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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Erik Hanson            M1519         1/55       16:08    5:11       16:07
2     Darik Hoff             M2529        1/120       16:28    5:18       16:26
3     Leighton Reuss         M2024         1/84       16:36    5:20       16:35
4     Kaleb Johnson          M2024         2/84       32:32    5:38       17:30
5     Grant Mehring          M2024         3/84       32:53    5:44       17:48
6     Brandon Raboin         M2024         4/84       17:52    5:45       17:51
7     Aaron Green            M1112        1/112       17:55    5:46       17:53
8     Jerry Schwartz         M5559         1/50       18:09    5:49       18:04
9     Darius Montazemi       M1519         2/55       18:19    5:53       18:17
10    Ezra Olson             M1314        1/104       18:49    6:03       18:47
11    David Haugen           M1519         3/55       19:14    6:06       18:56
12    Toessawat Suparat      M2024         5/84       19:13    6:06       18:57
13    Taylor Poss            M1519         4/55       19:15    6:10       19:09
14    A.J. Stafslien         M3034         1/91       34:21    6:13       19:19
15    Shannon Dueck          M3034         2/91       19:29    6:16       19:27
16    Aaron Hill             M2529        2/120       34:35    6:16       19:28
17    Aaron Clarke           M3034         3/91       19:46    6:19       19:36
18    Shawn Olgard           M4549         1/87       19:39    6:19       19:37
19    Kerry Rauschendorfer   M3034         4/91       19:41    6:20       19:39
20    Chris Thueringer       M2529        3/120       19:45    6:21       19:42
21    Chase Morlock          M1314        2/104       19:47    6:22       19:45
22    Joshua Young           M1112        2/112       19:49    6:22       19:46
23    Roger Twigg                           0/0       19:51    6:23       19:48
24    Tyler Pederson         M1314        3/104       19:58    6:23       19:48
25    David Pratt            M4044         1/92       20:03    6:26       19:58
26    Heather Smith          F2529        1/432       20:02    6:27       20:00
27    Jamie Steidl           M2529        4/120       20:07    6:28       20:04
28    Kyle Smith             M4044         2/92       20:14    6:28       20:06
29    Chris Kuhn             M2529        5/120       20:18    6:29       20:07
30    Jayter Shook           M2024         6/84       20:17    6:30       20:09
31    Justin Gall            M2529        6/120       20:48    6:30       20:10
32    Matt Nolan             M3539         1/88       20:37    6:33       20:19
33    Phil Rogus             M2529        7/120       21:03    6:34       20:22
34    Jimmy Lovrien          M1314        4/104       20:40    6:34       20:23
35    Gregg Rivard           M2529        8/120       21:07    6:35       20:25
36    Matthew Hauff          M2024         7/84       20:33    6:37       20:31
37    Nolan Clark            M1314        5/104       20:47    6:37       20:32
38    Noah Poss              M1112        3/112       20:41    6:38       20:35
39    Aaron Short            M1519         5/55       21:29    6:39       20:38
40    Kesley Myhve           F2529        2/432       36:18    6:40       20:40
41    Jordan Setness         M1519         6/55       20:48    6:41       20:46
42    Glen Ellilngson        M1314        6/104       20:49    6:42       20:47
43    Jared Dueck            M2024         8/84       20:54    6:43       20:49
44    Jake Erholtz           M0110        1/111       21:00    6:43       20:50
45    Cole Mehring           M1314        7/104       20:57    6:43       20:51
46    Dave Knoll             M4044         3/92       21:08    6:45       20:57
47    Tanner Piper           M1314        8/104       22:44    6:45       20:59
48    Ryan Lindfors          M1314        9/104       21:10    6:46       21:00
49    Alexandra Benjamin     F1112         1/84       21:07    6:47       21:02
50    Gabe Wright            M1314       10/104       21:07    6:48       21:05
51    Logan Palmer           M1519         7/55       21:49    6:53       21:22
52    Kyler Olson            M1314       11/104       21:27    6:53       21:24
53    Doug Whited            M3539         2/88       21:27    6:54       21:24
54    Mark Julik             M2529        9/120       22:51    6:55       21:28
55    Brandon Piatz          M1519         8/55       38:25    6:55       21:29
56    Troy Grignon           M2529       10/120       40:50    6:55       21:29
57    Samuel Alimaos         M3539         3/88       21:42    6:56       21:30
58    Charles Jenner         M6064         1/38       21:38    6:57       21:34
59    Andrew Myogeto         M1314       12/104       21:42    6:57       21:35
60    Jordan Kelly           M2024         9/84       22:21    6:59       21:40
61    Jace Duffield          M1112        4/112       24:52    7:00       21:43
62    Ginger Friesen         F3034        1/324       21:48    7:00       21:44
63    Rick Crume             M4549         2/87       21:49    7:00       21:45
64    Scott Witte            M3034         5/91       23:56    7:01       21:48
65    Dustin Bristlin        M2529       11/120       21:51    7:01       21:48
66    Tj Erhardt             M2529       12/120       24:16    7:01       21:48
67    Mackenzie Randklev     F1314         1/85       22:16    7:01       21:48
68    Jason Franke           M3034         6/91       37:17    7:02       21:49
69    Taylor Janssen         F1314         2/85       22:16    7:03       21:54
70    Brandon Howell         M2024        10/84       24:46    7:04       21:56
71    Norman Adams           M4549         3/87       21:59    7:04       21:57
72    Christopher Tuders     M2024        11/84       22:01    7:05       21:59
73    Tyler Crouse           M1314       13/104       22:03    7:05       21:59
74    Michael Deaustin       M2024        12/84       22:49    7:05       21:59
75    Dillon Boe             M1112        5/112       22:03    7:06       22:01
76    Barrett Eng            M2024        13/84       22:13    7:06       22:02
77    Edwin Aybar            M2529       13/120       23:13    7:07       22:04
78    Scott Tweed            M1519         9/55       22:43    7:07       22:04
79    Griffin Sauvageau      M1112        6/112       22:08    7:07       22:06
80    Dean Ekren             M4549         4/87       22:12    7:07       22:06
81    Logan Doeden           M1519        10/55       23:10    7:07       22:07
82    Joel Kuhl              M4044         4/92       22:14    7:08       22:08
83    Andrea Lyons           F3034        2/324       22:16    7:09       22:11
84    Jordan Marschke        M1519        11/55       25:17    7:09       22:13
85    Edgar Garcia           M3034         7/91       22:22    7:09       22:13
86    Jeff Saintal           M1112        7/112       37:22    7:10       22:14
87    Kyle Kostenuk          M1314       14/104       23:22    7:10       22:14
88    Thorvald Dahle         M4044         5/92       22:28    7:10       22:15
89    Jon Searle             M2529       14/120       26:39    7:10       22:16
90    Justin Froslie         M1112        8/112       24:12    7:11       22:17
91    Richard Hall           M3539         4/88       22:36    7:11       22:18
92    Dane Johnston          M1314       15/104       22:55    7:12       22:20
93    Dalton Hanson          M1314       16/104       22:32    7:12       22:21
94    Brooke Harris          F2024        1/244       23:18    7:13       22:23
95    Tyler Piper            M1519        12/55       24:12    7:13       22:25
96    Lee Barnett            M2024        14/84       23:19    7:13       22:25
97    Holly Senn             F3539        1/297       22:31    7:14       22:27
98    Cory Syverson          M2024        15/84       23:09    7:14       22:27
99    Jordan Beck            M1112        9/112       22:31    7:14       22:27
100   Jamie Wendt            F2529        3/432       23:22    7:14       22:27
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101   Phil Faught            M2529       15/120       22:42    7:15       22:30
102   Erich Hahn             M1314       17/104       24:13    7:16       22:32
103   Kyle Skrove            M2024        16/84       22:46    7:16       22:32
104   Tayon Nybakken         F2529        4/432       22:40    7:16       22:35
105   Tom Schauert           M2529       16/120       23:14    7:17       22:36
106   Matthew Fulks          M1112       10/112       22:59    7:17       22:36
107   Kollin Kragnes         M1112       11/112       22:40    7:17       22:37
108   Kimberlee Olsen        F3034        3/324       22:48    7:17       22:38
109   Brianna Vaa            F2024        2/244       22:50    7:18       22:39
110   Andrew Zetocha         M1519        13/55       23:44    7:18       22:39
111   Christopher Meehan     M2529       17/120       27:48    7:19       22:42
112   Matthew Torgerson      M1519        14/55       23:55    7:19       22:44
113   Andrew Bates           M2024        17/84       27:04    7:21       22:49
114   Aaron Mireault         M2024        18/84       24:44    7:21       22:49
115   Daiko Abe              M2529       18/120       25:49    7:21       22:51
116   Byron Sundbom          M4044         6/92       27:54    7:22       22:51
117   Jamie Schulz           M1314       18/104       23:17    7:22       22:53
118   Darlin Jacobson        M2529       19/120       40:23    7:22       22:54
119   Nathan Cookman         M1112       12/112       25:35    7:23       22:55
120   Mark Ekerberg          M3539         5/88       24:08    7:23       22:56
121   Thomas Harms           M1519        15/55       23:30    7:23       22:57
122   Keith Balts            M3539         6/88       38:43    7:24       22:58
123   Clare Kazmierczak      F3034        4/324       23:06    7:24       22:58
124   Ben Wise               M1519        16/55       24:32    7:24       22:58
125   Brandon Bencker        M1314       19/104       25:50    7:24       23:00
126   Jordan Olson           M1314       20/104       25:36    7:24       23:00
127   Chris Schmaltz         M2024        19/84       23:49    7:24       23:00
128   Branden Scheel         M1112       13/112       23:34    7:25       23:00
129   Jim Jost               M5054         1/66       23:04    7:25       23:01
130   Matthew Keller         M1314       21/104       23:07    7:26       23:05
131   Dylan Olson            M1112       14/112       25:42    7:26       23:06
132   Jim Egeberg            M5559         2/50       23:10    7:26       23:06
133   Haley Koehn            F1519        1/136       23:17    7:28       23:10
134   Ty Sanford             M1112       15/112       38:13    7:28       23:10
135   Shayne Dauenhauer      M0110        2/111       23:28    7:28       23:11
136   Jeffery Steen          M2529       20/120       27:44    7:28       23:11
137   Lance Parra            M2024        20/84       23:31    7:29       23:13
138   Anders Clow            M1112       16/112       23:23    7:29       23:13
139   John Froehlich         M4044         7/92       23:26    7:29       23:13
140   Elizabeth Kornkven     F1519        2/136       26:15    7:29       23:14
141   Josh Mason             M2529       21/120       25:27    7:29       23:15
142   Ryan Donner            M2529       22/120       26:25    7:29       23:15
143   Kyle Kragnes           M1112       17/112       23:23    7:31       23:20
144   Eric Evans             M3539         7/88       23:24    7:31       23:20
145   Luc Wicklund           M1519        17/55       24:48    7:31       23:21
146   Tyler Christianson     M1314       22/104       26:33    7:31       23:22
147   Alex Widmer            M1314       23/104       26:32    7:32       23:23
148   Matt Defoe             M2024        21/84       40:27    7:32       23:23
149   Brent Smith            M1314       24/104       24:18    7:32       23:24
150   Adam Asleson           M1314       25/104       27:52    7:34       23:29
151   Sheldon Poss           M4549         5/87       23:36    7:34       23:31
152   Alex McCord            M1314       26/104       23:43    7:35       23:31
153   Crystal Kester         F2024        3/244       24:25    7:35       23:33
154   Heath Lessard          M2529       23/120       24:59    7:35       23:34
155   Kristi Janssen         F4044        1/225       23:57    7:36       23:34
156   Cassidy St.Germain     F1112         2/84       23:51    7:36       23:35
157   Jessica Wiemann        F2024        4/244       23:44    7:36       23:37
158   Jade Gackle Witty      M1519        18/55       24:16    7:37       23:38
159   John Olson                            0/0       25:09    7:37       23:40
160   Jody Stefonowicz       F3539        2/297       27:05    7:37       23:40
161   Reed Cronin            M1112       18/112       38:44    7:38       23:42
162   Connor Dunn            M1112       19/112       23:53    7:38       23:43
163   Gabe Roach             M1314       27/104       24:58    7:39       23:45
164   Brandon Ambuehl        M1519        19/55       29:25    7:41       23:51
165                                         0/0       39:10    7:41       23:51
166   Greg Parsons           M2529       24/120       24:23    7:42       23:54
167   Connor Teske           M1314       28/104       24:07    7:42       23:55
168   Mike O'Leary           M4549         6/87       24:07    7:43       23:57
169   Lindsay Lamont         F1112         3/84       39:14    7:43       23:57
170   Byrne Curl             M0110        3/111       26:36    7:43       23:57
171   Kelly Schmidgall       F2529        5/432       25:03    7:43       23:58
172   Clinton Gray           M3034         8/91       39:45    7:44       23:59
173   Jesse Vlaminck         M4044         8/92       24:12    7:44       24:01
174   Cliff McDonald         M2529       25/120       24:13    7:45       24:02
175   Alex Schwendeman       M1314       29/104       40:14    7:45       24:03
176   Nicole Weller          F2024        5/244       24:36    7:45       24:04
177   Dennis Frahm           M6064         2/38       24:15    7:46       24:08
178   Michael Kuebler        M2024        22/84       24:33    7:47       24:08
179   Kayla Delage           F1519        3/136       29:26    7:47       24:09
180   Janna Langness         F2024        6/244       24:15    7:47       24:09
181   Bryan Delage           M4549         7/87       44:26    7:47       24:10
182   Ryan Delage            M1519        20/55       29:27    7:47       24:10
183   Joshua Birrenkott      M1112       20/112       24:13    7:47       24:11
184   Nathan Aswege          M1314       30/104       25:48    7:48       24:13
185   Hunter Schreiner       M1112       21/112       25:55    7:48       24:14
186   Alex Hogenson          M1112       22/112       24:19    7:49       24:15
187   Matthew Seidel         M3539         8/88       25:00    7:49       24:16
188   Aaron Knoll            M2024        23/84       25:39    7:49       24:16
189   Howard Fulks           M4044         9/92       24:40    7:49       24:17
190   Richard Zink           M5054         2/66       25:29    7:50       24:18
191   Dan Sinner             M4549         8/87       24:29    7:50       24:19
192   Parker Hanson-Harden   M1112       23/112       27:00    7:51       24:22
193   Chris Heldt            M2024        24/84       24:31    7:51       24:22
194   Dylan Alderman         M1314       31/104       24:34    7:51       24:24
195   Leslie Toppen          F2024        7/244       24:32    7:52       24:26
196   Gary Ness              M6569         1/16       24:31    7:52       24:26
197   Lauren Baalman         F2024        8/244       24:41    7:53       24:29
198   Matt Dohman            M1519        21/55       26:22    7:53       24:29
199   Brianna Gruenberg      F1112         4/84       25:03    7:53       24:30
200   Josh Breding           M2529       26/120       26:52    7:54       24:30
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201   Larry Doeden           M5054         3/66       25:35    7:54       24:31
202   Joanna Korn            F2024        9/244       26:52    7:54       24:31
203   Ben Halgrimson         M1112       24/112       26:07    7:54       24:31
204   Steven Hurst           M2024        25/84       24:50    7:54       24:32
205   Dillon Morlock         M1112       25/112       29:05    7:54       24:32
206   Lance Morgan           M2529       27/120       24:43    7:54       24:32
207   Austin Gruenberg       M0110        4/111       25:07    7:54       24:33
208   Janessa Klatt          F1314         3/85       25:35    7:55       24:33
209   Shawn Gruenberg        M3539         9/88       25:06    7:55       24:33
210   Mike Larson            M1519        22/55       28:38    7:55       24:34
211   Jeff Doyle             M4044        10/92       27:13    7:55       24:35
212   Gary Niemeier          M5054         4/66       25:23    7:55       24:36
213   Jess Gross             M2529       28/120       29:10    7:56       24:37
214   Amy Baergen            F1112         5/84       25:38    7:56       24:37
215   Benjamin Sharff        M3034         9/91       29:01    7:56       24:38
216   Nathan Hegstad         M0110        5/111       26:31    7:57       24:40
217                                         0/0       24:46    7:57       24:40
218   Ashely Benz            F2024       10/244       25:13    7:57       24:42
219   Adriann Shea           F2529        6/432       29:12    7:58       24:43
220   Matthew Wenzel         M1314       32/104       24:55    7:58       24:43
221   Nick Larson            M1519        23/55       24:46    7:58       24:43
222   Jeff Martinson         M3539        10/88       25:49    7:58       24:43
223   Ryan Narlock           M2024        26/84       26:57    7:58       24:44
224   Nathan Gilliss         M1314       33/104       25:53    7:58       24:45
225   David Nelson           M4044        11/92       25:08    7:58       24:45
226   Alex Lemier            M1314       34/104       26:43    7:59       24:47
227   Dylan McDaniel         M2024        27/84       27:32    7:59       24:47
228   Austin McDaniel        M1519        24/55       42:31    7:59       24:48
229   Katelyn Holland        F1314         4/85       25:07    8:00       24:50
230   Kathy Bergeron         F4549        1/175       25:02    8:00       24:50
231   Lisa Geiger            F3034        5/324       24:54    8:00       24:50
232   Tim Bommersbach        M1519        25/55       27:50    8:01       24:52
233   William Burnside       M4044        12/92       26:40    8:01       24:52
234   David Ratz             M2529       29/120       30:48    8:01       24:53
235   Darcy Olson            M3539        11/88       28:21    8:01       24:53
236   Dustin Dale            M2024        28/84       29:03    8:01       24:54
237   John Christensen       M1112       26/112       25:17    8:01       24:54
238   Gunnar Nyborg          M1112       27/112       25:13    8:01       24:54
239                                         0/0                8:02       24:56
240   Lon Flage              M4549         9/87       26:19    8:02       24:57
241   Cherry Heinz           F3034        6/324       26:12    8:02       24:57
242   Alicia Chrz            F3034        7/324       43:23    8:02       24:57
243   David Elliott          M2529       30/120       25:38    8:03       24:58
244   Wes Hagen              M4549        10/87       25:28    8:04       25:02
245   Jacob Olson            M1314       35/104       25:26    8:04       25:03
246   Thomas Startz          M1112       28/112       26:24    8:04       25:04
247   Mike Buerkley          M4044        13/92       25:12    8:04       25:04
248   Randy Votava           M3539        12/88       28:02    8:04       25:04
249   Angela Kveene          F2024       11/244       28:27    8:05       25:04
250   Michael Sorlie         M3034        10/91       28:41    8:05       25:05
251   Jay Nelson             M4549        11/87       25:38    8:05       25:05
252   Nicholas Jenson        M1519        26/55       27:26    8:05       25:06
253   Chase Christianson                    0/0       30:43    8:05       25:06
254   Paige Walters          F1519        4/136       29:08    8:05       25:07
255   Nathan Woodard         M2529       31/120       25:10    8:05       25:07
256   Paul Emch              M2529       32/120       27:50    8:06       25:08
257   Eric Olson             M1519        27/55       25:26    8:06       25:09
258   Gunnar Mears           M0110        6/111       25:39    8:06       25:09
259   Nate Hunter            M2529       33/120       30:12    8:06       25:10
260   Jason Swingen          M2024        29/84       27:31    8:06       25:10
261   Jacob Knoll            M1519        28/55       26:35    8:07       25:11
262   Meghan Klegstad        F2024       12/244       29:58    8:07       25:13
263   Rachel Kjonaas         F2529        7/432       25:24    8:08       25:15
264   Erik J. Andersen       M3034        11/91       25:32    8:08       25:15
265   Dale Warren            M1112       29/112       28:23    8:08       25:15
266   Nicholas Nupdal        M2024        30/84       26:34    8:08       25:16
267   Konrad Schmall         M2024        31/84       25:22    8:08       25:16
268   Brian Reinke           M4044        14/92       26:28    8:09       25:18
269   Ron Piper              M4549        12/87       27:05    8:09       25:19
270   Micara Kverno          F2024       13/244       40:58    8:09       25:19
271   Joseph Cahill          M1112       30/112       25:27    8:10       25:20
272   Raymond Kotchian       M5054         5/66       26:25    8:10       25:20
273   Katie Marcis           F2024       14/244       25:49    8:10       25:21
274   Craig Smith            M4549        13/87       25:39    8:10       25:21
275   James Nibbe            M4044        15/92       41:14    8:10       25:21
276   Amanda Grieve          F1519        5/136       25:30    8:10       25:21
277   Christian Adams        M1112       31/112       25:37    8:10       25:21
278   Garrett Styf           M1112       32/112       25:24    8:10       25:21
279   Adam Vareberg          M1112       33/112       25:37    8:10       25:21
280   Jay Olson              M4549        14/87       25:39    8:10       25:22
281   Mark Olgard            M4044        16/92       25:28    8:11       25:24
282   Robby Ell              M1112       34/112       25:56    8:11       25:24
283   Sue Blinn              F4044        2/225       25:40    8:11       25:24
284   Mark Feeney            M4044        17/92       25:35    8:11       25:25
285   Lee Doeden             M2024        32/84       26:29    8:11       25:25
286   Karen Roesler          F4549        2/175       25:30    8:11       25:25
287   Travis Gerads          M3539        13/88       27:28    8:11       25:25
288   Timothy Keller         M1519        29/55       25:28    8:11       25:26
289   Nick Card              M1112       35/112       28:29    8:12       25:26
290   Joshua Romero          M0110        7/111       44:25    8:12       25:26
291   Ben Olson              M0110        8/111       44:25    8:12       25:27
292   Mark Nelson-Maruska    M0110        9/111       28:32    8:12       25:27
293   Brendan Johnson        M1519        30/55       26:11    8:12       25:28
294   Kelly Salander         M3034        12/91       29:24    8:12       25:29
295   Karson Kvalevog        M0110       10/111       25:59    8:12       25:29
296   Marshall Kaldor        M2024        33/84       27:09    8:13       25:30
297   Kailee Martinson       F1314         5/85       27:34    8:13       25:31
298   Seth Martinson         M1314       36/104       27:35    8:13       25:32
299   Amy Sweeney            F4044        3/225       25:37    8:13       25:32
300   Karl Gunderson         M4549        15/87       25:53    8:14       25:32
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301   Michelle Mehling       F2529        8/432       26:18    8:14       25:33
302   Christina Johnson      F2024       15/244       26:14    8:14       25:33
303   Jamie Krabbenhoft      F2529        9/432       26:18    8:14       25:33
304   Jackson Becker         M1519        31/55       29:13    8:15       25:36
305   Annette Rasile         F2529       10/432       27:10    8:15       25:36
306   Warren Braaten         M2529       34/120       27:46    8:15       25:36
307   Andrew Blumer          M1112       36/112       25:43    8:15       25:37
308   Nick Omberg            M2529       35/120       27:27    8:15       25:37
309   Andrew Mages           M2529       36/120       26:29    8:15       25:38
310   Ann Bell-Pfeifer       F4044        4/225       25:55    8:16       25:39
311   Holly Christianson     F3034        8/324       29:43    8:17       25:42
312   Jessica Sobolik        F2529       11/432       25:49    8:17       25:43
313   Darren Torgerson       M1519        32/55       26:55    8:17       25:43
314   Ty Syverson            M0110       11/111       26:26    8:17       25:43
315   Nancy Wiemann          F4549        3/175       25:49    8:17       25:43
316   Bryce Bergh            M1314       37/104       26:53    8:17       25:44
317   Alex Erickson          M0110       12/111       26:26    8:17       25:44
318   Marit Hordvik          F4044        5/225       25:58    8:17       25:44
319   Dean Lindgren          M3539        14/88       30:34    8:17       25:44
320   Glenn Mastel           M4044        18/92       25:59    8:18       25:45
321   Nathan Winge           M1314       38/104       28:55    8:18       25:45
322   Trenton Gerads         M3034        13/91       27:49    8:18       25:45
323   Chandler Klemetson     M1314       39/104       26:00    8:18       25:47
324   Phyllis Poss           F4549        4/175       25:53    8:18       25:47
325   Teresa Kuznia          F3539        3/297       26:25    8:18       25:47
326   Michelle Cody          F3539        4/297       26:42    8:18       25:48
327   Joe Froslie            M4044        19/92       27:50    8:19       25:48
328   Max Carlson            M1112       37/112       28:09    8:19       25:49
329   Jamie Roemmich         F2024       16/244       26:20    8:19       25:49
330   Paul Tollefson         M5054         6/66       27:00    8:19       25:50
331   Steve Krohn            M6064         3/38       26:40    8:19       25:50
332   Jan-Erik Lindberg      M1519        33/55       30:55    8:20       25:51
333   Brian Guler            M1519        34/55       30:54    8:20       25:51
334   Briita Johnson         F1519        6/136       27:24    8:20       25:51
335   Adam Kaldor            M3034        14/91       27:30    8:20       25:52
336   Claire Moltzan         F1519        7/136       31:01    8:20       25:52
337   Alex Seltveit          M1314       40/104       28:06    8:20       25:52
338   Tyler Alm              M1314       41/104       27:19    8:20       25:53
339   Robert Wood            M4044        20/92       29:20    8:20       25:53
340   Galen Vaa              M6064         4/38       26:06    8:20       25:53
341   Laura Bergren          F2529       12/432       26:09    8:20       25:54
342   Trey Greene            M1112       38/112       27:09    8:21       25:55
343   Gabe Ferragut          M1314       42/104       26:06    8:21       25:55
344   Ken Bjerke             M3539        15/88       29:25    8:21       25:56
345   Daniel Tinquist        M2024        34/84       26:00    8:21       25:56
346   Angela Tangen          F2529       13/432       26:42    8:21       25:56
347   Justin Ragan           M2024        35/84       26:36    8:21       25:57
348   Jeff Stromswold        M2024        36/84       26:56    8:21       25:57
349   Karina Nordsven        F1519        8/136       26:36    8:22       25:58
350   Derek Kramer           M1314       43/104       26:28    8:22       25:58
351   Dallas Fors            M2024        37/84       41:01    8:22       25:58
352   Sarah Kohler           F1112         6/84       26:10    8:22       25:59
353   Kylie Nustad           F2529       14/432       27:50    8:22       25:59
354   Katie Weinberg         F2024       17/244       28:27    8:22       25:59
355   Brit Skolness          M2529       37/120       26:06    8:22       26:00
356   Shari Borth            M4044        21/92       26:07    8:22       26:00
357   Alyssa Kamrowski       F2024       18/244       29:21    8:22       26:00
358   Brianna Stark          F2024       19/244       26:05    8:22       26:00
359   Janelle Thelen         F2529       15/432       26:17    8:23       26:00
360   Taylon O'Connell       F1112         7/84       27:15    8:23       26:00
361   Noah Gjesdahl          M0110       13/111       26:24    8:23       26:00
362   Melissa Dreier         F2024       20/244       28:48    8:23       26:01
363   Joe Errett             M1314       44/104       27:01    8:23       26:02
364   Tim Conneran           M1519        35/55       27:51    8:23       26:02
365   Hudi Kobrinsky                        0/0       27:01    8:23       26:03
366   Alex Olson             M2024        38/84       27:11    8:24       26:03
367   Bret Salter            M1314       45/104       28:30    8:24       26:03
368   Gerald Collins         M3539        16/88       44:42    8:24       26:04
369   Joe Meissner           M2024        39/84       26:42    8:24       26:04
370   Morgan Bowers          F1314         6/85       29:00    8:24       26:05
371   Jadene Wear            F5559        1/149       26:48    8:24       26:05
372   Ben Holland            M1112       39/112       26:18    8:25       26:07
373   Ben Heinle             M1519        36/55       28:20    8:25       26:07
374   Jon Miller             M2529       38/120       26:53    8:25       26:07
375   Casey Carlson          M2529       39/120       28:36    8:25       26:08
376   Connor Danielson       M1112       40/112       26:35    8:25       26:08
377   Karen Keranen          F1519        9/136       27:41    8:25       26:08
378   Ryan Ell               M0110       14/111       26:41    8:25       26:09
379   Gabe Wilberscheid      M1112       41/112       26:43    8:25       26:09
380   Lindsay Nowling        F2529       16/432       26:51    8:26       26:10
381   Nancy McKinnon         F6064         1/61       41:48    8:26       26:10
382   Tiffaney Triepke       F2529       17/432       28:45    8:26       26:10
383   Thomas Gross           M2024        40/84       31:07    8:26       26:11
384   Sadie Nistler          F1519       10/136       29:11    8:26       26:11
385   Kyle Hettenbaugh       M2529       40/120       30:08    8:26       26:11
386   Del Peterson           M2529       41/120       26:56    8:26       26:12
387   Brian Caspers          M5559         3/50       26:43    8:27       26:13
388   Amy Triepka                           0/0       43:46    8:27       26:13
389   Matthew Johnson        M2024        41/84       30:29    8:27       26:14
390   Amanda Walton          F1314         7/85       28:39    8:27       26:15
391   Brandi Nelson          F2529       18/432       26:34    8:27       26:16
392   Tracy Sethre           F2529       19/432       28:48    8:28       26:16
393   Gary Walton            M4044        22/92       28:41    8:28       26:16
394   Amanda Booke           F2024       21/244       30:49    8:28       26:17
395   Alexandra Palmer-Schaf F1112         8/84       26:44    8:28       26:17
396   Krisitin Johnson       F5054        1/199       26:32    8:28       26:18
397   Destani Duursma        F0114          1/6       45:09    8:28       26:18
398   Dan Nisbet             M2024        42/84       28:00    8:28       26:18
399   Curt Rademacher        M3034        15/91       28:01    8:28       26:19
400   Abby Nelson            F1112         9/84       31:32    8:29       26:19
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401   Shelly Swanson         F3034        9/324       27:15    8:29       26:20
402   Darren Frederickson    M3539        17/88       43:23    8:29       26:21
403   Bernie Baergen         M5054         7/66       27:21    8:29       26:21
404   Kristin Phillips       F3034       10/324       29:15    8:29       26:21
405   Ivan Clow              M1519        37/55       26:31    8:29       26:21
406   Dirk Brevik            M5054         8/66       28:09    8:29       26:21
407   Scott Hagen            M2529       42/120       30:18    8:29       26:21
408   Ashley Heitkamp        F2024       22/244       27:21    8:29       26:22
409   Anthony Herbel         M1112       42/112       26:47    8:30       26:24
410   Kadie Roth             F2024       23/244       26:31    8:30       26:24
411   Leanne Thompson        F5559        2/149       30:02    8:31       26:25
412   Jason Hesch            M2529       43/120       29:29    8:31       26:26
413   Eric Piatt             M1112       43/112       26:43    8:31       26:27
414   Zach Mages             M2024        43/84       27:20    8:32       26:29
415   Jed Reile              M1519        38/55       27:56    8:32       26:29
416   Sawyer Smith           M1314       46/104       31:53    8:32       26:30
417                                         0/0       43:38    8:32       26:30
418   Daniel Erhardt         M2529       44/120       28:57    8:32       26:30
419   Seth Pfeifer           M2529       45/120       28:58    8:32       26:30
420   Isaac Nepstad          M1314       47/104       31:20    8:32       26:31
421   Rhonda Magel           F5054        2/199       26:46    8:33       26:31
422   Nicholas Horner        M1112       44/112       29:51    8:33       26:32
423   Bethany Blomquist      F2024       24/244       31:18    8:33       26:33
424   Bryan Piatt            M2024        44/84       26:50    8:33       26:33
425   Tyler Ridl             M1314       48/104       29:05    8:34       26:35
426   Alec Zimiga            M1112       45/112       29:57    8:34       26:35
427   Timothy Magnuson                      0/0       27:32    8:34       26:35
428   Joan Baltezore         F4044        6/225       29:09    8:34       26:35
429   Jordan Iverson         F1519       11/136       29:12    8:34       26:35
430   Angie Vanyo            F2529       20/432       30:46    8:34       26:36
431   Ryan Undem             M1314       49/104       26:54    8:34       26:36
432   Carmen Harmoning       F3034       11/324       27:18    8:34       26:37
433   James Griffin          M5559         4/50       27:17    8:34       26:37
434   Heath Erickson         M2529       46/120       28:33    8:34       26:37
435   Jasmine Kotchian       F1112        10/84       27:43    8:35       26:38
436   Tanner Goldade         M1314       50/104       30:43    8:35       26:38
437   Nathan Mugavero        M1314       51/104       30:19    8:35       26:39
438   Christina Larson       F3034       12/324       28:57    8:35       26:39
439   Elizabeth Pederson     F2024       25/244       31:29    8:35       26:40
440   Claire Bauske          F1112        11/84       26:47    8:35       26:40
441   Kristin McCabe         F2024       26/244       43:22    8:36       26:41
442   Hannah Fedje-Johnston  F1314         8/85       27:53    8:36       26:42
443   Zachary Sklebar        M1112       46/112       26:54    8:36       26:42
444   Kari Jo Langum         F1519       12/136       27:17    8:36       26:42
445   Heidi Schneider        F2024       27/244       28:54    8:36       26:42
446   Jessica Solway         F2529       21/432       26:59    8:36       26:42
447   Stephan Larsen         M2024        45/84       27:43    8:36       26:43
448   Sam Hanson             M1112       47/112       27:24    8:36       26:43
449   Brooke Hanson          F1519       13/136       29:51    8:36       26:43
450   Sharon Frank           F3034       13/324       28:42    8:36       26:43
451   Amanda Guler           F3034       14/324       31:47    8:37       26:44
452   Sarah Ashley           F0110         1/89       30:42    8:37       26:44
453   Brady Ballweber        M1112       48/112       42:12    8:37       26:44
454   Heather Prentice       F3034       15/324       27:08    8:37       26:44
455   Nancy Martin-Koehn     F5054        3/199       26:53    8:37       26:45
456   Anton Goss             M2024        46/84       28:41    8:37       26:46
457   Lance Schiltz          M2529       47/120       29:26    8:38       26:47
458   Jesse Nemgar           M1519        39/55       29:56    8:38       26:48
459   Karim Hegstad          F4044        7/225       28:40    8:38       26:48
460   Susan Botner           F4549        5/175       27:00    8:38       26:48
461   Mark Thompson          M4549        16/87       26:53    8:38       26:48
462   Austin Schreiner       M0110       15/111       28:30    8:38       26:49
463   Bailee McLachlan       M1314       52/104       28:24    8:38       26:49
464   Zoe Schreiner          F1314         9/85       28:25    8:38       26:49
465   Melissa Kvalevog       F3034       16/324       27:22    8:39       26:52
466   Katie Essler           F1519       14/136       28:13    8:39       26:52
467   Andrew Lane            M0110       16/111       28:54    8:39       26:52
468   Anna Marsolek          F1314        10/85       27:47    8:39       26:53
469   Sam Becker             M1314       53/104       30:31    8:40       26:53
470   Conor Rayl             M0110       17/111       28:10    8:40       26:53
471   Laurie McCoy           F4549        6/175       27:15    8:40       26:54
472   Connor Lipp            M0110       18/111       28:11    8:40       26:54
473   Justin Dunn            M2529       48/120       28:24    8:40       26:54
474   Stephanie Langemo      F2529       22/432       42:33    8:40       26:55
475   John Holt              M2529       49/120       27:33    8:40       26:55
476   Danelle Badar          F1519       15/136       28:14    8:40       26:56
477   Mark Krug              M3539        18/88       43:05    8:41       26:57
478   Kristen Reich          F1519       16/136       43:58    8:41       26:57
479   Beth Grade             F2024       28/244       27:14    8:41       26:57
480   Andy Iverson           M1519        40/55       28:08    8:41       26:58
481   Lindsay Hanson         F1519       17/136       43:08    8:41       26:59
482   Mike O'Malley          M2529       50/120       29:09    8:42       27:00
483   Brad Wiederholt        M3539        19/88       28:21    8:42       27:00
484   Annie Gibbons          F5054        4/199       27:24    8:42       27:01
485   Kevin Wensel           M1314       54/104       28:05    8:42       27:01
486   Marla Field            F5054        5/199       27:29    8:42       27:01
487   James Emch             M2024        47/84       29:43    8:42       27:01
488   Connor Linnerooth      M1314       55/104       31:23    8:42       27:01
489   Josh Roesler           M1314       56/104       28:12    8:42       27:02
490   Alisha Witt            F2024       29/244       29:38    8:42       27:02
491   Tricia Borboa          F2529       23/432       30:51    8:42       27:02
492   Rachel Weibye          F3034       17/324       28:26    8:43       27:02
493   Michael Breid          M2024        48/84       45:59    8:43       27:02
494   Alesia Schilke         F2529       24/432       27:15    8:43       27:03
495   Shannon Johnson        F2529       25/432       28:23    8:43       27:03
496   Vickie Nelson          F5559        3/149       27:07    8:43       27:03
497   Katie Miller           F2529       26/432       28:23    8:43       27:03
498   Barbara Jacobs         F4044        8/225       43:35    8:43       27:03
499   Danny Larom            M0110       19/111       28:35    8:43       27:04
500   McKenzie Klocke        F1112        12/84       27:24    8:43       27:05
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501   Nicole Meeks           F2529       27/432       31:01    8:43       27:05
502   Emily Kohl             F2024       30/244       28:52    8:43       27:05
503   Kaitlyn Prochnow       F1112        13/84       42:23    8:43       27:05
504   Tonya Anderson         F3539        5/297       27:33    8:44       27:05
505   Doug Johnson           M3539        20/88       30:28    8:44       27:06
506   Gavin Ehlen            M1314       57/104       27:22    8:44       27:06
507   Liz Lorenz             F3034       18/324       29:25    8:44       27:06
508   Tami Bachmeier         F3034       19/324       43:59    8:44       27:07
509   Josh Duncan            M3034        16/91       27:17    8:44       27:07
510   Ashley Friesen         F1314        11/85       29:28    8:44       27:07
511   Aaron Fraase           M1112       49/112       30:59    8:44       27:07
512   Paul Muchow            M3034        17/91       30:49    8:44       27:08
513   Tim Friesen            M4044        23/92       29:28    8:44       27:08
514   Patrick Donegan        M1112       50/112       27:32    8:45       27:09
515   James Mitchell         M1314       58/104       28:09    8:45       27:09
516   Jane Myers             F4549        7/175       30:12    8:45       27:10
517   Jacob Reinholz         M0110       20/111       31:43    8:45       27:10
518   Ryan Jankowski         M1314       59/104       30:18    8:45       27:10
519   Augusta McLean         F3539        6/297       31:09    8:45       27:11
520   Lance Doeden           M2024        49/84       28:16    8:45       27:11
521   Justin Shaffer         M3034        18/91       27:20    8:45       27:12
522   Justin Vik             M2024        50/84       32:04    8:46       27:12
523   Dick Kalar             M6064         5/38       27:33    8:46       27:13
524   Bret Yaeger            M3034        19/91       29:06    8:46       27:13
525   Kyle Kemmet            M3034        20/91       27:36    8:46       27:13
526   Kim Eck                F3539        7/297       27:44    8:46       27:14
527   Dennis Whitehead       M3539        21/88       27:43    8:46       27:14
528   Ronda Bolgrean         F3034       20/324       29:28    8:47       27:15
529   Patricia Tollefson     F5054        6/199       28:29    8:48       27:18
530   Michelle Tepastte      F3539        8/297       30:38    8:48       27:18
531   Megan Eckman           F2024       31/244       28:38    8:48       27:19
532   Steven Glunberg        M5054         9/66       28:03    8:48       27:19
533   Brad Anderson          M2529       51/120       28:53    8:48       27:20
534   Stephen Butz           M1314       60/104       43:59    8:48       27:20
535   Allison Rivard         F2529       28/432       28:02    8:48       27:20
536   Lance Rognlin          M1112       51/112       29:56    8:48       27:20
537                                         0/0       44:28    8:48       27:20
538   Jac Thornton           M5054        10/66       28:08    8:48       27:20
539   Brad Danielson         M3539        22/88       27:49    8:48       27:21
540   Tim Sisk               M5054        11/66       28:34    8:49       27:21
541   Charlsie Kessler       F1314        12/85       28:33    8:49       27:22
542   Emilie Medalen         F2024       32/244       27:39    8:49       27:22
543   Katie Schumacher       F2024       33/244       27:39    8:49       27:22
544   Joelle Mattson         F1519       18/136       30:22    8:49       27:23
545   Michael Dow            M4549        17/87       27:50    8:49       27:23
546   Bryon Smith            M5054        12/66       27:30    8:49       27:24
547   Garrick Baatrup        M1314       61/104       31:04    8:49       27:24
548   Todd Vik               M3539        23/88       32:12    8:49       27:24
549   Delton Gabel           M0110       21/111       31:40    8:49       27:24
550   Logan Stoa             M1314       62/104       27:35    8:50       27:24
551   Makayla Badar          F1314        13/85       28:43    8:50       27:24
552   Jessica Nellermoe      F1314        14/85       42:39    8:50       27:25
553   Sherri Stastny         F4044        9/225       27:44    8:50       27:25
554   Thomas Rapacz          M4549        18/87       43:04    8:51       27:27
555   Heidi Lund             F2024       34/244       27:39    8:51       27:28
556   Hope Szymczak          F3034       21/324       27:56    8:51       27:29
557   Katelyn Carlson        F0110         2/89       27:37    8:52       27:31
558   Amanda Holt            F2529       29/432       28:09    8:52       27:31
559   Kyle Carlson           M3539        24/88       27:37    8:52       27:31
560   Evan Blanchard         M0110       22/111       27:48    8:52       27:31
561   Conner Lauzon          M1314       63/104       29:48    8:52       27:32
562   Samantha Jorde         F2024       35/244       30:11    8:53       27:34
563   Brett Harry            M3034        21/91       30:36    8:53       27:34
564   Heidi Stensland        F2529       30/432       45:30    8:53       27:34
565   Mike Spallinger        M3034        22/91       30:55    8:53       27:34
566   Mary Crary             F4044       10/225       27:49    8:53       27:35
567   Mark Olson             M6064         6/38       43:43    8:53       27:35
568   Jason Hulstein         M3034        23/91       29:24    8:53       27:36
569   Jessica Thorstad       F1314        15/85       28:09    8:54       27:37
570   Dawn Miller            F2529       31/432       28:22    8:54       27:37
571   Stephani Steffen       F0110         3/89       31:40    8:54       27:38
572   Kirstin Wilson         F1519       19/136       27:49    8:54       27:38
573   Elizabeth Rerick       F1519       20/136       30:50    8:54       27:38
574   Tessa Koenig           F1519       21/136       31:00    8:54       27:38
575   Deanna Prante          F3539        9/297       28:22    8:54       27:38
576   Jay Wheeler            M6569         2/16       28:25    8:54       27:38
577   Matthew Bauske         M1112       52/112       27:46    8:55       27:40
578   Emma Gjesdahl          F0110         4/89       28:03    8:55       27:40
579   Trevyr Dupont          M3034        24/91       42:47    8:55       27:40
580   Michael Cerkowniak     M4549        19/87       28:46    8:55       27:40
581   Kellie McDonald        F2024       36/244       29:34    8:55       27:40
582   Jenni Asche            F2529       32/432       29:34    8:55       27:40
583   Rena Stenseth          F3539       10/297       27:51    8:55       27:41
584   Craig Walter           M2529       52/120       30:55    8:55       27:42
585   Ali Faught             F2529       33/432       29:19    8:55       27:42
586   Jade Nelson            M3539        25/88       29:13    8:55       27:43
587   Jr Johnson             M3034        25/91       28:24    8:56       27:43
588   Valerie Harmon         F4044       11/225       29:16    8:56       27:43
589   Tracy Clow             F3539       11/297       42:52    8:56       27:44
590   Alexis Lueck           F2529       34/432       28:21    8:56       27:44
591   Ashly Bombenger        F2529       35/432       28:47    8:56       27:45
592   Abby Van Kempen        F0110         5/89       30:52    8:56       27:45
593   Jenna Erlandson        F1519       22/136       28:51    8:56       27:45
594   Jacky Boyeff           F2529       36/432       28:03    8:56       27:45
595   Kristen Eckman         F2529       37/432       28:54    8:56       27:46
596   Christi Helmke         F3034       22/324       31:36    8:57       27:46
597   Mark Hamilton          M3034        26/91       29:29    8:57       27:46
598   Mark Steichen          M1112       53/112       28:01    8:57       27:46
599   Zach Amundson          M1314       64/104       30:02    8:57       27:47
600   Will Kooyer            M0114          1/4       28:48    8:57       27:47
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601   Jake Flynn             M0110       23/111       42:55    8:57       27:47
602   Chris Hoffarth         M3034        27/91       29:43    8:57       27:47
603   Casey Hatlevoll        F1314        16/85       31:38    8:57       27:47
604   Karla Murra            F2024       37/244       29:44    8:57       27:48
605   Zachary Gruver         M1314       65/104       28:13    8:57       27:48
606   Christine Vangsness    F2024       38/244       28:25    8:57       27:48
607   Tanya Buethner         F3539       12/297       27:51    8:57       27:48
608   Jason Berberich        M2529       53/120       28:07    8:57       27:49
609   Jennifer Maxwell       F1112        14/84       29:56    8:58       27:49
610   Jennifer Oakland       F3034       23/324       31:03    8:58       27:50
611   Jody Hutchins          F3539       13/297       31:12    8:58       27:51
612   Bill Henderson         M6064         7/38       29:20    8:58       27:51
613   Michelle Mullikin      F3539       14/297       31:52    8:58       27:51
614   Brianne Berge          F2529       38/432       28:39    8:59       27:52
615   Aundrea Rott           F2024       39/244       30:00    8:59       27:53
616   Tucker Schoenfish      M1314       66/104       28:28    8:59       27:53
617   Sharon Caspers         F5559        4/149       28:23    8:59       27:53
618   Mariah Prussia         F3034       24/324       44:39    8:59       27:53
619   Carolyn Espel          F4549        8/175       28:40    8:59       27:54
620   Shelly Finneman        F3539       15/297       44:40    8:59       27:54
621   Austin Promersberger   M1112       54/112       28:29    8:59       27:54
622   Kallista Nilson        F1519       23/136       28:23    8:59       27:54
623   Ellen Zetocha          F1519       24/136       29:01    8:59       27:54
624   Amanda Klaman          F2024       40/244       30:01    8:59       27:54
625   Jared Vasek            M1519        41/55       29:09    9:00       27:55
626   James Appletoft        M2529       54/120       29:59    9:00       27:56
627   Ashley Johnson         F2024       41/244       44:29    9:00       27:56
628   Faith Blow             F2529       39/432       28:45    9:00       27:57
629   Brady Johnson          M0110       24/111       28:50    9:00       27:57
630   Meg Teiken             F1112        15/84       31:55    9:00       27:57
631   Cole Thompson          M0110       25/111       43:49    9:00       27:58
632   Brent Teiken           M3539        26/88       31:56    9:00       27:58
633   Mary Dosch             F3539       16/297       28:07    9:00       27:58
634   Ron Kuball             M4549        20/87       30:48    9:01       27:58
635   Jessica Roth           F1519       25/136       28:28    9:01       27:59
636   Emily Chin             F2024       42/244       47:20    9:01       27:59
637   Michael Rieken         M2024        51/84       29:18    9:01       28:00
638   Tammy Wendt            F3539       17/297       44:34    9:01       28:00
639   Janae Larson           F2024       43/244       32:05    9:01       28:00
640   David Lipp             M4549        21/87       29:18    9:01       28:01
641   Michael McMullen       M3034        28/91       31:14    9:02       28:02
642   Jessica Vik            F1519       26/136       32:47    9:02       28:03
643   Jeremy Swanson         M2529       55/120       30:39    9:02       28:03
644   Kim Michels            F3034       25/324       30:47    9:02       28:03
645   Craig Hashbarger       M2529       56/120       30:02    9:03       28:05
646   Emily Kuhn             F2529       40/432       28:42    9:03       28:06
647   Jeff Milender          M4044        24/92       28:29    9:03       28:07
648   Kevin Flynn            M4044        25/92       28:16    9:03       28:07
649   Grant Olson            M1112       55/112       32:54    9:03       28:07
650   Chad Prigelmeier                      0/0       29:57    9:03       28:07
651   Kristi Schwanke        F1519       27/136       30:37    9:03       28:07
652   Deb Haugen             F5054        7/199       28:41    9:03       28:07
653   Gina Pope              F3034       26/324       28:27    9:03       28:07
654   Justin Hayes           M2529       57/120       30:44    9:04       28:08
655   Heather Stortroen      F1519       28/136       28:23    9:04       28:09
656   Jesse Keiser           F1519       29/136       28:17    9:04       28:09
657   Haylee Swanson         F1519       30/136       28:42    9:04       28:10
658   Nicole Such            F2024       44/244       32:19    9:04       28:10
659   Kenneth Prigelmeier    M0110       26/111       29:58    9:04       28:11
660   Michael Swanson        M3034        29/91       29:06    9:05       28:11
661   Kevin Johnston         M3034        30/91       31:32    9:05       28:11
662   Tonya Wagner           F1519       31/136       44:20    9:05       28:11
663   Alicia Chrz            F3034       27/324       45:38    9:05       28:11
664   Shayla Lund            F1519       32/136       28:42    9:05       28:11
665   Creighton Pfau         M0110       27/111       29:12    9:05       28:12
666   Michelle Huseby        F2529       41/432       29:45    9:05       28:12
667   Stephanie Brines       F3034       28/324       30:32    9:05       28:13
668   Ambre Sorch            F2529       42/432       31:19    9:06       28:14
669   Kendra Danielson       F1314        17/85       28:54    9:06       28:14
670   James Burgum           M2529       58/120       43:51    9:06       28:15
671   Sawyer Salter          F1314        18/85       30:40    9:06       28:15
672   Don Nelson             M3539        27/88       28:35    9:06       28:15
673   Kyler Nixon                           0/0       30:18    9:06       28:16
674   Ashley Laudenbach      F1519       33/136       33:40    9:06       28:16
675   Jessica Gustin         F2529       43/432       29:47    9:06       28:16
676   Wei Yu                 F1314        19/85       32:24    9:06       28:17
677   Laine Schwehr          M1112       56/112       28:49    9:07       28:17
678   Maren Niemeier         F3539       18/297       29:04    9:07       28:18
679   Kate Hardina           F1519       34/136       29:26    9:07       28:18
680   Tom Sargent            M4549        22/87       30:41    9:07       28:18
681   Ryan Kohler            M2024        52/84       28:29    9:07       28:19
682   Stephanie Borchardt    F3034       29/324       31:02    9:07       28:19
683   Savana Kettner         F1314        20/85       29:22    9:07       28:20
684   Dave Stensland         M2024        53/84       31:42    9:08       28:20
685   Allison Hoy            F1314        21/85       29:24    9:08       28:20
686   Kristi Johnson         F3539       19/297       44:58    9:08       28:21
687   Anthony Loegering      M1519        42/55       28:58    9:08       28:21
688   Katie Oye              F2024       45/244       31:44    9:08       28:21
689   Chris Snyder           M1519        43/55       29:30    9:08       28:21
690   Paul Mohror            M3539        28/88       29:52    9:08       28:22
691   Rita Frost                            0/0       28:58    9:08       28:23
692   Garrett Hoy            M1112       57/112       29:25    9:09       28:23
693   Rebecca Buresh         F2024       46/244       29:24    9:09       28:23
694   Kayla Braun            F2024       47/244       31:57    9:09       28:24
695   Brittany Boeve         F2024       48/244       31:57    9:09       28:24
696   Samuel Vanorny         M1519        44/55       28:33    9:09       28:24
697   Marci Steckler         M2529       59/120       30:47    9:09       28:24
698   Cedar Remmen           M1112       58/112       31:09    9:09       28:24
699   Jill Murra             F2529       44/432       30:20    9:09       28:25
700   Bret Chisholm                         0/0       30:30    9:10       28:26
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701   Alex Kugel             M3034        31/91       30:30    9:10       28:26
702   Mike Goroski           M4044        26/92       32:44    9:10       28:26
703   Katie Elmore           F2529       45/432       32:58    9:10       28:27
704   Jason Lizakowski       M3539        29/88       28:37    9:10       28:27
705   Brock Sombke           M2024        54/84       32:41    9:10       28:27
706   Nadine Schweigert      F3034       30/324       32:32    9:10       28:27
707   Mary Ann Donnay        F5054        8/199       28:46    9:10       28:28
708   Joel Friesz            M2529       60/120       28:51    9:10       28:28
709   Natalia King           F2529       46/432       32:06    9:10       28:28
710   Trever Michels         M3539        30/88       31:12    9:10       28:28
711   Dana Dueck                            0/0       43:47    9:10       28:28
712   Faye Aamold            F5559        5/149       31:12    9:10       28:28
713   Matthew Donahue        M1314       67/104       31:44    9:10       28:28
714   Ashley Lammers         F1519       35/136       29:45    9:10       28:29
715   Jarrett Lardy          M0110       28/111       31:51    9:10       28:29
716   Sam O'Brien                           0/0       31:53    9:10       28:29
717   Jacob Lardy            M1314       68/104       31:52    9:10       28:29
718   Danielle Brenk         F1519       36/136       31:14    9:11       28:30
719   Cindy Tweed            F5054        9/199       29:09    9:11       28:30
720   Eltonjon Finck         M3539        31/88       30:13    9:11       28:30
721   Hannah Brenk           F1314        22/85       31:15    9:11       28:30
722   Joanne Gaul            F4044       12/225       28:39    9:11       28:30
723   Kimberly Gillette      F3539       20/297       46:49    9:11       28:30
724   Lucas Wagner           M2024        55/84       29:54    9:11       28:31
725   Jennifer Kallenbach    F3034       31/324       31:15    9:11       28:31
726   Jason Flieth           M2529       61/120       30:46    9:11       28:32
727   Karah Sandness         F1112        16/84       33:04    9:11       28:32
728   Sean Christensen       M1314       69/104       32:33    9:11       28:32
729   Rick Buresh            M5559         5/50       29:34    9:11       28:32
730   Vickie Matthews        F4044       13/225       45:23    9:12       28:32
731   Lakyn Sandness         F1314        23/85       33:05    9:12       28:33
732   Jadyn Cookman          F0110         6/89       31:17    9:12       28:33
733   Jay Fearing            M4044        27/92       30:30    9:12       28:33
734   Amy Miller             F3034       32/324       30:53    9:12       28:34
735   Joy-El Johnsen         F3034       33/324       28:42    9:12       28:34
736   Julie Hruby            F4044       14/225       30:25    9:12       28:34
737   Cindy Peterson         F3034       34/324       30:29    9:12       28:34
738   Julie Smith            F2529       47/432       29:27    9:12       28:35
739   Preston Steen          M4549        23/87       30:59    9:12       28:35
740   Brittany Trageton      F1519       37/136       28:44    9:12       28:35
741   Linsay Bellanger       F1519       38/136       33:18    9:12       28:35
742   Emily Merten           F1519       39/136       44:49    9:12       28:35
743   Bradley Kosidowsky     M3034        32/91       48:37    9:13       28:36
744   Daniel Flaherty        M4044        28/92       29:57    9:13       28:37
745   Thomas Gregorie        M0110       29/111       45:17    9:13       28:37
746   Andy Desharnais        M1314       70/104       29:09    9:13       28:37
747   Kate Skaurud           F3034       35/324       28:52    9:13       28:37
748   Adrian Orth            M3539        32/88       32:25    9:13       28:37
749   Kristin Dahl           F2024       49/244       32:43    9:13       28:37
750   Lance Hendrickson      M2529       62/120       31:10    9:13       28:38
751   Roger Spiry            M6064         8/38       28:59    9:13       28:38
752   Cory Kochendorfer      M2529       63/120       33:25    9:13       28:38
753   Ami Klegstad           F2529       48/432       33:25    9:13       28:38
754   Rebecca Gemar          F1519       40/136       28:48    9:14       28:39
755   Seth Morken            M1314       71/104       29:58    9:14       28:39
756   Jarod Dcamp            M2529       64/120       32:22    9:14       28:41
757   Anna Jacobawi          F1519       41/136       28:55    9:14       28:42
758   Shantell Drew          F2529       49/432       31:03    9:14       28:42
759   Kristen Halden         F2529       50/432       29:30    9:15       28:42
760   Pearl Richter          F4549        9/175       30:17    9:15       28:42
761   Cha You                M2529       65/120       32:03    9:15       28:42
762   Becky Fitch            F2529       51/432       30:29    9:15       28:42
763   Jake Ridl              M2529       66/120       31:04    9:15       28:42
764   Hillary Johnson        F1519       42/136       30:19    9:15       28:43
765   Casey Rostvet          F2529       52/432       29:30    9:15       28:43
766   Matt Ihringer          M2529       67/120       30:41    9:15       28:43
767   Sheryl Todd            F4044       15/225       29:55    9:15       28:44
768   Megan Schuster         F1314        24/85       28:50    9:16       28:45
769   Amy Ekerberg           F3539       21/297       29:56    9:16       28:45
770   Susan Sisk             F4044       16/225       29:55    9:16       28:45
771   Nancy Leingang         F4044       17/225       29:13    9:16       28:45
772   Selah Olgard           F1112        17/84       28:50    9:16       28:45
773   Janelle Thompson       F3539       22/297       29:17    9:16       28:46
774   Sydney Buchholz        F1519       43/136       33:11    9:16       28:47
775   Ronald Degges          M4549        24/87       28:54    9:16       28:47
776   Jenna Braun            F1519       44/136       33:25    9:16       28:47
777   Tally Tinjum           F2529       53/432       31:01    9:16       28:48
778   Sandra Schob           F4549       10/175       29:08    9:16       28:48
779   Nancy Hebert           F3539       23/297       29:31    9:17       28:48
780   Cal Braun              M3034        33/91       30:16    9:18       28:52
781   Samantha Meyer         F2024       50/244       32:19    9:18       28:53
782   Carly Tangen           F2024       51/244       32:01    9:18       28:53
783   David Krause           M5559         6/50       31:45    9:18       28:54
784   Kathryn Roering        F2024       52/244       32:19    9:18       28:54
785   Kaitlyn Prochnow       F0114          2/6       29:51    9:19       28:54
786   Becky Fix              F3034       36/324       30:17    9:19       28:54
787   Sebastian Startz       M1112       59/112       30:15    9:19       28:54
788   Pernille Halberg       F3539       24/297       29:19    9:19       28:54
789   Paula Stromstad        F5054       10/199       29:38    9:19       28:55
790   Alex Karpel            M1314       72/104       31:48    9:19       28:55
791   Keith Davis            M5054        13/66       29:03    9:19       28:55
792   Jackie Bargman         F2529       54/432       30:03    9:19       28:56
793   Nancy Hanson           F4549       11/175       30:01    9:19       28:57
794   Gretchen Stafslien     F2529       55/432       29:29    9:20       28:57
795   Rebecca Berg           F2529       56/432       29:43    9:20       28:57
796   David Mehlhoff         M1112       60/112       34:15    9:20       28:58
797   Richard Hatlevoll      M4549        25/87       32:48    9:20       28:58
798   Karen Miller           F4044       18/225       29:22    9:20       28:59
799   Morgan Jenkins         F2529       57/432       29:48    9:20       28:59
800   Shawna Wienckowski     F1519       45/136       29:31    9:20       29:00
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801   Clark Mjelstad         M1112       61/112       34:16    9:20       29:00
802   Mark Christianson      M4044        29/92       32:11    9:20       29:00
803   Burt Teske             M3539        33/88       31:25    9:20       29:00
804   Kathy Lessard          F4549       12/175       29:49    9:20       29:00
805   Amanda Christianson    F1519       46/136       32:11    9:20       29:00
806   Ben Becker             M2024        56/84       32:37    9:21       29:00
807   Leroy Richards         M4549        26/87       31:28    9:21       29:01
808   Jared Schroeder        M2529       68/120       33:57    9:21       29:01
809   Jessica Haugo          F1519       47/136       33:44    9:21       29:01
810   Elizabeth Iszler       F2024       53/244       31:40    9:21       29:01
811   Lindsey Kessler        F1519       48/136       29:24    9:21       29:02
812   Karishma Mistry        F1314        25/85       32:29    9:21       29:02
813   Jeff Haarstick         M2529       69/120       33:29    9:21       29:02
814   Darrin Mueller         M2024        57/84       29:29    9:21       29:02
815   Mike Schlichtmann      M4044        30/92       31:49    9:21       29:02
816   Randy Dale             M4044        31/92       31:08    9:21       29:03
817   Sara Wiederholt        F1112        18/84       29:24    9:21       29:03
818   Ethan Mueller          M1112       62/112       29:29    9:22       29:04
819   Jake Lind              M2529       70/120       31:21    9:22       29:04
820   Ken Prost              M4549        27/87       30:01    9:22       29:04
821   Jim Flaherty           M4549        28/87       30:27    9:22       29:04
822   Inga Peterson          F1519       49/136       32:55    9:22       29:06
823   Gina Anderson          F2024       54/244       33:21    9:22       29:06
824   Dan Gordon             M4549        29/87       32:24    9:22       29:06
825   Suzanne Schmidt        F2024       55/244       33:20    9:22       29:06
826   Lynne Hanson           F4549       13/175       29:48    9:22       29:06
827   Gary Tronson           M4044        32/92       29:51    9:22       29:06
828   Jenna Rieth            F0110         7/89       29:28    9:23       29:07
829   Sue Milender           F4044       19/225       29:30    9:23       29:07
830   Mari Milender          F1314        26/85       29:29    9:23       29:07
831   Ashley Prince          F2024       56/244       32:01    9:23       29:07
832   Laura Klatt            F1112        19/84       30:09    9:23       29:07
833   Gayle Gordon           F3539       25/297       32:24    9:23       29:07
834   Chad Rice              M2024        58/84       31:14    9:23       29:08
835   Jackson Lind           M7074          1/8       31:28    9:23       29:08
836   Ben Tronson            M1112       63/112       29:51    9:23       29:08
837   Bill Knoll             M7074          2/8       36:09    9:23       29:09
838   Kimberly Heilman       F2529       58/432       45:06    9:23       29:09
839   Jesse Cloos            M2024        59/84       31:23    9:23       29:10
840   Noah Stene             M1112       64/112       33:50    9:24       29:10
841   Dan Taylor             M3539        34/88       29:39    9:24       29:10
842   Rebecca Browning       F3034       37/324       29:15    9:24       29:10
843   Emily Hille            F2529       59/432       31:11    9:24       29:10
844   Amber Johnson          F1314        27/85       31:49    9:24       29:10
845   David Peterson         M3034        34/91       30:53    9:24       29:10
846   April Johnson          F1112        20/84       31:49    9:24       29:10
847   Kayla Scheid           F1519       50/136       30:33    9:24       29:10
848   Barb Kuebler           F5054       11/199       29:37    9:24       29:11
849   Mark Radermacher       M4549        30/87       29:45    9:24       29:11
850   Jozie Kovar            F2529       60/432       31:12    9:24       29:11
851   Jennifer Wendt         F2529       61/432       32:38    9:24       29:11
852   Carrissa Rasmusson     F2529       62/432       32:03    9:24       29:11
853   Alyson Bjornstad       F2024       57/244       32:39    9:24       29:11
854   Grete Oanes            F1314        28/85       31:13    9:24       29:11
855   Aubrey Wentz           F1112        21/84       29:31    9:24       29:12
856   Gwen Hejl              F5054       12/199       31:19    9:24       29:12
857   Melissa Groth          F1314        29/85       31:14    9:24       29:12
858   Steve Wentz            M3034        35/91       29:31    9:24       29:12
859   Scott Volk             M4044        33/92       29:37    9:24       29:12
860   Andrew Stack           M1112       65/112       31:50    9:25       29:13
861   Lacey Hauser           F2024       58/244       30:48    9:25       29:13
862   Tyler Triepke          M2529       71/120       31:48    9:25       29:13
863   Mike Bjerke            M4549        31/87       44:58    9:25       29:14
864   Jenessa Richter        F2024       59/244       30:50    9:25       29:14
865   Matt Martin            M1314       73/104       31:54    9:25       29:14
866   Belinda Reep           F3539       26/297       31:12    9:25       29:15
867   Stephanie Elsner       F4044       20/225       30:25    9:25       29:15
868   Sarah Dennis           F2024       60/244       29:32    9:25       29:15
869   Connie Milstein        F3539       27/297       29:36    9:25       29:15
870   Shenpa Kringler        F3034       38/324       32:45    9:25       29:15
871   Alyssa Rosman          F1519       51/136       33:59    9:26       29:16
872   Alan Nelson            M1314       74/104       29:40    9:26       29:17
873   Tom Granlund           M4549        32/87       32:59    9:26       29:17
874   Ben Mattson            M0110       30/111       33:33    9:26       29:17
875   Dave Gemar             M4549        33/87       33:25    9:26       29:17
876   Andrew Uglem           M1314       75/104       30:52    9:26       29:17
877   Chris Pulst            M1519        45/55       30:39    9:26       29:18
878   Grayson Ferencik       M0110       31/111       45:52    9:26       29:18
879   Dana Faust             F1314        30/85       29:49    9:26       29:18
880   Heather Hedlund        F3034       39/324       30:34    9:26       29:19
881   Allie Thom             F1314        31/85       33:36    9:26       29:19
882   Kyle Johnson           M0110       32/111       30:00    9:27       29:19
883   Keith Wiedrich         M4044        34/92       30:33    9:27       29:19
884   Gretchen Peterson      F3034       40/324       30:34    9:27       29:19
885   Mara Nysetvold         F1314        32/85       29:50    9:27       29:20
886   Jacob Wiedrich         M1314       76/104       30:33    9:27       29:20
887   Anne Rapp              F2529       63/432       33:15    9:27       29:20
888   Jakob Lara             M1519        46/55       30:40    9:27       29:20
889   Tami Malo              F3034       41/324       29:58    9:27       29:20
890   Steve Danielson        M2529       72/120       33:16    9:27       29:21
891   Shelly Dale            F4044       21/225       31:26    9:27       29:21
892   Siennah Christianson   F1314        33/85       31:08    9:27       29:22
893   Brady Durbin           M0110       33/111       31:16    9:28       29:22
894   Linda Johnson          F3034       42/324       33:12    9:28       29:22
895   Amanda Anderson        F2529       64/432       29:59    9:28       29:23
896   Lacey Hagen            F2529       65/432       31:38    9:28       29:23
897   Patrick Elmore         M2529       73/120       33:53    9:28       29:23
898   Matthew Amundson       M2529       74/120       29:28    9:28       29:23
899   Jayce Johnson          M0114          2/4       30:05    9:28       29:24
900   Kristina Yerisov       F1519       52/136       29:55    9:28       29:24
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901   Jeff Westberg          M4549        34/87       30:31    9:28       29:24
902   John Kent              M2024        60/84       31:45    9:28       29:25
903   Tony Martinez          M4549        35/87       30:12    9:28       29:25
904   Becky McIlonie         F2529       66/432       32:40    9:28       29:25
905   Carter Bryn            M1314       77/104       33:47    9:29       29:25
906   Angela Bruer           F3539       28/297       31:30    9:29       29:25
907   Josh Baer              M0110       34/111       33:31    9:29       29:26
908   Roger Christianson     M4549        36/87       31:13    9:29       29:26
909   Jordan Jost            F2529       67/432       29:56    9:29       29:26
910   Wendy Kramp            F4044       22/225       30:56    9:29       29:27
911   Ellen Nowatzki         F3034       43/324       31:19    9:29       29:27
912   Ashley Barbee          F2024       61/244       30:57    9:29       29:28
913   Stacey Urbaniak        F3034       44/324       31:46    9:29       29:28
914   Matthew Mason          M2024        61/84       30:30    9:30       29:28
915   Colton Mears           M1314       78/104       32:48    9:30       29:28
916   Rachel Rice            F3539       29/297       33:34    9:30       29:28
917                                         0/0       46:32    9:30       29:29
918   Malynda Krieg          F3539       30/297       34:17    9:30       29:29
919   Emily Frink            F1314        34/85       31:33    9:30       29:30
920   Meghan Johnson         F1314        35/85       31:07    9:30       29:31
921   Mary Moen              F3539       31/297       32:07    9:30       29:31
922   Tyler Zierke           M2529       75/120       34:27    9:30       29:31
923   Kelly Gritzmacher      F2024       62/244       29:45    9:31       29:32
924   Brian Carlisle         M5054        14/66       31:39    9:31       29:32
925   Mitchell Walstad       M1314       79/104       30:07    9:31       29:32
926                                         0/0       46:42    9:31       29:32
927   Brady Sabolik          M0110       35/111       32:40    9:31       29:32
928   Shanan Raatz           F4044       23/225       33:50    9:31       29:33
929   Carson Schroeder       M1314       80/104       31:36    9:31       29:33
930   Steve Spader           M3539        35/88       46:53    9:31       29:33
931   Jonathan Dosh          M2024        62/84       35:15    9:31       29:33
932                                         0/0       46:43    9:31       29:34
933   Andrea Brodina         F3034       45/324       30:08    9:31       29:34
934   Dana Wood              F3539       32/297       30:08    9:31       29:34
935   Christa Evert          F2529       68/432       32:13    9:31       29:34
936   Carter Keller          M1112       66/112       30:25    9:31       29:34
937   Nick Pulst             M1314       81/104       30:58    9:32       29:35
938   Benita Nordenstrom     F4044       24/225       32:03    9:32       29:35
939   Amy Werremeyer         F2529       69/432       31:43    9:32       29:35
940   Lisa Christianson      F4044       25/225       31:48    9:32       29:36
941   Tom Mickelson          M5054        15/66       31:41    9:32       29:36
942   Ryan Haley             M1519        47/55       31:19    9:32       29:36
943   Vicki Fiechtner        F5054       13/199       34:43    9:32       29:37
944   Colter Schoenfish      M1112       67/112       30:13    9:32       29:37
945   Christian Brogren      M1112       68/112       29:58    9:32       29:37
946   Steve Miller           M4044        35/92       34:42    9:33       29:38
947   Lisa Heinert           F4044       26/225       30:46    9:33       29:38
948   Sara Hauser            F3034       46/324       31:12    9:33       29:38
949   Shelley Finney         F5054       14/199       30:05    9:33       29:39
950   Ron Sklebar            M4549        37/87       29:52    9:33       29:39
951   Reilee Ruliffson       F1112        22/84       33:59    9:33       29:41
952   Kristi Jarolimek       F4044       27/225       29:49    9:34       29:41
953   Kristie Langness       F5054       15/199       29:47    9:34       29:41
954   Anthony Lewis          M3539        36/88       32:20    9:34       29:42
955   Cheri Wohl             F3539       33/297       32:10    9:34       29:42
956   Lori Pederson          F3034       47/324       30:25    9:34       29:43
957   Nacole Holmgren        F3539       34/297       29:46    9:34       29:43
958   Wanda Mangin           F4044       28/225       29:46    9:34       29:43
959   Gwen Loll              F3539       35/297       30:04    9:34       29:43
960   Janice Larson          F4549       14/175       31:30    9:34       29:44
961   Don Barnard            M4549        38/87       32:48    9:35       29:44
962   Jason Schulz           M3539        37/88       30:09    9:35       29:45
963   Michael Zink           M1112       69/112       30:42    9:35       29:46
964   Nancy Emch             F5054       16/199       32:28    9:35       29:46
965   Cindy Zink             F4549       15/175       30:42    9:35       29:46
966   Chase Grindberg        M1112       70/112       46:50    9:35       29:46
967   Dan Zink               M5054        16/66       30:43    9:35       29:46
968   Amber Wagner           F2024       63/244       31:57    9:35       29:46
969   Nick Zink              M0110       36/111       30:43    9:35       29:46
970   Alissa Stavenger       F2529       70/432       33:48    9:35       29:47
971   Blake Fiebiger         M0110       37/111       33:11    9:35       29:47
972   Marlo Lautt            M5559         7/50       30:54    9:36       29:47
973   James Harrington       M5054        17/66       31:50    9:36       29:47
974   Melissa Hexum          F2529       71/432       30:08    9:36       29:48
975   Andy Harter            M2529       76/120       32:52    9:36       29:48
976   Donnie Graening        M3539        38/88       34:27    9:36       29:48
977   Allyson Norgren        F3034       48/324       30:09    9:36       29:49
978   Jeannine Jilek         F5054       17/199       30:04    9:36       29:49
979   Lisa Jenkins           F4044       29/225       31:40    9:36       29:49
980   Prabhakar Guduru       M5054        18/66       30:49    9:36       29:50
981   Carrie Stavenger       F1519       53/136       33:51    9:36       29:50
982   Tara Meier             F3034       49/324       31:08    9:37       29:51
983   Madison Gemar          F1314        36/85       33:55    9:37       29:52
984   Mandi Ruud             F2529       72/432       32:34    9:37       29:52
985   Brooke Vickerman       F2529       73/432       33:14    9:37       29:52
986   Saree Reveling         F3034       50/324       32:56    9:37       29:53
987   Janine Weideman        F5559        6/149       30:34    9:38       29:53
988   Sheyenne Weber         F1314        37/85       34:13    9:38       29:53
989   Lynne Laude            F5054       18/199       33:09    9:38       29:53
990   Tarah Maatz            F2529       74/432       31:40    9:38       29:54
991   Kirstin Saulsbury      F3034       51/324       30:01    9:38       29:54
992   Tennille Witte         F3034       52/324       32:03    9:38       29:55
993   Taylor Lehar           F1112        23/84       31:20    9:38       29:55
994   Reiley Klose           F0110         8/89       33:56    9:38       29:56
995   Kelly Readel           F2529       75/432       33:42    9:38       29:56
996   Mackenzie Martin       F0110         9/89       33:35    9:39       29:56
997   Hayley Keiser          F0110        10/89       30:05    9:39       29:57
998   Brandon Winter         M1112       71/112       31:32    9:39       29:58
999   Jessica Pearce         F1519       54/136       34:53    9:39       29:58
1000  Sylvie Matthews        F3034       53/324       30:16    9:39       29:58
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1001  Cyndy Sondrol          F3539       36/297       31:48    9:39       29:59
1002  Leah Larson            F3034       54/324       31:19    9:39       29:59
1003  Noelle Tegtmeier       F2529       76/432       34:44    9:39       29:59
1004  Heidi Selzler          F2529       77/432       49:56    9:40       30:00
1005  Curt Ambers            M2529       77/120       34:45    9:40       30:00
1006  Al Murra               M3034        36/91       31:58    9:40       30:00
1007  Deanna Kainz           F3034       55/324       30:31    9:40       30:01
1008  Sharon Vaa             F5559        7/149       30:13    9:40       30:01
1009  Jaren Olson            M1112       72/112       30:31    9:40       30:02
1010  Amanda Bray            F2529       78/432       33:11    9:40       30:02
1011  Rhonda Sheffield       F2529       79/432       49:56    9:40       30:02
1012  Jennifer Anderson      F2529       80/432       32:02    9:40       30:02
1013  Jennifer Metz          F4044       30/225       30:19    9:41       30:03
1014  Matt Davis             M1112       73/112       30:12    9:41       30:04
1015  Lori Gust              F4044       31/225       32:17    9:41       30:04
1016  Andray Job             F2529       81/432       31:31    9:41       30:04
1017  Paul O'Brien                          0/0       33:30    9:41       30:04
1018  Mark Herschlip         M4549        39/87       30:46    9:41       30:05
1019  Penny Aipperspach      F3034       56/324       32:13    9:41       30:05
1020  Emily Davison          F1112        24/84       32:50    9:41       30:05
1021  Lindsay Jenson         F2024       64/244       33:57    9:41       30:05
1022  Wendie Hasler          F2529       82/432       33:56    9:42       30:06
1023  Dan Van Winkle         M3539        39/88       33:36    9:42       30:06
1024  Laura Ding             F4044       32/225       30:52    9:42       30:06
1025  Jessica Laflamme       F0110        11/89       30:44    9:42       30:07
1026  Danielle Veno          F2024       65/244       33:01    9:42       30:07
1027  Megan Wessel           F2024       66/244       33:01    9:42       30:07
1028  Heidi Eggen            F1112        25/84       34:34    9:42       30:07
1029  Darla Schroeder        F3539       37/297       35:00    9:42       30:08
1030  Keith Kuntz            M2529       78/120       33:17    9:42       30:08
1031  Janet Rasmussen        F3539       38/297       31:52    9:43       30:10
1032  Theresa Lee            F2024       67/244       30:28    9:43       30:10
1033  Dusty Tostenson        M2529       79/120       30:43    9:43       30:11
1034  Matt Helgeson          M3034        37/91       45:32    9:43       30:11
1035  Rich Frank             M3539        40/88       33:43    9:43       30:12
1036  Kyle Card              M4044        36/92       33:15    9:44       30:12
1037  Alexis Piatz           F1112        26/84       31:55    9:44       30:12
1038  Angela Hornung         F2529       83/432       33:08    9:44       30:12
1039  Natalie Nelson         F4549       16/175       33:26    9:44       30:13
1040  Marti Johnson          M5054        19/66       34:15    9:44       30:13
1041  Holly Van Kempen       F1112        27/84       33:18    9:44       30:13
1042  Angie Hodge            F2529       84/432       33:30    9:44       30:13
1043  Shari Gehrke           F3034       57/324       30:23    9:44       30:13
1044  Christie Schreder      F3034       58/324       31:18    9:44       30:14
1045  Jeanne Kritzberger     F2529       85/432       30:17    9:44       30:15
1046  Aaron Matejka          M0110       38/111       34:28    9:44       30:15
1047  Allison Haaland        F3034       59/324       30:49    9:45       30:16
1048  Justin Dekeyser        M0110       39/111       34:33    9:45       30:16
1049  Mya Schwab             F0110        12/89       31:49    9:45       30:16
1050  Anthony Loegering      M1112       74/112       30:32    9:45       30:16
1051  Cheyenne Gurley        F1112        28/84       32:00    9:45       30:16
1052  Jackie Harmon          F0110        13/89       31:49    9:45       30:17
1053  Joyce Newton           F5054       19/199       32:45    9:45       30:17
1054  Kim Holmes             F2529       86/432       31:12    9:45       30:17
1055  Nancy Tow              F5054       20/199       31:23    9:45       30:17
1056  Ashley Jefferson       F4549       17/175       31:45    9:45       30:18
1057  Emily Lane             F1519       55/136       32:20    9:45       30:18
1058  Ian Lane               M1314       82/104       32:21    9:45       30:18
1059  Heather Murray         F2529       87/432       31:54    9:45       30:18
1060  Molly Heinrich         F1112        29/84       33:41    9:46       30:19
1061  Jessica Hanson         F2529       88/432       31:51    9:46       30:19
1062  Katie Krogstad         F2529       89/432       31:51    9:46       30:19
1063  Eric Olson             M2529       80/120       33:55    9:46       30:19
1064  Stacy Reep             F3034       60/324       32:17    9:46       30:20
1065  Brittany Matejka       F1112        30/84       34:58    9:46       30:20
1066  Rachel Spiess          F2529       90/432       30:37    9:46       30:21
1067  Todd Heinrich          M4044        37/92       33:43    9:46       30:21
1068  Leann Benjamin         F5054       21/199       30:27    9:47       30:21
1069  Tammy Buchholz         F4044       33/225       34:46    9:47       30:21
1070  Megan Skaar            F2024       68/244       32:32    9:47       30:21
1071  Julie Dehne            F1112        31/84       34:58    9:47       30:21
1072  Kris Donner            M1314       83/104       31:12    9:47       30:22
1073  Jacob Amherdt          M2024        63/84       32:33    9:47       30:22
1074  Emily Smith            F2024       69/244       31:24    9:47       30:22
1075  Libby Sternhagen       F1519       56/136       33:38    9:47       30:22
1076  Scott Dronen           M2529       81/120       34:32    9:47       30:22
1077  Kari Dew               F3539       39/297       31:32    9:47       30:23
1078  Rodney Ramacher        M5559         8/50       31:08    9:47       30:24
1079  Mary Ekern             F7074          1/6       33:11    9:48       30:25
1080  James Wagner           F0114          3/6       46:33    9:48       30:25
1081  Jenny Chaffee          F3539       40/297       49:17    9:48       30:25
1082  Tanya Loegering        F4044       34/225       30:42    9:48       30:26
1083  Elizabeth Nelson       F3539       41/297       31:58    9:48       30:26
1084  Debra Baumbach         F4044       35/225       32:06    9:48       30:27
1085  Lindi Christianson     F3539       42/297       32:40    9:48       30:27
1086  Scott Bates            M4549        40/87       34:45    9:49       30:28
1087  Tony Aguilar           M3539        41/88       32:45    9:49       30:29
1088  Lisa Giza              F3034       61/324       31:47    9:49       30:29
1089  Britney Haley          F2529       91/432       31:17    9:49       30:29
1090  Mark Demers            M3539        42/88       33:52    9:49       30:30
1091  Andrea Scott           F3539       43/297       30:51    9:49       30:30
1092  Mike Schmidt           M3034        38/91       50:42    9:50       30:31
1093  Matthew Johnston       M1314       84/104       31:22    9:50       30:31
1094  Trisha Kalvoda         F3034       62/324       32:58    9:50       30:31
1095  Kassie Smaaladen       F1519       57/136       32:23    9:50       30:32
1096  Sherry Schapp          F4549       18/175       32:08    9:50       30:32
1097  Gina Kostenuk          F1519       58/136       31:40    9:50       30:32
1098  Brianna Burggraf       F2024       70/244       32:27    9:50       30:32
1099  Angie Kalvoda          F3034       63/324       32:58    9:50       30:32
1100  Alecia Hagen           F2024       71/244       30:58    9:50       30:32
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1101  Todd Johnson           M2529       82/120       32:04    9:50       30:32
1102  Jeffrey Johnson        M3539        43/88       34:09    9:50       30:32
1103  Brook Olson            F2529       92/432       34:09    9:50       30:33
1104  Sharon Ramacher        F5559        8/149       31:18    9:50       30:33
1105  Zachary Haring         M1112       75/112       34:12    9:50       30:33
1106  Jessica Hanson         F2529       93/432       31:23    9:51       30:34
1107  Jeanne Flaherty        F4044       36/225       31:57    9:51       30:34
1108  Valerie Durbin         F3539       44/297       32:28    9:51       30:34
1109  Tressa Hegel           F3034       64/324       30:40    9:51       30:35
1110  Gus Fedje-Johnston     M1112       76/112       31:47    9:51       30:35
1111  Emily Nelson           F2529       94/432       31:22    9:51       30:35
1112  Margaret Flaget        F2024       72/244       35:22    9:51       30:35
1113  Kristen Rau            F2024       73/244       32:53    9:51       30:35
1114  Karlye Retzer          F3034       65/324       34:44    9:51       30:36
1115  Nadine Kramer          F4044       37/225       31:06    9:51       30:37
1116  Stacy Klemetson        F3539       45/297       31:30    9:52       30:37
1117  Mike Carpenter         M2529       83/120       34:46    9:52       30:37
1118  Anthony Setness        M1314       85/104       32:38    9:52       30:37
1119  Heather Beutler        F2024       74/244       32:11    9:52       30:38
1120  Bryant Sombke          M2024        64/84       49:53    9:52       30:38
1121  Sable Omes             F2024       75/244       49:52    9:52       30:38
1122  Ashley Osborne         F1519       59/136       31:59    9:52       30:39
1123  Michael Johnson        M2024        65/84       32:17    9:52       30:39
1124  Launa Edvall-Doyle     F3539       46/297       33:19    9:52       30:39
1125  Colton Kosel           M1112       77/112       34:17    9:52       30:39
1126  Emily Hagemeister      F2529       95/432       33:56    9:53       30:40
1127  Zachary Humphrey       M1112       78/112       46:09    9:53       30:40
1128  Jared Vanlaecken       M2024        66/84       45:57    9:53       30:40
1129  Ann Smith              F4044       38/225       33:16    9:53       30:41
1130  Barbara Wieland        F5054       22/199       35:01    9:53       30:41
1131  Whitney Shea           F1519       60/136       30:45    9:53       30:42
1132  Robert Kotchian        M1112       79/112       31:49    9:54       30:43
1133  Stacey Stefonowicz     F3539       47/297       34:10    9:54       30:44
1134  Jera Sorby             F3539       48/297       34:09    9:54       30:44
1135  Cailee Peterson        F0110        14/89       35:30    9:54       30:44
1136  Gwen Koehl             F2024       76/244       34:11    9:54       30:44
1137  Laura Sjolander        F2024       77/244       34:10    9:54       30:44
1138  Ron Roehr              M5559         9/50       31:09    9:54       30:45
1139  Tanya Despins          F2529       96/432       31:41    9:54       30:45
1140  Alison Roehr           F2529       97/432       31:10    9:54       30:45
1141  Jennifer Moris         F3034       66/324       33:34    9:54       30:46
1142  Prarthana Adhikari     F2529       98/432       47:58    9:54       30:46
1143  Kristy Sumner          F3539       49/297       34:10    9:55       30:46
1144  Annie Vigen            F2529       99/432       33:34    9:55       30:46
1145  Leanne Magnotto        F3539       50/297       31:48    9:55       30:47
1146  Casinda Heidt          F2024       78/244       31:24    9:55       30:47
1147  Scott Jess             M4044        38/92       34:13    9:55       30:47
1148  Kayla Vanlaecken       F2024       79/244       31:04    9:55       30:47
1149  Corey Brandt           M3034        39/91       33:53    9:55       30:48
1150  Wendy Ineichen         F5054       23/199       33:49    9:55       30:48
1151  Taewoo Lee                            0/0       48:01    9:55       30:48
1152  Karen Insley           F4044       39/225       30:57    9:55       30:49
1153  Bailey Gemar           F1314        38/85       34:52    9:55       30:49
1154  Peggy Harter           F2529      100/432       33:52    9:55       30:49
1155  Kim Koetz              F3539       51/297       32:21    9:56       30:50
1156  Jamie Lehmann          M3034        40/91       34:05    9:56       30:50
1157  Elizabeth Ellefson     F0110        15/89       32:32    9:56       30:50
1158  Hollie Rick            F1314        39/85       31:20    9:56       30:50
1159  Amy Rogne              F2024       80/244       31:48    9:56       30:51
1160  Mario Borboa           M5559        10/50       34:41    9:56       30:51
1161  Cora Harris            F5559        9/149       31:46    9:56       30:51
1162  Margaret Kuklok        F2529      101/432       36:20    9:56       30:51
1163  Scott Liudahl          M4044        39/92       32:26    9:56       30:51
1164  Heidi Irvin            F2529      102/432       36:20    9:56       30:52
1165  Katie Weibye           F3034       67/324       32:18    9:57       30:53
1166  Patrick McIntyre       M3539        44/88       31:30    9:57       30:53
1167  Jackie Rick            F1112        32/84       31:24    9:57       30:53
1168  Nancy Eckman           F4549       19/175       32:13    9:57       30:53
1169  Danielle Remmick       F2024       81/244       31:42    9:57       30:54
1170  Brad Klose             M4044        40/92       35:02    9:57       30:54
1171  Maurice Dullea         M2529       84/120       32:21    9:57       30:55
1172  Jeni Peterson          F2529      103/432       35:42    9:58       30:55
1173  Margaret Shahin        F1112        33/84       32:44    9:58       30:56
1174  Jerome Beck                           0/0       31:04    9:58       30:56
1175  North Knewtson         M0110       40/111       32:18    9:58       30:56
1176  Alyssa Ritchie         F1314        40/85       31:56    9:58       30:56
1177  Julie Heuchert         F3034       68/324       32:18    9:58       30:56
1178  Amanda Ritchie         F1314        41/85       31:56    9:58       30:57
1179  Lana Knewtson          F3539       52/297       32:18    9:58       30:57
1180  David Granlund         M1519        48/55       34:39    9:58       30:57
1181  Melissa Hendrickson    F2529      104/432       33:31    9:58       30:58
1182  Mary Weiler            F6064         2/61       34:07    9:58       30:58
1183  Kristi Delage          F4044       40/225       36:15    9:59       30:58
1184  Julie Reberg           F3034       69/324       36:22    9:59       30:59
1185  Scott Seltveit         M5054        20/66       48:13    9:59       30:59
1186  Christian Mayer        M3034        41/91       31:47   10:00       31:02
1187  Ryan Mayer             M3539        45/88       31:46   10:00       31:03
1188  Andre' Zimiga          M4044        41/92       34:24   10:00       31:04
1189  Beth Bicknese          F2529      105/432       36:27   10:00       31:05
1190                                        0/0       46:28   10:01       31:05
1191  Chelsey Brakke         F2024       82/244       34:28   10:01       31:06
1192  Steven Lamb            M4549        41/87       35:34   10:01       31:06
1193  Kurt Gunning           M3539        46/88       34:42   10:01       31:06
1194  Jerilyn Kazeck         F2529      106/432       34:37   10:01       31:06
1195  Nancy Huffman          F4549       20/175       33:04   10:01       31:06
1196  Raj Lalli              F2024       83/244       46:28   10:01       31:06
1197  Roman Stoen            M1112       80/112       32:40   10:01       31:06
1198  Laura McClaflin        F2024       84/244       35:16   10:01       31:06
1199  Melanie Froslie        F3034       70/324       34:26   10:01       31:06
1200  Jessica Baker          F2024       85/244       33:04   10:01       31:07
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1201  Alex Tangen            M1314       86/104       35:28   10:01       31:07
1202  Darlene Pich           F4044       41/225       31:35   10:01       31:07
1203  Emily Schwichtenberg   F2024       86/244       34:32   10:01       31:07
1204  Jason Carlson          M3034        42/91       33:52   10:01       31:08
1205  Joni Iversen           F2529      107/432       34:06   10:01       31:08
1206  Camdin Carlson         M0110       41/111       33:52   10:02       31:08
1207  Sarika Parikh          F2024       87/244       35:50   10:02       31:08
1208  Mark Bartle            M5054        21/66       36:03   10:02       31:08
1209  Melissa Johnson        F3034       71/324       34:51   10:02       31:09
1210  Katie Nichelson        F3034       72/324       32:19   10:02       31:09
1211  Debra Narlock          F4549       21/175       34:25   10:02       31:09
1212  Hong Phangia           F2529      108/432       32:20   10:02       31:10
1213  Jane Roggensack        F5054       24/199       32:20   10:02       31:10
1214  Colette Bellerud       F4044       42/225       35:17   10:02       31:10
1215  Kurt Weinberg          M5054        22/66       33:37   10:02       31:10
1216  Jim Hehr               M6064         9/38       31:38   10:02       31:11
1217  Ryan Hill              M3034        43/91       34:12   10:02       31:11
1218  Monica Kemper          F2529      109/432       33:01   10:03       31:11
1219  Paul Finstad           M5054        23/66       33:37   10:03       31:11
1220  Peter Karl             M3539        47/88       32:59   10:03       31:12
1221  Tammy Vik              F3539       53/297       36:00   10:03       31:13
1222  Katie Poyzer           F1112        34/84       34:19   10:03       31:13
1223  Alyssa Wiegandt        F1519       61/136       36:08   10:03       31:13
1224  Rebecca Schott         F2024       88/244       35:55   10:03       31:14
1225  Erica Redlinger        F2529      110/432       33:04   10:04       31:15
1226  Mike Phillips          M3034        44/91       35:48   10:04       31:16
1227  Keila Phillips         F0110        16/89       35:47   10:04       31:16
1228  Jamie Berg             M3034        45/91       33:00   10:04       31:16
1229  Cassie Wulfekuhle      F3539       54/297       33:00   10:05       31:17
1230  Harshita Gaba          F1112        35/84       33:52   10:05       31:18
1231  Elizabeth Donahue      F2024       89/244       34:37   10:06       31:20
1232  Michael Gjesdahl       M4549        42/87       31:43   10:06       31:20
1233  Heather Burchill       F3034       73/324       36:19   10:06       31:20
1234  Paige Klose            F1314        42/85       35:23   10:06       31:21
1235  Susanne Nadeau         F3034       74/324       32:08   10:06       31:21
1236  Ashlyn Grindberg       F1314        43/85       33:26   10:06       31:21
1237  Kailah Zadbusy         F2024       90/244       35:53   10:06       31:21
1238  Brady Vick             M6064        10/38       36:01   10:06       31:23
1239  Jerry Overmoe          M4549        43/87       33:42   10:06       31:23
1240  Rob Durbin             M3539        48/88       34:51   10:06       31:23
1241  Andrea Gyldenvand      F6064         3/61       35:46   10:07       31:24
1242  Elizabeth Overmoe      F2024       91/244       33:42   10:07       31:24
1243  Melissa Overmoe        F1519       62/136       33:42   10:07       31:24
1244  Julie Kohler           F4549       22/175       31:34   10:07       31:24
1245  Jessica Kashmark       F2529      111/432       33:54   10:07       31:24
1246  Dewey Kohler           M5054        24/66       31:34   10:07       31:24
1247  Robert Startz                         0/0       32:49   10:07       31:25
1248  Michael Lazarz         M3539        49/88       33:26   10:07       31:25
1249  Laura Davison          F4044       43/225       34:11   10:07       31:26
1250  Zachary Fischer        M0110       42/111       32:15   10:07       31:26
1251  Brandi Maxwell         F1519       63/136       31:39   10:08       31:26
1252  Tre Redden             M1112       81/112       35:32   10:08       31:27
1253  Bridgette Weltikol     F2529      112/432       34:35   10:08       31:27
1254  Anne Moening           F3034       75/324       32:17   10:08       31:28
1255  Christopher Miller     M2529       85/120       36:16   10:08       31:28
1256  Katie Christianson     F1519       64/136       49:55   10:08       31:28
1257  Tony Wegscheid         M2529       86/120       35:55   10:08       31:28
1258  Shanley Roach          F1314        44/85       34:07   10:08       31:29
1259  Jacob McKeever         M0110       43/111       34:43   10:08       31:29
1260  Jodi Zoerb             F1519       65/136       51:05   10:08       31:29
1261  Amy Flaten             F1519       66/136       33:35   10:08       31:29
1262  Shauna Tveit           F2024       92/244       34:11   10:08       31:29
1263  Ryan Huso              M2024        67/84       49:11   10:09       31:30
1264  Kelly Martin           F2024       93/244       36:09   10:09       31:31
1265  Andrea Van Dyke        F2024       94/244       33:29   10:09       31:31
1266  Jenna Beck                            0/0       31:40   10:09       31:32
1267  Don Redden             M3539        50/88       35:36   10:09       31:32
1268  Jenny Joyce            F2024       95/244       34:02   10:09       31:32
1269  Melissa Durham         F1519       67/136       36:07   10:10       31:33
1270  Isaiah Enockson        M1314       87/104       35:06   10:10       31:33
1271  Dakota Kvaale          F2529      113/432       34:56   10:10       31:33
1272  Ben Rokke              M2529       87/120       34:36   10:10       31:34
1273  Melony Wicklund        F3034       76/324       33:07   10:10       31:35
1274  Jennifer Hoefs         F3539       55/297       32:40   10:10       31:35
1275  Angie Fonkert          F2529      114/432       35:05   10:10       31:35
1276  Abigail Johnson        F2529      115/432       32:22   10:10       31:35
1277  Charlewe Fetting-Ham   F4549       23/175       32:19   10:10       31:35
1278  Sara Collier           F2024       96/244       35:19   10:10       31:35
1279  Leandra Opskar         F3034       77/324       32:39   10:10       31:35
1280  Emma Wiitamaki         F0110        17/89       34:49   10:10       31:35
1281  Sienna Crouse          F1112        36/84       33:59   10:11       31:37
1282  Alison Bonev           F1519       68/136       35:10   10:11       31:37
1283  Jody Hoff              M3539        51/88       35:27   10:11       31:37
1284  Jennifer Gritzmacher   F1519       69/136       31:52   10:11       31:38
1285  Madison Bartz          F1519       70/136       32:50   10:11       31:38
1286  Dylan Evenson          M2024        68/84       36:35   10:11       31:38
1287  Jennifer Lovell        F2024       97/244       32:26   10:11       31:38
1288  Harvey Laabs           M6569         3/16       33:47   10:12       31:40
1289  Kaitlyn Overholt       F1314        45/85       35:44   10:12       31:40
1290  Bonny Loose            F4549       24/175       35:59   10:12       31:40
1291  Vicki Vigesaa          F3034       78/324       33:49   10:12       31:41
1292  Joseph Connors Jr      M6569         4/16       32:28   10:12       31:41
1293  James Iogeman          M5559        11/50       32:36   10:12       31:41
1294  Katherine Hagen        F3034       79/324       33:49   10:12       31:41
1295  Valerie Gordon         F5054       25/199       35:06   10:12       31:42
1296  Mark Holzbauer         M3034        46/91       33:49   10:12       31:42
1297  Rachel Rosson          F1112        37/84       32:18   10:13       31:42
1298  Merridith Fallgatter   F3034       80/324       32:45   10:13       31:43
1299  Shelby Satrom          F2024       98/244       35:54   10:13       31:43
1300  Laurie McKeever        F4549       25/175       35:00   10:13       31:45
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1301  Timothy Terpstra       M3034        47/91       32:55   10:14       31:45
1302  Peter Bueide           M1112       82/112       35:16   10:14       31:46
1303  Mason Kipp             M1314       88/104       33:51   10:14       31:46
1304  Mike Halldorson        M4549        44/87       35:36   10:14       31:46
1305  Kellie Eggen           F1314        46/85       36:13   10:14       31:46
1306  Amy Cudworth           F3034       81/324       33:04   10:14       31:47
1307  Tracy Olson            F3034       82/324       33:21   10:14       31:47
1308  Maryjo Steffes         F3034       83/324       35:17   10:14       31:47
1309  Theresa Gravdahl       F4044       44/225       36:25   10:14       31:48
1310  Jeremy Mounsdon        M2529       88/120       32:46   10:14       31:48
1311  Laurie Batcheior       F3034       84/324       47:45   10:15       31:49
1312  Leah Thompson          F3034       85/324       36:25   10:15       31:49
1313  Jason Eggen            M3539        52/88       36:17   10:15       31:49
1314  Barb Sweet             F3539       56/297       36:29   10:15       31:50
1315  Christina Mounsdon     F2529      116/432       32:47   10:15       31:50
1316  Tressa Miller          F3034       86/324       33:23   10:15       31:50
1317  Katherine Uhlir        F2529      117/432       33:15   10:15       31:50
1318  Laura Iszler           F1519       71/136       34:28   10:15       31:50
1319  Ken Tinquist           M5559        12/50       31:56   10:15       31:51
1320  Kathy Tinquist         F5054       26/199       31:56   10:15       31:51
1321  Danelle Miller         F5559       10/149       32:37   10:15       31:51
1322  Audrey Larson          F3539       57/297       33:37   10:16       31:51
1323  John Henderson         M4549        45/87       32:10   10:16       31:51
1324  Katie O'Neil           F2529      118/432       36:33   10:16       31:51
1325  Nicole Watson          F1519       72/136       34:48   10:16       31:52
1326  Matthew Ruhland        M3034        48/91       36:33   10:16       31:53
1327  Charces Banbury        M6064        11/38       33:35   10:16       31:53
1328  Benjamin Wenzel        M1112       83/112       32:14   10:16       31:53
1329  Amy Morrison           F2024       99/244       33:58   10:16       31:54
1330  Tracy Boehm            F2529      119/432       32:37   10:16       31:54
1331  Peighten Watson        F0110        18/89       33:46   10:17       31:54
1332  Jill Geiger            F3034       87/324       36:52   10:17       31:55
1333  Shannon Aadland        F3539       58/297       33:40   10:17       31:55
1334  Jamie Heier            F3034       88/324       33:27   10:17       31:55
1335  Beth Nelson            F3034       89/324       33:27   10:17       31:55
1336  Melanie Haagenson      F3034       90/324       32:51   10:17       31:56
1337  Heather Kamphuis       F2024      100/244       35:27   10:17       31:56
1338  Zach Watson            M3034        49/91       33:47   10:17       31:56
1339  Sheila Muus            F4044       45/225       34:35   10:17       31:57
1340  Elizabeth Sand         F2024      101/244       34:36   10:17       31:57
1341  Sue Quamme             F4044       46/225       32:16   10:18       31:58
1342  Patty Absey            F4044       47/225       33:16   10:18       31:58
1343  Kerrie Klier           F2529      120/432       34:39   10:18       31:58
1344  Isaac Olgard           M1314       89/104       32:04   10:18       31:59
1345  Tina Kelly             F2529      121/432       35:36   10:18       31:59
1346  Karl Peterson          M0110       44/111       37:20   10:18       31:59
1347  Stephanie Dauenhauer   F3539       59/297       32:16   10:18       31:59
1348  Christina Lawson       F2529      122/432       32:18   10:18       31:59
1349  Ranie Price            F3539       60/297       34:33   10:18       32:00
1350  Katrina Enderle        F2024      102/244       34:39   10:19       32:01
1351  Michelle Swenson       F4044       48/225       32:50   10:19       32:01
1352  Avalee Upton           F5559       11/149       34:06   10:19       32:01
1353  Lynn Laber             F4044       49/225       32:49   10:19       32:02
1354  Grace Reile            F1519       73/136       34:02   10:19       32:02
1355  Melanie Parkhouse      F3034       91/324       36:32   10:19       32:02
1356  Julie Rosenfeldt       F5054       27/199       34:31   10:19       32:02
1357  Kevin Engel            M3539        53/88       34:01   10:19       32:02
1358  David Johnston         M6064        12/38       35:23   10:19       32:03
1359  Sydney Engel           F0110        19/89       34:01   10:19       32:03
1360  Matthew Schuster       M1519        49/55       32:09   10:19       32:03
1361  Sharon Parkhouse       F5559       12/149       36:32   10:19       32:03
1362  Holly Altendorf        F2529      123/432       33:09   10:19       32:03
1363  Amy Fankhanel          F3034       92/324       33:09   10:20       32:04
1364  Jason Gerhardt         M3034        50/91       35:02   10:20       32:04
1365  Trisha Chwialkowski    F3034       93/324       36:53   10:20       32:05
1366  Deanna Gerszewski      F2529      124/432       36:19   10:20       32:05
1367  Laura Henkelman        F2024      103/244       32:10   10:20       32:06
1368  Kellie Fuhs            F2024      104/244       49:10   10:20       32:07
1369  Katie Johnson          F2024      105/244       33:28   10:21       32:07
1370  Autumn Gray            F2024      106/244       34:25   10:21       32:07
1371  Mackenzie Schommer     F1519       74/136       36:14   10:21       32:08
1372  Kirstin Gerhardt       F3034       94/324       35:05   10:21       32:08
1373  Angie Normandin        F2529      125/432       33:07   10:21       32:08
1374  Laurence Charlet       M6064        13/38       36:00   10:21       32:08
1375  Kevin Kettner          M5054        25/66       33:11   10:21       32:08
1376  Mark Sjurseth          M3034        51/91       48:50   10:21       32:09
1377  Stephanie Sayer        F1519       75/136       35:13   10:21       32:09
1378  Stacey Matejcek        F2529      126/432       33:20   10:21       32:09
1379  Tamera Althoff         F4549       26/175       33:10   10:21       32:09
1380  Clare Johnson          F4549       27/175       32:23   10:21       32:09
1381  Suzie Loree            F2529      127/432       33:34   10:21       32:10
1382  Laurie Lind            F4549       28/175       36:37   10:21       32:10
1383  Reile Jordheim         F3034       95/324       33:18   10:22       32:10
1384  Kristi Persons         F3034       96/324       33:18   10:22       32:11
1385  Alicia Schlenner       F2529      128/432       35:41   10:22       32:12
1386  Bobbie Burke           F3034       97/324       33:45   10:22       32:12
1387  Nicole Spooner         F2529      129/432       36:41   10:22       32:12
1388  Kassie Wallner         F2529      130/432       33:18   10:22       32:12
1389  Brett Elsner           M4044        42/92       34:09   10:22       32:12
1390  Kristin Sayer-Mcinnes  F2024      107/244       35:18   10:22       32:13
1391  Cindy Suel             F4044       50/225       36:06   10:23       32:13
1392  Pam Stoen              F4549       29/175       33:47   10:23       32:14
1393  Steve Philion          M5559        13/50       32:26   10:23       32:14
1394  Jennifer Kraft         F3539       61/297       36:27   10:23       32:14
1395  Dale Degenstein        M6064        14/38       33:24   10:23       32:15
1396  Megan Mueller          F1519       76/136       32:41   10:23       32:15
1397  Alex Lei               M1519        50/55       37:07   10:23       32:15
1398  Trisha Christianson    F2529      131/432       33:08   10:23       32:16
1399  Laura Owen             F2529      132/432       34:36   10:23       32:16
1400  Jane Pake              F4044       51/225       36:22   10:23       32:16
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1401  Erika Pake             F0110        20/89       36:22   10:23       32:16
1402  Kathy Stalemo          F2024      108/244       33:13   10:24       32:16
1403  Darah Nasello          F3539       62/297       36:59   10:24       32:17
1404  Timothy Vreeman        M5559        14/50       32:48   10:24       32:17
1405  Rick Overby            M5054        26/66       32:57   10:24       32:17
1406  Christy Zingraf        F3539       63/297       37:06   10:24       32:17
1407  Bree Fandrich          F1519       77/136       49:27   10:24       32:17
1408  Elaine Larson          F5559       13/149       35:14   10:24       32:17
1409  Kelly Sveum            F2529      133/432       34:18   10:24       32:18
1410  Heidi Tysver           F2024      109/244       37:01   10:24       32:18
1411  Craig Hovet            M3539        54/88       49:27   10:24       32:18
1412  Jerry Hanson           M5054        27/66       48:26   10:24       32:19
1413  Julie Corpus           F3034       98/324       50:24   10:25       32:19
1414  Carman Severson        F2529      134/432       35:57   10:25       32:19
1415  Robert Olson           M4549        46/87       37:15   10:25       32:19
1416  Jacob Broten           M1112       84/112       32:49   10:25       32:20
1417  Trina Spaeth           F3539       64/297       35:40   10:25       32:20
1418  Katie Strand           F1519       78/136       34:44   10:25       32:20
1419  Lisa Wocken            F2529      135/432       36:29   10:25       32:20
1420  Ryan Hagen             M2529       89/120       37:15   10:25       32:20
1421  Renee Reberg           F5054       28/199       32:28   10:25       32:21
1422  Mark Strand            M4044        43/92       34:43   10:25       32:21
1423  Carrie Spellerberg     F3034       99/324       36:29   10:25       32:22
1424  Bryce Fiebiger         M1314       90/104       35:44   10:25       32:22
1425  Heather Bergemann      F3034      100/324       33:53   10:25       32:22
1426  Rachel Wall            F2024      110/244       35:17   10:26       32:23
1427  Amber Reimnitz         F2024      111/244       34:18   10:26       32:23
1428  Lindsey Bergeron       F2529      136/432       49:52   10:26       32:23
1429  Tanya Penner           F3034      101/324       47:42   10:26       32:23
1430  William Blasczyk       M5559        15/50       35:45   10:26       32:24
1431  Darrick Johnson        M2529       90/120       35:40   10:26       32:24
1432  Jackie Zwingel         F2529      137/432       34:56   10:26       32:24
1433  Tracy Strom            F3539       65/297       36:13   10:26       32:25
1434  Laura Mueller          F2024      112/244       34:20   10:26       32:25
1435  Jaclyn Frueh           F2529      138/432       34:56   10:27       32:26
1436  Jana Sundbom           F4044       52/225       37:33   10:27       32:26
1437  Brandon Olson          M0110       45/111       37:37   10:27       32:26
1438  Brandon Olson          M3034        52/91       35:12   10:27       32:27
1439  Ashley Middleton Peter F3034      102/324       32:34   10:27       32:27
1440  Nichole Roller         F2529      139/432       32:41   10:27       32:27
1441  Kim Williams           F3539       66/297       34:01   10:27       32:28
1442  Ashley Waldorf         F2024      113/244       36:06   10:28       32:29
1443  Harold Lemar           M4549        47/87       33:55   10:28       32:30
1444  Kristena Lane          F4044       53/225       34:33   10:28       32:31
1445  Carrie Ward            F4044       54/225       33:42   10:28       32:31
1446  Alex Wiitamaki         M0110       46/111       35:45   10:29       32:32
1447  Traci Eklund           F2529      140/432       36:40   10:29       32:32
1448  Chris Wiitamaki        M3539        55/88       35:46   10:29       32:32
1449  Deb Zachariason        F5054       29/199       33:36   10:29       32:34
1450  Marlene Daniels        F6064         4/61       32:38   10:29       32:34
1451  Natalie Fossen         F2529      141/432       35:15   10:29       32:34
1452  Brent Danielson        M4549        48/87       33:13   10:29       32:34
1453  Ashley Danielson       F0110        21/89       33:13   10:29       32:34
1454  Sydney Urwin           F0110        22/89       33:12   10:29       32:34
1455  Amy Dalrymple          F2529      142/432       32:41   10:29       32:34
1456  Alison Hand            F2024      114/244       36:23   10:29       32:35
1457  Emily Wurtz            F2024      115/244       36:23   10:30       32:35
1458  Doreen Sorch           F4549       30/175       35:42   10:30       32:35
1459  Rhonda Johnson         F3539       67/297       33:22   10:30       32:35
1460  Ann Vaagen             F3539       68/297       34:51   10:30       32:35
1461  Penny Ripperger        F3034      103/324       37:17   10:30       32:36
1462  Reece Johnson          M0110       47/111       37:58   10:30       32:36
1463  Nicole Campbell        F2529      143/432       36:59   10:31       32:38
1464  Jodi Stoll             F4044       55/225       36:44   10:31       32:39
1465  Amy Bannor             F2529      144/432       36:18   10:31       32:39
1466  Katie Lee              F2024      116/244       34:50   10:31       32:40
1467  Kenneth Bertsch        M4549        49/87       34:40   10:31       32:41
1468  Marilyn Hodgson        F5559       14/149       34:18   10:32       32:42
1469  Kim Kelsh              F4549       31/175       36:42   10:32       32:43
1470  Judy Rongen            F5054       30/199       36:35   10:33       32:45
1471  Robert Hendrickson     M5054        28/66       35:02   10:33       32:45
1472  Jeremy Hansen          M2529       91/120       37:26   10:33       32:45
1473  Tara Johnson           F3539       69/297       36:06   10:33       32:45
1474  Darren Fallgatter      M2529       92/120       32:46   10:33       32:46
1475  Auna Peterson          F2024      117/244       35:54   10:33       32:47
1476  Robert Fettig          M5054        29/66       37:49   10:34       32:48
1477  Aaron Nelson           M1112       85/112       37:49   10:34       32:48
1478  Bethany Martindale     F1519       79/136       34:48   10:34       32:48
1479  Jessie Bisdorf         F2024      118/244       35:43   10:34       32:48
1480  Andrea Clarens         F1519       80/136       37:59   10:34       32:49
1481  Jennifer Knoop         F2529      145/432       35:45   10:34       32:49
1482  Lisa Keller            F2529      146/432       34:53   10:34       32:50
1483  Emily Ellingson        F1519       81/136       37:59   10:34       32:50
1484  Shirley Spiry          F6064         5/61       33:13   10:35       32:50
1485  Laura Clarens          F1519       82/136       38:00   10:35       32:50
1486  Briton Bussman         M1112       86/112       37:23   10:35       32:51
1487  Talia Dalzell          F1112        38/84       33:45   10:35       32:51
1488  Kellen Jorgenson       M1112       87/112       33:45   10:35       32:52
1489  Coleen Jorgenson       F3539       70/297       33:46   10:35       32:52
1490  Julie Dalzell Dalzell  F4044       56/225       33:45   10:35       32:52
1491  Angie Duchsherer       F2529      147/432       35:59   10:35       32:52
1492  Pat Bjorklund          F5559       15/149       34:33   10:35       32:52
1493  Kari Appletoft         F2529      148/432       34:56   10:35       32:53
1494  Abbey Wayman           F2529      149/432       36:00   10:36       32:54
1495  Jeff Botnen            M4549        50/87       34:41   10:36       32:54
1496  Sue Prochniak          F4044       57/225       33:50   10:36       32:55
1497  Jim Prochniak          M4044        44/92       33:50   10:36       32:55
1498  Danica Hansen          F1314        47/85       36:50   10:36       32:55
1499  Lisa Reichenberg       F4044       58/225       37:12   10:36       32:55
1500  Merri Teubner          F3539       71/297       33:39   10:36       32:56
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1501  Vicki Andvik           F2529      150/432       37:01   10:36       32:56
1502  Tom Ihringer           M5559        16/50       34:54   10:37       32:57
1503  Robert Barron          M2024        69/84       52:49   10:37       32:58
1504  Charles Bucholz        M4549        51/87       36:28   10:37       32:58
1505  Danielle Jessen        F2024      119/244       34:35   10:37       32:58
1506  Mark Willits           M3539        56/88       35:32   10:37       32:58
1507  Kristi Baumhardt       F3539       72/297       36:37   10:37       32:58
1508  Lindsay Erhardt        F2529      151/432       35:27   10:37       32:58
1509  Brian Hager            M3034        53/91       38:08   10:37       32:58
1510  Casey Taylor           F1314        48/85       37:01   10:37       32:59
1511  Samantha Klocke        F0110        23/89       33:19   10:37       32:59
1512  Keri Naglosky          F2529      152/432       38:09   10:37       32:59
1513  Nancy Strommen         F4549       32/175       34:27   10:37       32:59
1514  Jessica Schatz         F1112        39/84       36:45   10:37       32:59
1515  Melinda Trombley       F3034      104/324       35:00   10:38       33:01
1516  Cara Bibelheimer       F2024      120/244       35:23   10:38       33:02
1517  Devin Schatz           M0110       48/111       36:45   10:38       33:02
1518  Marnie St. Germain     F3539       73/297       33:19   10:38       33:02
1519  Matthew Rosson         M0110       49/111       33:37   10:38       33:02
1520  Pamela Bibelheimer     F4044       59/225       35:23   10:38       33:02
1521  Carrie Lehi            F3034      105/324       36:03   10:38       33:02
1522  Kara Misemer           F3034      106/324       35:28   10:39       33:03
1523  Paige Bjornson         F3539       74/297       35:04   10:39       33:03
1524  Kelly Mondry           F3539       75/297       33:18   10:39       33:04
1525  Barbara Looysen        F5054       31/199       53:26   10:39       33:04
1526  Nichole Simpson        F3034      107/324       33:59   10:39       33:04
1527  Vikki Johnson          F4044       60/225       33:48   10:39       33:05
1528  Jessica Irwin          F2024      121/244       35:01   10:39       33:06
1529  Jonathan Blixt         M2024        70/84       35:44   10:39       33:06
1530  Craig Spradlin         M4549        52/87       53:22   10:40       33:07
1531  Tom Wulfekuhle         M3539        57/88       34:51   10:40       33:07
1532  Beth Pladson           F4044       61/225       36:03   10:40       33:07
1533  Rene' Sage             F4044       62/225       35:27   10:40       33:08
1534  Liv Stromme            F1314        49/85       33:31   10:41       33:10
1535  Ashlyn Kincaid         F0114          4/6       48:29   10:41       33:10
1536  Mary Fournier          F3539       76/297       38:19   10:41       33:10
1537  Michelle Redden        F2529      153/432       37:18   10:42       33:13
1538  Kristin Peters         F3539       77/297       34:55   10:42       33:14
1539  Jenny Hill             F2529      154/432       36:36   10:42       33:14
1540  George Davis           M4044        45/92       35:42   10:42       33:15
1541  Melissa Link           F3539       78/297       50:39   10:43       33:15
1542  Pamela Eberle          F4044       63/225       36:39   10:43       33:15
1543  Sheryl Wilkerson       F4549       33/175       36:58   10:43       33:15
1544  Jess Engel             F2024      122/244       35:16   10:43       33:16
1545  Katy Anderson          F1519       83/136       36:04   10:43       33:16
1546  Jenny Gress            F3034      108/324       36:55   10:43       33:16
1547  Robyn German           F3034      109/324       34:13   10:43       33:16
1548  Perry Eidem            M4044        46/92       34:27   10:43       33:17
1549  Lisa Richter           F3034      110/324       34:26   10:43       33:18
1550  Brendan Walker         M1112       88/112       37:35   10:43       33:18
1551  Brooke Tayer           F1112        40/84       35:49   10:43       33:18
1552  Annie Ingberg          F2529      155/432       37:28   10:43       33:18
1553  Deb Kluck              F5054       32/199       34:24   10:43       33:18
1554  Sherry Kramer          F3539       79/297       33:35   10:44       33:20
1555  Luke Dusek             M6569         5/16       35:43   10:44       33:20
1556  Cale Bickler           M0110       50/111       38:04   10:44       33:20
1557  Sarah Carlson          F3034      111/324       38:00   10:44       33:21
1558  Robin Costain          F5054       33/199       33:33   10:44       33:21
1559  Aline McDonough        F4044       64/225       36:25   10:44       33:21
1560  Jenn Hunteman          F3034      112/324       36:25   10:45       33:21
1561  Emily Heinrich         F0110        24/89       36:47   10:45       33:22
1562  Laura Espel            F1519       84/136       34:30   10:45       33:24
1563  Jennifer Pavwoski      F4044       65/225       37:44   10:45       33:24
1564  Cathy Erbele           F5054       34/199       33:33   10:45       33:24
1565  Robin Naldez           F3034      113/324       34:12   10:45       33:24
1566  Sarah Manick           F2024      123/244       35:43   10:46       33:25
1567  Stephanie Sample       F4044       66/225       51:35   10:46       33:27
1568  Jackie Bjornson        F2529      156/432       36:23   10:46       33:27
1569  Bree Safranski         F3034      114/324       35:12   10:47       33:28
1570  Emily Dobbs            F1112        41/84       33:42   10:47       33:28
1571  Ann Kohler             F4044       67/225       33:35   10:47       33:28
1572  Sierra Chizek          F1314        50/85       37:48   10:47       33:28
1573  Elizabeth Eye          F2529      157/432       35:40   10:47       33:29
1574  Ann Kallod             F3034      115/324       34:16   10:47       33:30
1575  Sarah Waslien          F2529      158/432       36:14   10:47       33:30
1576  Teri Dobbs             F4044       68/225       33:44   10:47       33:30
1577  Jeremy Pettis          M0110       51/111       35:02   10:47       33:31
1578  Heidi Ness                            0/0       48:38   10:48       33:31
1579  Jodi Nelson            F4044       69/225       34:36   10:48       33:32
1580  Levi Carlson           M1112       89/112       38:11   10:48       33:32
1581  Kathy McKenzie         F4549       34/175       33:42   10:48       33:33
1582  Jessica Peterson       F2529      159/432       35:25   10:49       33:35
1583  Jeani Kopacz           F3034      116/324       38:42   10:49       33:35
1584  Seth Smith             M0110       52/111       38:57   10:49       33:35
1585  Ann Blue               F4044       70/225       48:50   10:49       33:36
1586  April Wedin            F2529      160/432       35:34   10:49       33:36
1587  Troy Wiegandt          M0110       53/111       38:58   10:49       33:36
1588  Megan McDonald         F1519       85/136       35:28   10:49       33:36
1589  Tony Agre              M1112       90/112       37:39   10:50       33:37
1590  Jay Simpfenderfer      M3539        58/88       35:29   10:50       33:37
1591  Katie Claus            F3539       80/297       36:02   10:50       33:38
1592  Sheila Kautz           F5559       16/149       34:43   10:50       33:38
1593  Rick Chase             M3034        54/91       37:26   10:50       33:39
1594  Mackenzie Korbel       F0110        25/89       33:58   10:50       33:39
1595  Paul Evenson           M5054        30/66       34:29   10:50       33:39
1596  Jeni Schwenzfeier      F2529      161/432       35:37   10:50       33:39
1597  Kailey Donarski        F0110        26/89       36:24   10:51       33:40
1598  Roger Allmaras         M4549        53/87       33:45   10:51       33:40
1599  Jenna Nystrom          F2024      124/244       38:34   10:51       33:40
1600  Edward Sheeley         M2529       93/120       35:20   10:51       33:41
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1601  Gail Sheeley           F4549       35/175       35:20   10:51       33:41
1602  Beth Scheid            F2529      162/432       35:06   10:51       33:42
1603  Max Kringen            M2024        71/84       38:33   10:51       33:42
1604  Regan Steen            F0110        27/89       36:25   10:52       33:43
1605  Roxanne Hagen          F5054       35/199       36:19   10:52       33:43
1606  Danielle Allmaras      F2024      125/244       33:47   10:52       33:44
1607  Jamie Bommersbach      F2024      126/244       36:45   10:52       33:44
1608  Morgan Walker          F1314        51/85       35:41   10:52       33:44
1609  Kacie Becker           F1519       86/136       35:41   10:52       33:44
1610  Bill Bauck             M7579          1/5       34:01   10:52       33:44
1611  Paul Abrahamson        M7074          3/8       35:14   10:52       33:45
1612  Daniel Strem           M3539        59/88       38:09   10:52       33:45
1613  Steve Brown            M4044        47/92       53:55   10:52       33:45
1614  Jean Arbuckle          F5054       36/199       38:29   10:52       33:46
1615  Tiffany Moos           F3034      117/324       35:13   10:52       33:46
1616  Sarah Jenson           F2529      163/432       37:48   10:52       33:46
1617  Bruce Donarski                        0/0       36:30   10:53       33:47
1618  Dorne Meyer            M5559        17/50       38:34   10:53       33:47
1619  Nikki Jenson           F3539       81/297       37:48   10:53       33:47
1620  Elizabeth Hanson       F1519       87/136       36:32   10:53       33:47
1621  Lexie Jacobson         F1112        42/84       38:20   10:53       33:47
1622  Sheri Praska           F3034      118/324       34:13   10:53       33:47
1623  Lindsay Sauer                         0/0       33:58   10:53       33:48
1624  Harley Mairs           F1112        43/84       38:20   10:53       33:48
1625  Jessica Pierce         F1519       88/136       34:14   10:53       33:48
1626  Lenae Bear             F2529      164/432       34:24   10:53       33:48
1627  Corey Stoner           M3034        55/91       34:50   10:53       33:48
1628  Michelle Byrum         F4044       71/225       34:20   10:53       33:49
1629  Melinda Morlock        F3034      119/324       38:20   10:53       33:49
1630  Sarah Bjerk            F2529      165/432       34:41   10:53       33:49
1631  Kelly Griffin          F2024      127/244       34:46   10:53       33:49
1632  Allison Smaaladen      F1519       89/136       35:41   10:54       33:49
1633  Genea Elsberry         F2529      166/432       34:38   10:54       33:50
1634  Cesar Mata             M2529       94/120       34:39   10:54       33:51
1635  Sarah Lefor            F0110        28/89       33:53   10:54       33:51
1636  April Olson            F2529      167/432       34:40   10:54       33:51
1637  Kristi Wikolov         F2529      168/432       37:26   10:54       33:51
1638  Judy Olmstead-Coss     F5559       17/149       37:11   10:54       33:51
1639  Todd Lefor             M4044        48/92       33:54   10:54       33:51
1640  Steve Carlson          M4549        54/87       35:19   10:54       33:51
1641  Julia Claus            F1519       90/136       37:24   10:54       33:51
1642  Becky Franklund        F2529      169/432       33:58   10:54       33:52
1643  Jocelyn McPike         M4549        55/87       37:12   10:54       33:52
1644  Julia Kensok           F1314        52/85       38:11   10:54       33:52
1645  Briana Hoaby           F1314        53/85       37:24   10:55       33:53
1646  Gretchen Anderson      F3539       82/297       34:42   10:55       33:54
1647  Joanne Drenkow         F6569         1/22       34:42   10:55       33:54
1648  Sara Vatnsdal          F2529      170/432       34:50   10:55       33:54
1649  Jennifer Tveit         F3034      120/324       35:16   10:55       33:54
1650  Jill Moes              F2024      128/244       35:26   10:55       33:54
1651  Chris Hoffarth         M2024        72/84       34:47   10:55       33:54
1652  Kim Krogfoss           F3539       83/297       35:03   10:55       33:54
1653  Staci Pauer            F3539       84/297       34:46   10:55       33:55
1654  Brenda Kirkeby         F3539       85/297       34:31   10:55       33:55
1655  Danielle Merrill       F1519       91/136       35:28   10:55       33:55
1656  Toni Olson             F2529      171/432       36:33   10:55       33:55
1657  Anna Ames              F0110        29/89       37:41   10:55       33:55
1658  Jennifer Martinson     F3034      121/324       35:03   10:56       33:58
1659  Steve Iverson          M4044        49/92       38:49   10:56       33:58
1660  Theresa Gross          F4549       36/175       38:56   10:56       33:58
1661  Bethy Scheving         F1519       92/136       35:11   10:56       33:58
1662  Lauren Martin          F2024      129/244       38:57   10:57       33:59
1663  Mavis Brown            F4044       72/225       37:36   10:57       34:00
1664  Nanda Hart             F2024      130/244       38:56   10:57       34:00
1665  Justin Devine          M2024        73/84       38:41   10:57       34:00
1666  John Meyer             M2024        74/84       38:57   10:57       34:00
1667  Heather Skari          F3034      122/324       38:36   10:57       34:01
1668  Lynn Rerick            F5054       37/199       37:12   10:57       34:01
1669  Cole Johnson           M0110       54/111       35:29   10:57       34:01
1670  Joshua Freeman         M1112       91/112       36:24   10:57       34:02
1671  Laura Leiphon          F2529      172/432       37:33   10:58       34:02
1672  Sonja Johnson          F0110        30/89       35:30   10:58       34:02
1673  Megan Moss             F2024      131/244       36:55   10:58       34:03
1674  Elizabeth Johnson      F3539       86/297       37:40   10:58       34:03
1675  Vanessa Skolness       F3034      123/324       34:10   10:58       34:04
1676  Stephanie Astrup       F3539       87/297       38:38   10:58       34:04
1677  Bill Rastedt           M5559        18/50       37:46   10:58       34:05
1678  James Anderson         M4549        56/87       38:30   10:58       34:05
1679  Kelly Hetzel           M2529       95/120       36:58   10:59       34:05
1680  Katherine Zulkoski     F1519       93/136       34:13   10:59       34:05
1681  Tara Harris            F4044       73/225       35:39   10:59       34:06
1682  Marci Hoff             F3539       88/297       53:36   10:59       34:06
1683  Stacy Rice             F2529      173/432       39:10   10:59       34:06
1684  Cheryl Knudson         F4549       37/175       34:12   10:59       34:07
1685  Lisa Larson            F4549       38/175       34:46   10:59       34:08
1686  Melanie Parisien       F2529      174/432       36:35   10:59       34:08
1687  Lisa Dick              F3034      124/324       37:33   10:59       34:08
1688  Tonya Person           F3539       89/297       34:23   11:00       34:08
1689  Meg Tangen             F2529      175/432       38:30   11:00       34:09
1690  Tammy Tickel           F3539       90/297       34:23   11:00       34:09
1691  Megan Bailly           F1112        44/84       38:31   11:00       34:09
1692  Teri Finneman          F2529      176/432       34:18   11:00       34:10
1693  Jessie Werlinger       F1314        54/85       36:16   11:00       34:11
1694  Amber Forde            F2529      177/432       38:53   11:00       34:11
1695  Nancy Olien            F4549       39/175       35:25   11:01       34:11
1696  Jen Polk               F3034      125/324       36:54   11:01       34:12
1697  Jerrod Busker          M2529       96/120       35:22   11:01       34:12
1698  Katie Tobin                           0/0       51:59   11:01       34:13
1699  Kate Busker            F2529      178/432       35:22   11:01       34:13
1700  Bette Deede            F5559       18/149       38:33   11:01       34:13
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1701  James Gardner          M1314       91/104       35:41   11:01       34:13
1702  Lou Bailly             F4044       74/225       38:35   11:01       34:14
1703  Denise Fuchs           F3539       91/297       50:41   11:02       34:15
1704  Jeanette Papillon      F5559       19/149       34:15   11:02       34:15
1705  Zachary Freeman        M1314       92/104       36:39   11:02       34:16
1706  Kristin Ehlert         F3539       92/297       36:02   11:02       34:17
1707  Jessica Sengbusch      F1314        55/85       38:37   11:03       34:18
1708  Brittany Carter        F2024      132/244       37:09   11:03       34:18
1709  Patty Arett            F4549       40/175       36:39   11:03       34:19
1710  Ron Olson              M5054        31/66       39:33   11:03       34:19
1711  Deb Wallis             F4549       41/175       36:40   11:03       34:19
1712  Katie Schiltz          F2529      179/432       36:58   11:03       34:20
1713  Tanya Fiebiger         F3539       93/297       37:44   11:04       34:21
1714  Anne Prischmann        F6064         6/61       38:01   11:04       34:21
1715  Terri Busch            F5054       38/199       38:40   11:04       34:22
1716  Andrea Cook            F2529      180/432       36:34   11:04       34:22
1717  Alexander Kramlich     M0110       55/111       36:19   11:04       34:22
1718  Kim Moen               F4044       75/225       35:14   11:04       34:23
1719  Sonja McLean           F2024      133/244       37:28   11:04       34:23
1720  Aarika Carlson         F1314        56/85       39:02   11:05       34:24
1721  Laura Maeyaert         F2529      181/432       34:35   11:05       34:24
1722  Emily Woods            F1519       94/136       36:16   11:05       34:25
1723  Samantha Larson        F2024      134/244       39:13   11:05       34:25
1724  Michelle Orth          F3539       94/297       38:13   11:05       34:25
1725  Angela Grant           F3034      126/324       37:13   11:05       34:25
1726  Madallyn Schmditz      F1112        45/84       38:11   11:05       34:25
1727  Kathy Wussow           F5559       20/149       35:02   11:05       34:25
1728  Renee Thomas           F2529      182/432       49:37   11:05       34:26
1729  Rachel Cronquist       F1519       95/136       36:18   11:05       34:26
1730  Quinn Rufsvold         F1519       96/136       36:38   11:06       34:27
1731  Dan Norton             M4549        57/87       34:39   11:06       34:27
1732  Kelly Schutt           F3034      127/324       36:38   11:06       34:27
1733  Alexander Bates        M1112       92/112       34:43   11:06       34:27
1734  Kim Kaiser             F4549       42/175       53:50   11:06       34:27
1735  Darci Gross            F3539       95/297       37:54   11:06       34:28
1736  Lynette Flage          F4549       43/175       36:43   11:06       34:28
1737  Angie Evans            F3034      128/324       34:40   11:06       34:28
1738  Tim Schwendeman        M5054        32/66       50:43   11:07       34:30
1739  Tim Hippe              M3539        60/88       38:28   11:07       34:30
1740  Kristi Schafer         F3539       96/297       38:05   11:07       34:30
1741  Lea Varland            F3539       97/297       38:28   11:07       34:31
1742  Kirsten Scott          F3034      129/324       38:54   11:07       34:32
1743  Thomas Copeland        M6064        15/38       36:27   11:07       34:32
1744  Teresa Urlacher        F3539       98/297       34:52   11:07       34:32
1745  Elijah Nolte                          0/0       54:44   11:07       34:32
1746  Nikki Nelson           F2024      135/244       39:46   11:08       34:33
1747  Barb Thiel             F3034      130/324       35:20   11:08       34:34
1748  Paul Trout             M3539        61/88       35:19   11:08       34:34
1749  Christopher Carlson    M3034        56/91       39:14   11:08       34:35
1750  Mikky Daub             F1519       97/136       37:05   11:08       34:36
1751  Julia A. Pederson      F2529      183/432       38:18   11:08       34:36
1752  Gabrielle Feist        F2024      136/244       35:37   11:08       34:36
1753  Kristi Engen           F4044       76/225       39:15   11:09       34:36
1754  Casey Morken           F2024      137/244       35:38   11:09       34:37
1755  Lacey Rust             F2529      184/432       35:38   11:09       34:37
1756  Brandy Rodine          F3034      131/324       37:56   11:09       34:37
1757  Allie Laber            F1112        46/84       35:25   11:09       34:38
1758  Haus Alin                             0/0       55:10   11:09       34:38
1759  Diane Kline            F4044       77/225       39:07   11:09       34:39
1760  John Alin              M4549        58/87       55:12   11:09       34:39
1761  Darcy Anderson         F2529      185/432       36:13   11:09       34:39
1762  Kenneth Schiele        M5054        33/66       36:15   11:09       34:39
1763  Julie Lehrke           F2529      186/432       36:48   11:09       34:39
1764  David Mueller          M1519        51/55       35:48   11:10       34:39
1765  Aubray Olson           F2529      187/432       37:06   11:10       34:39
1766  Derek Wayman           M3034        57/91       37:46   11:10       34:40
1767  David Deardurff        M3034        58/91       35:09   11:10       34:40
1768  Anna Hettenbaugh       F2529      188/432       38:35   11:10       34:40
1769  Val Bakken             F2529      189/432       36:12   11:10       34:40
1770  Alexis  alley  Tronson F1314        57/85       38:58   11:10       34:40
1771  David Shultz           M4549        59/87       36:07   11:10       34:41
1772  Jessica Miosek         F2529      190/432       38:14   11:10       34:41
1773  Stacey Henstorf        F3539       99/297       38:14   11:10       34:41
1774  Donna Newman           F4044       78/225       49:58   11:10       34:41
1775  Kayla Espeseth         F2024      138/244       38:10   11:11       34:43
1776  Jessica Swiers         F2024      139/244       38:10   11:11       34:43
1777  Nicole Wogsland        F2529      191/432       38:22   11:11       34:43
1778  Corinne Kisslinger     F4549       44/175       39:17   11:11       34:43
1779  Kay Jastram            F5054       39/199       37:04   11:11       34:43
1780  Josh Colemer           M1112       93/112       36:45   11:11       34:43
1781  Mary Charlton          F5559       21/149       38:27   11:11       34:44
1782  Hope Braton            F2024      140/244       37:02   11:11       34:44
1783  Sam Larom              M1112       94/112       36:15   11:11       34:44
1784  Robbie Grande          M3034        59/91       37:27   11:11       34:44
1785  Timothy Erhardt        M5559        19/50       37:11   11:11       34:45
1786  Tiffany Simonson       F2024      141/244       39:06   11:11       34:45
1787  Bridgett You           F2529      192/432       38:07   11:11       34:45
1788  Katie Galland          F2024      142/244       39:07   11:12       34:45
1789  Paula Bandy            F5054       40/199       35:49   11:12       34:46
1790  Tracy Alin             F3539      100/297       55:19   11:12       34:46
1791  Kelsey Horsley         F1519       98/136       35:47   11:12       34:47
1792  Deb Vetter             F3034      132/324       36:40   11:12       34:47
1793  Kylah Horsley          F0110        31/89       35:47   11:12       34:48
1794  Lisa Pickard           F4044       79/225       38:02   11:12       34:48
1795  Michele Evert          F3539      101/297       39:44   11:12       34:48
1796  Denise Olsberg         F2529      193/432       39:44   11:12       34:48
1797  Cherri Belaski         F3539      102/297       35:48   11:12       34:48
1798  Greg Lardy             M3539        62/88       38:12   11:12       34:48
1799  Kim Teske              F3539      103/297       37:15   11:13       34:49
1800  Jolene Garty           F2024      143/244       35:04   11:13       34:49
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1801  Marlene Myhre          F2529      194/432       39:09   11:13       34:49
1802  Lori Conroy            F2529      195/432       35:04   11:13       34:50
1803  Gail Sanders           F3539      104/297       38:04   11:13       34:50
1804  Crystal Stene          F2529      196/432       39:30   11:13       34:50
1805  Jaelyn Lardy           F0110        32/89       38:13   11:13       34:50
1806  Sawyer Stene           M1314       93/104       39:29   11:13       34:50
1807  Cindy Patton           F3034      133/324       35:23   11:13       34:50
1808  David Lo                              0/0       51:17   11:13       34:51
1809  Bob Footitt            M5559        20/50       37:00   11:13       34:51
1810  Stefanie Carlson                      0/0       51:16   11:14       34:52
1811  Lori Botner            F4549       45/175       35:24   11:14       34:52
1812  Holly Lipp             F2024      144/244       37:10   11:14       34:53
1813  Beth Oien              F3539      105/297       36:30   11:14       34:53
1814  Akiko Nakamura         F2024      145/244       39:13   11:14       34:53
1815  Gregory Liebl          M2529       97/120       39:34   11:14       34:53
1816  Jake Jenson            M0110       56/111       37:34   11:14       34:53
1817  Todd Swenson           M4044        50/92       40:00   11:14       34:54
1818  Kirsten Reile          F4549       46/175       36:23   11:15       34:55
1819  Lynn Swenson           F4044       80/225       40:00   11:15       34:55
1820  Ami Bichler            F3034      134/324       37:28   11:15       34:56
1821  Kristi Rokke           F2024      146/244       37:59   11:15       34:57
1822  Megan Lisburg          F2024      147/244       37:59   11:16       34:58
1823  Kilee Kadrie           F2529      197/432       38:12   11:17       35:04
1824  Lauren Myslivecek      F2024      148/244       35:52   11:18       35:04
1825  Jacob Dixon            M0110       57/111       37:50   11:18       35:04
1826  Jill Ford              F4044       81/225       38:47   11:18       35:05
1827  Eric Davison           M1112       95/112       38:33   11:18       35:05
1828  Suzy Rokke             F2529      198/432       38:07   11:18       35:05
1829  Rebecca Meyer Charlet  F5559       22/149       38:46   11:18       35:05
1830  Kelsey Kovalski        F1112        47/84       35:52   11:18       35:05
1831  Tim Kowalski           M4044        51/92       35:51   11:18       35:06
1832  Marissa Kowalski       F0110        33/89       35:52   11:18       35:07
1833  Brent Larson           M4549        60/87       39:54   11:19       35:08
1834  Bernie Solum           M6064        16/38       37:30   11:19       35:10
1835  Anna Isakson           F1112        48/84       35:42   11:19       35:10
1836  Angela Skogen          F3539      106/297       38:45   11:19       35:10
1837  Hannah Conrad          F1112        49/84       35:42   11:19       35:10
1838  Amy Coleman            F2529      199/432       37:28   11:20       35:10
1839  Paul Solum             M3034        60/91       37:30   11:20       35:11
1840  Cindy Hanson           F3539      107/297       40:03   11:20       35:11
1841  G. Bryan King V        M0110       58/111       40:02   11:20       35:11
1842  Ben Mohan              M0110       59/111       40:01   11:20       35:12
1843  Brandy Loux            F2529      200/432       36:52   11:21       35:14
1844  Melisa Williams        F2529      201/432       37:56   11:21       35:15
1845  Krisanne Emch          F2529      202/432       37:57   11:21       35:15
1846  Katherine Gruver       F0110        34/89       35:40   11:21       35:16
1847  Patty Kuntz            F4549       47/175       36:36   11:22       35:17
1848  Riwo Oboh-Weilke       F3539      108/297       54:27   11:22       35:17
1849  Amy Hutchinson         F3034      135/324       37:29   11:22       35:17
1850  Kylie Kanwischer       F0110        35/89       36:36   11:22       35:17
1851  Ron Strand             M6064        17/38       37:26   11:22       35:18
1852  Paula Clarke           F3539      109/297       39:28   11:22       35:18
1853  Melissa Fluge          F2529      203/432       37:06   11:22       35:18
1854  Laura Strand           F2529      204/432       37:26   11:22       35:18
1855  Madison Fierstine      F1314        58/85       38:05   11:22       35:18
1856  Ray Branstiter         M5559        21/50       36:35   11:22       35:19
1857  Martha Branstiter      F1519       99/136       36:34   11:23       35:19
1858  Tracy Konickson        F2529      205/432       36:19   11:23       35:20
1859  Lynae Opdahl           F1519      100/136       38:36   11:23       35:20
1860  Cameron Hailey         M1314       94/104       54:40   11:23       35:20
1861  Sally Hagen            F2529      206/432       39:16   11:23       35:20
1862  Leon Opdahl            M6064        18/38       38:37   11:23       35:21
1863  Jenni Tupa             F2529      207/432       38:32   11:23       35:22
1864  Sharla Olson           F3539      110/297       38:25   11:23       35:22
1865  Keaton Mahnke                         0/0       38:54   11:23       35:22
1866  Tracy Johnson          F2529      208/432       38:33   11:24       35:23
1867  Heidi Lund             F3539      111/297       40:31   11:24       35:23
1868  Jeannie Camarillo      F3539      112/297       36:22   11:24       35:23
1869  Evan Olson             M0110       60/111       38:25   11:24       35:23
1870  Gloria Riopelle        F4549       48/175       40:10   11:24       35:23
1871  Kari Peters            F3034      136/324       36:33   11:24       35:25
1872  John Ashley            M0110       61/111       39:24   11:24       35:25
1873  Amber Finseth          F2529      209/432       38:35   11:25       35:26
1874  Mike Muhonen           M2024        75/84       39:34   11:25       35:26
1875  McKenzie Buxton        F1112        50/84       38:39   11:25       35:27
1876  Carrie Bumgarner       F2529      210/432       40:20   11:25       35:28
1877  Chris McLeod           M3034        61/91       40:20   11:25       35:28
1878  Dale Weinke            M5054        34/66       38:08   11:25       35:28
1879  Tanya Martinson        F3539      113/297       37:34   11:26       35:31
1880  Jennifer College       F4044       82/225       38:55   11:26       35:31
1881  Katie College          F0110        36/89       38:55   11:26       35:31
1882  Kristi Stahl           F2529      211/432       39:00   11:26       35:31
1883  Logan Tong             M2024        76/84       40:17   11:26       35:32
1884  Karmen Carlson         F3539      114/297       37:21   11:27       35:32
1885  Mandy Heuchert         F2529      212/432       36:04   11:27       35:33
1886  Susie Simpfenderfer    F4044       83/225       37:25   11:27       35:33
1887  Sarah Burkhardt        F2529      213/432       39:00   11:27       35:33
1888  Billy Pederson         M1112       96/112       38:38   11:27       35:33
1889  Lisa Pederson          F4044       84/225       38:38   11:27       35:34
1890  Taylor Salter          F1112        51/84       38:00   11:27       35:34
1891  Lori Hart              F4044       85/225       36:50   11:27       35:34
1892  Chad Pederson          M3539        63/88       38:39   11:27       35:35
1893  Joey Pederson          M0110       62/111       38:40   11:28       35:35
1894  Philip Keller          M4044        52/92       36:27   11:28       35:36
1895  Nancy Johnson          F5559       23/149       37:22   11:28       35:36
1896  Victoria Varland       F1314        59/85       39:34   11:28       35:36
1897  Kelsey Sayler          F1519      101/136       51:02   11:28       35:37
1898  Siri Swenson           F2024      149/244       36:27   11:28       35:37
1899  Jamie Johnson          F3034      137/324       36:34   11:28       35:38
1900  Brent Davison          M4044        53/92       39:07   11:29       35:39
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1901  Valarie Wood           F2529      214/432       39:08   11:29       35:40
1902  Ellie Krupich          F1112        52/84       35:49   11:29       35:41
1903  Paulette Steussy       F5054       41/199       36:37   11:30       35:41
1904  Jacob Hanson           M1314       95/104       39:24   11:30       35:43
1905  Sally Shirek           F2529      215/432       54:58   11:30       35:43
1906  Jennifer Burnside      F3034      138/324       38:04   11:30       35:44
1907  Rod Ames               M4044        54/92       39:29   11:30       35:44
1908  Ashley Olson           F1519      102/136       38:46   11:30       35:44
1909  Rochelle Christopherso F3539      115/297       39:59   11:31       35:44
1910  Jackie Hanson          F1519      103/136       39:27   11:31       35:45
1911  Kaylah Pavlicek        F2529      216/432       36:02   11:32       35:48
1912  Ann Zetocha            F4044       86/225       36:53   11:32       35:48
1913  Mary Braunberger       F5054       42/199       51:52   11:32       35:48
1914  Tina Johnson           F3539      116/297       35:57   11:32       35:49
1915  Matthew Carlson        M3034        62/91       38:11   11:33       35:51
1916  Jennifer Carney        F3539      117/297       38:28   11:33       35:52
1917  Logan Kling            M2024        77/84       40:01   11:33       35:53
1918  Cara Johnson           F2529      217/432       41:12   11:33       35:53
1919  Kimberlee Johnson      F3539      118/297       37:54   11:33       35:53
1920  Darlene Torstveit      F5054       43/199       39:27   11:34       35:54
1921  Jeff Aune              M2529       98/120       40:25   11:34       35:54
1922  Michelle Snyder        F4549       49/175       39:27   11:34       35:54
1923  Leslie Anderson        F2024      150/244       40:26   11:34       35:55
1924  Curtis Hagel           M5054        35/66       38:30   11:35       35:58
1925  Shandra Rosenfeldt     F2529      218/432       39:25   11:35       35:58
1926  Jamie Hoyem            F1519      104/136       36:21   11:35       35:59
1927  Lisa Joppru            F2529      219/432       37:05   11:35       35:59
1928  Raya Hagel             F1519      105/136       38:31   11:35       35:59
1929  Alexis Hulst           F0110        37/89       39:43   11:36       36:00
1930  Leah Ducharme          F3034      139/324       37:05   11:36       36:00
1931  Jackie Olson           F4044       87/225       38:02   11:36       36:01
1932  Gene Boyer             M6064        19/38       40:47   11:36       36:01
1933  Sydney Amundson        F1112        53/84       39:43   11:36       36:01
1934  Kelli Jurgens          F3034      140/324       39:02   11:36       36:01
1935  Pauline Paulson        F6064         7/61       36:11   11:36       36:02
1936  Laura Wojtalewicz      F2024      151/244       38:04   11:36       36:02
1937  Ashley Rasmussen       F1519      106/136       36:40   11:36       36:02
1938  Anna Linn              F3539      119/297       36:11   11:36       36:03
1939  Alicia Hanson          F3034      141/324       41:00   11:36       36:03
1940  Dave Peterson          M5559        22/50       36:28   11:36       36:03
1941  Megan Zayic            F2529      220/432       39:32   11:37       36:04
1942  Julie Bofenkamp        F5054       44/199       36:50   11:37       36:04
1943  Maxine Wagner          F0114          5/6       52:13   11:37       36:05
1944  Kevin Meyer            M3539        64/88       39:21   11:37       36:05
1945  Marjorie Perkins       F6569         2/22       38:32   11:37       36:06
1946  Angie Alm              F3034      142/324       37:33   11:38       36:06
1947  Harrison Wiest         M0110       63/111       39:21   11:38       36:06
1948  Lucas Doeling          M0110       64/111       39:23   11:38       36:08
1949  Jonathan Anderson      M3034        63/91       40:37   11:38       36:08
1950  Danna Sabolik          F1112        54/84       39:15   11:38       36:08
1951  Tina Erickson          F4044       88/225       37:42   11:38       36:09
1952  Kelly Fuhrman          F3034      143/324       37:46   11:38       36:09
1953  Hudson Gisvold         M1112       97/112       36:28   11:39       36:10
1954  Julie MacKay           F2529      221/432       53:33   11:39       36:10
1955  Erin Sturlaugson       F2529      222/432       37:33   11:39       36:11
1956  Cassandra Thomasson    F3539      120/297       37:32   11:39       36:11
1957  Tara Vigen             F2529      223/432       39:51   11:40       36:13
1958  Carrie Carney Joyce    F2529      224/432       38:50   11:40       36:13
1959  Brandon Donahue        M2529       99/120       39:29   11:40       36:13
1960  Roger Bofenkamp        M5054        36/66       36:21   11:41       36:15
1961  Jennifer Monsebroten   F2529      225/432       38:22   11:41       36:16
1962  Jeffrey Becker         M4044        55/92       39:53   11:41       36:16
1963  Cheyenna Laidlaw       F2529      226/432       41:27   11:41       36:16
1964  Robin Nelson           F2529      227/432       41:28   11:41       36:16
1965  Sherry Messelt         F3539      121/297       37:02   11:41       36:17
1966  Liz Francis            F2529      228/432       38:25   11:41       36:17
1967  Kathy Olich            F3539      122/297       40:30   11:41       36:18
1968  Coghlan Eisker         M0110       65/111       37:08   11:42       36:19
1969  Shane Fisher           M1314       96/104       37:11   11:42       36:20
1970  Addy Bolgrean          F1519      107/136       39:49   11:42       36:20
1971  Dede Nelson            F4044       89/225       41:32   11:42       36:21
1972  Abby Sharpe            F1112        55/84       38:08   11:42       36:21
1973  Betty Hillestad        F4549       50/175       37:35   11:43       36:22
1974  Emily Gooselaw         F2529      229/432       53:49   11:43       36:22
1975  Chris Langel           F4044       90/225       37:35   11:43       36:22
1976  Jennifer Swenson       F3539      123/297       55:56   11:43       36:22
1977  Bridgette Startz       F4549       51/175       37:46   11:43       36:23
1978  Teresa Olafson         F3539      124/297       36:43   11:43       36:25
1979  Lynann Rusatd          F6064         8/61       40:29   11:44       36:26
1980  Julia Boehning         F3539      125/297       40:42   11:44       36:26
1981  Kristi Carlson         F3034      144/324       38:46   11:44       36:26
1982  Jakelle Cornell        F2529      230/432       40:43   11:44       36:27
1983  Kim Maki               F3034      145/324       39:07   11:45       36:28
1984  David Turner           M4044        56/92       38:04   11:45       36:29
1985  Garrett Urwin          M0110       66/111       37:10   11:45       36:30
1986  Chris Urwin            M4044        57/92       37:12   11:45       36:31
1987  Jill Berthorst         F2529      231/432       38:54   11:45       36:31
1988  Nora Turner            F3539      126/297       38:05   11:46       36:31
1989  Gene Utecht            M5559        23/50       39:05   11:46       36:31
1990  Lia Bertolini          F1112        56/84       41:09   11:46       36:32
1991  Jeremy Salzer          M2024        78/84       39:25   11:46       36:32
1992  Rochelle Koehnen       F2529      232/432       39:59   11:46       36:33
1993  Shirley Brink          F3034      146/324       40:15   11:46       36:34
1994  Ken Bertolini          M4044        58/92       41:09   11:46       36:34
1995  Mark Cottrell          M4549        61/87       39:33   11:46       36:34
1996  Pamela Buschette-Cottr F5559       24/149       39:34   11:47       36:34
1997  Jess Geraghty          F2529      233/432       40:22   11:47       36:34
1998  Laura Erickson         F2529      234/432       40:22   11:47       36:35
1999  Hunter Lucas           M0110       67/111       40:37   11:47       36:35
2000  Teresa Bonev           F4044       91/225       40:11   11:48       36:37
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2001  Cynthia Dosh           F4549       52/175       42:18   11:48       36:38
2002  Taylor Mathisen        F1519      108/136       40:55   11:48       36:38
2003  Holly Erhard           F2024      152/244       40:04   11:48       36:38
2004  Nancy Kittelson        F3034      147/324       41:08   11:49       36:41
2005  Danny Miles            M4549        62/87       40:29   11:49       36:42
2006  Anita Miles            F3034      148/324       40:28   11:49       36:42
2007  Jessica Dodd           F2529      235/432       39:40   11:49       36:42
2008  Jaclyn Magnusson       F2024      153/244       39:41   11:49       36:43
2009  Chris Nero             F3539      127/297       40:08   11:49       36:43
2010  Michele Schoenborn     F4044       92/225       40:36   11:50       36:44
2011  Martin Moeglein        M4044        59/92       40:28   11:50       36:45
2012  Margaret Dahl          F5559       25/149       37:50   11:50       36:46
2013  Jodi Kvien             F3034      149/324       41:07   11:50       36:46
2014  Mindi Jenson           F4044       93/225       54:30   11:51       36:48
2015  Jessica Johnson        F2024      154/244       38:28   11:51       36:49
2016  Don Hersrud            M5559        24/50       38:32   11:51       36:49
2017  Wendye Rosson          F4044       94/225       37:26   11:52       36:51
2018  Ron Wiisanen           M5559        25/50       37:14   11:52       36:51
2019  Erin Barta             F1519      109/136       38:05   11:52       36:51
2020  Jill Solhjem           F5054       45/199       38:44   11:52       36:51
2021  Matthew Jenson         M1314       97/104       54:32   11:52       36:51
2022  Brooks Vigen           M2529      100/120       41:14   11:52       36:51
2023  Raeellen Crockett      F1519      110/136       38:04   11:52       36:52
2024  Vicki Stumpf           F5054       46/199       41:10   11:52       36:53
2025  Julie Rostvet          F4044       95/225       38:17   11:52       36:53
2026  Charlotte Zich         F2529      236/432       38:47   11:53       36:53
2027  Maribeth Mueller       F4549       53/175       37:20   11:53       36:54
2028  Patricia Montgomery    F6064         9/61       39:09   11:53       36:54
2029  Katie Rizzo            F3034      150/324       39:09   11:53       36:55
2030  Tera Rolph Sistad      F2529      237/432       38:48   11:53       36:55
2031  Marti Jensen           F3034      151/324       38:50   11:53       36:55
2032  Chelsey Penuel         F2024      155/244       40:58   11:54       36:58
2033  Denelle Ritchie        F3539      128/297       38:03   11:55       36:59
2034  Julie Anderson         F3539      129/297       37:49   11:55       37:00
2035  Kimberly Retzlaff      F2529      238/432       41:34   11:55       37:00
2036  Laurie Haukedahl       F5054       47/199       38:04   11:55       37:00
2037  Laura McShane          F2529      239/432       42:51   11:55       37:01
2038  Amanda Nieman          F2529      240/432       39:02   11:55       37:01
2039  Megan Gilderhus        F2529      241/432       41:24   11:55       37:02
2040  Amber Armstrong        F2024      156/244       40:02   11:56       37:02
2041  Amanda Leier           F2529      242/432       41:26   11:56       37:02
2042  Laura Kenyon-Schmidt   F2529      243/432       41:36   11:56       37:02
2043  Nichole Paulsen        F2529      244/432       42:42   11:56       37:03
2044  Mark Hatlevoll         M4044        60/92       38:33   11:56       37:04
2045  Sue Heitkamp           F4549       54/175       38:05   11:56       37:04
2046  Brian Schmidt          M2529      101/120       41:40   11:56       37:05
2047  Joel Paulsen           M2529      102/120       42:42   11:56       37:05
2048  Chris Becker           F3539      130/297       39:45   11:56       37:05
2049  Nancy Neibauer-Cole    F5559       26/149       37:12   11:57       37:07
2050  Billie Sue Ellingson   F5054       48/199       38:36   11:57       37:07
2051  Sara Small             F2024      157/244       40:13   11:57       37:07
2052  Jessica Veiss          F2529      245/432       40:18   11:57       37:07
2053  Kristen Peterson       F3034      152/324       37:54   11:57       37:08
2054  Kristen Townley        F3539      131/297       41:01   11:57       37:08
2055  Kayne Borboa           M3034        64/91       40:59   11:58       37:08
2056  Ashley Mihoover        F2024      158/244       40:03   11:58       37:08
2057  Jane Townley-Cain      F4549       55/175       41:01   11:58       37:09
2058  Lindsay Brown          F2529      246/432       40:18   11:58       37:09
2059  Jane Amble             F4549       56/175       37:48   11:58       37:09
2060  Wendy Hoyem            F4549       57/175       37:31   11:58       37:10
2061  Cheryl Kramer          F6064        10/61       37:15   11:58       37:10
2062  Duane Fierstine        M3034        65/91       39:56   11:58       37:10
2063  Drew Kooyer            M0114          3/4       38:12   11:58       37:11
2064  Richard Steffan        M4549        63/87       38:29   11:58       37:11
2065  Deb Odegard            F4044       96/225       37:22   11:59       37:12
2066  Genelle Dale           F4044       97/225       42:11   11:59       37:13
2067  Karen Quibell          F3539      132/297       55:48   11:59       37:13
2068  Lucas Quibell          M0110       68/111       55:49   11:59       37:14
2069  Kelsey Roth            F2529      247/432       40:21   12:00       37:14
2070  Katherine Fisher       F0110        38/89       39:25   12:00       37:15
2071  Jane Williamson        F3539      133/297       39:26   12:00       37:15
2072  Ella Kooyer            F0110        39/89       38:18   12:00       37:17
2073  Kurt Kooyer            M4549        64/87       38:19   12:00       37:17
2074  Paul Jennissen         M6064        20/38       39:51   12:01       37:17
2075  Birgit Pruess          F4044       98/225       41:44   12:01       37:18
2076  Angela Craig           F2529      248/432       55:05   12:01       37:19
2077  Carina Emil            F4044       99/225       40:24   12:01       37:19
2078  Allison Frank          F3539      134/297       39:33   12:01       37:19
2079  Julie Sullivan         F5559       27/149       39:56   12:01       37:20
2080  Deann Wendinger        F3034      153/324       41:29   12:01       37:20
2081  Cory Emil              F4549       58/175       40:24   12:01       37:20
2082  Michelle Bueide        F4549       59/175       40:51   12:01       37:20
2083  Lynn Ashley            F3539      135/297       41:32   12:02       37:21
2084  Katie Peterson         F2024      159/244       37:53   12:02       37:22
2085  Jenna Gage             F2529      249/432       39:10   12:03       37:24
2086  Julie Belch            F3034      154/324       42:03   12:03       37:24
2087  Jessica Feir           F2529      250/432       39:58   12:03       37:25
2088  Kristi Albertson       F2529      251/432       39:35   12:03       37:25
2089  Stacy Evanson          F3034      155/324       37:52   12:03       37:25
2090  Justin Perrin          M2529      103/120       39:58   12:03       37:25
2091  Todd Lauzon            M3539        65/88       39:42   12:03       37:25
2092  Todd Vanyo             M3539        66/88       39:42   12:03       37:26
2093  Halle Rygg             F1112        57/84       38:34   12:03       37:26
2094  Lisa Rygg              F4044      100/225       38:34   12:03       37:27
2095  John Leininger         M6569         6/16       37:48   12:03       37:27
2096  Dawn Bakken            F2529      252/432       39:01   12:04       37:27
2097  Emily Alderman         F0110        40/89       38:41   12:04       37:28
2098  Brennan Thiele         M1112       98/112       40:47   12:04       37:28
2099  Deb Thompson           F4549       60/175       37:41   12:04       37:28
2100  Robert Seaman          M4044        61/92       40:59   12:04       37:28
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2101  Sarah Gloe             F2529      253/432       40:34   12:04       37:28
2102  Mary Roppe             F5054       49/199       41:33   12:04       37:28
2103  Deb Bakken             F5054       50/199       39:01   12:04       37:29
2104  Cheri Formaneck        F4044      101/225       41:01   12:04       37:29
2105  Abby Sklebar           F0110        41/89       38:41   12:04       37:30
2106  Deborah Volk           F2529      254/432       37:58   12:05       37:30
2107  Kathy Lindquist        F5054       51/199       39:52   12:05       37:30
2108  Jennifer Helm          F2529      255/432       40:22   12:05       37:31
2109  Zayd Amundson          M0110       69/111       54:46   12:05       37:31
2110  Judy Lage              F5559       28/149       41:17   12:05       37:31
2111  Jessica Bauer          F2529      256/432       52:35   12:05       37:31
2112  Carl Johnson           M2529      104/120       40:44   12:05       37:32
2113  Sarah Ellis            F2529      257/432       55:57   12:05       37:33
2114  Meradith Vanyo         F2529      258/432       39:50   12:06       37:34
2115  Cindy Ward             F4044      102/225       41:06   12:06       37:34
2116  Trevor Olafson         M1112       99/112       52:52   12:06       37:35
2117  Andrea Ellefson        F1519      111/136       39:18   12:06       37:35
2118  Jackie Kimball         F2529      259/432       37:43   12:06       37:36
2119  Melissa Kassman        F2024      160/244       42:17   12:06       37:36
2120  Ashley Marek           F2529      260/432       37:43   12:07       37:36
2121  Josh Thiele            M0110       70/111       40:57   12:07       37:37
2122  Marlayne Domyahn       F7074          2/6       38:15   12:07       37:38
2123  Jessie Brustad         F2024      161/244       39:56   12:07       37:38
2124  Denine Thiele          F3539      136/297       40:57   12:07       37:38
2125  Lani Wahler            F2024      162/244       39:56   12:07       37:39
2126  Kris Sandau            F4044      103/225       38:38   12:08       37:39
2127  Lindsey Hansen         F2024      163/244       40:40   12:08       37:40
2128  Tyrell Setness                        0/0       39:53   12:08       37:42
2129  Nikki Loney            F3539      137/297       41:44   12:08       37:42
2130  Karen Mader            F4044      104/225       41:54   12:08       37:42
2131  Ken Stupak             M5054        37/66       37:55   12:08       37:42
2132  Judy Stupak            F5054       52/199       37:56   12:09       37:43
2133  Hayley Sansburn        F1314        60/85       40:56   12:09       37:45
2134  Susan Landa            F4044      105/225       37:55   12:10       37:45
2135  Lasca Fogle-Asp        F3539      138/297       37:53   12:10       37:46
2136  Brianna Bredeson       F1519      112/136       38:03   12:10       37:46
2137  Heidi Geiselhart       F3539      139/297       39:20   12:10       37:46
2138  Judy Friesz            F6064        11/61       39:17   12:10       37:46
2139  Adam Lund              M2529      105/120       40:01   12:10       37:46
2140  Jenny Smith            F3539      140/297       39:22   12:10       37:46
2141  Vicki Holtan           F5054       53/199       40:11   12:10       37:46
2142  Renee Huber            F5559       29/149       38:22   12:10       37:46
2143  Millie Penuel          F5054       54/199       41:47   12:10       37:47
2144  Heidi Geiselhart       F3539      141/297       39:20   12:10       37:47
2145  Sharon Tranby          F5559       30/149       40:12   12:10       37:47
2146  Lois Titus             F5054       55/199       57:16   12:10       37:47
2147  Arlene Biberdorf       F5054       56/199       38:49   12:10       37:47
2148  Kiersten Sabolik       F0110        42/89       40:54   12:10       37:48
2149  Christy Fetzer         F3539      142/297       57:24   12:11       37:49
2150  Katie Draxten          F2024      164/244       41:36   12:11       37:50
2151  Joelle King            F4044      106/225       38:32   12:11       37:51
2152  Kate Mettler           F3034      156/324       41:39   12:12       37:52
2153  Johanna Bjorkman       F2024      165/244       38:11   12:12       37:52
2154  Chelsea Lei            F1314        61/85       42:46   12:12       37:52
2155  Mitchell Schafer       M3539        67/88       41:35   12:12       37:53
2156  Beth Sabolik           F3539      143/297       41:00   12:12       37:53
2157  Michelle Bohlman       F2529      261/432       39:29   12:12       37:53
2158  Jalayna Rick           F2024      166/244       38:11   12:12       37:53
2159  Elizabeth Redmann      F2529      262/432       39:29   12:12       37:53
2160  Michele Lei            F4549       61/175       42:47   12:12       37:54
2161  Susan Puckett          F3539      144/297       42:53   12:13       37:55
2162  Tara Puckett           F0110        43/89       42:53   12:13       37:56
2163  Sara Score             F3034      157/324       38:16   12:13       37:56
2164  Michelle Hovde         F3539      145/297       38:09   12:13       37:57
2165  Janel Vavrenyuk        F2529      263/432       39:31   12:13       37:57
2166  Raina Score            F1314        62/85       38:16   12:13       37:57
2167  Grace Grettum          F0110        44/89       42:09   12:13       37:58
2168  Jean Marohl            F5559       31/149       40:14   12:14       37:59
2169  Mel Opstad             M7074          4/8       54:05   12:14       38:00
2170  Stefanie  annie  Shove F2529      264/432       38:04   12:14       38:00
2171  Shannon Norton         M4044        62/92       39:19   12:14       38:01
2172  Margo Norton           F4044      107/225       39:20   12:15       38:01
2173  Becca Wiczek           F2024      167/244       42:38   12:15       38:02
2174  Jessica Dockter        F2529      265/432       54:32   12:15       38:03
2175  Tim Griffis            M6064        21/38       40:00   12:15       38:03
2176  Susan Cookman          F4044      108/225       40:44   12:15       38:03
2177  Drew Schwan            M2529      106/120       43:25   12:15       38:04
2178  Kari Welch             F3034      158/324       42:50   12:15       38:04
2179  Nicole Kramer          F3034      159/324       38:39   12:16       38:05
2180  Teri Koenig            F3539      146/297       41:26   12:16       38:05
2181  Sara Parke             F5054       57/199       39:31   12:16       38:06
2182  Gloria Halland         F5559       32/149       41:00   12:16       38:06
2183  Kenneth Zealand        M6064        22/38       41:06   12:16       38:06
2184  Angie Maher            F3034      160/324       41:52   12:16       38:06
2185  Kaye Nelson            F5054       58/199       41:43   12:17       38:07
2186  Brittany Lessard       F2024      168/244       39:32   12:17       38:08
2187  Michelle Colvert       F3539      147/297       42:18   12:17       38:09
2188  Ryan Larson            M2529      107/120       40:46   12:17       38:10
2189  Nate Ostendorf         M3539        68/88       38:47   12:18       38:11
2190  Brittany Benson        F2024      169/244       42:56   12:18       38:11
2191  Lyndsey Olson          F2529      266/432       43:10   12:18       38:11
2192  Mason Gourde           M0110       71/111       39:03   12:18       38:12
2193  Meggan Schwirtz        F2024      170/244       42:17   12:19       38:14
2194  Brenda Aswege          F4044      109/225       39:48   12:19       38:14
2195  Kristin Aswege         F0110        45/89       39:49   12:19       38:14
2196  Darragh Killileawicks  F3539      148/297       38:46   12:19       38:15
2197  Monty Grotte           M5054        38/66       57:44   12:20       38:18
2198  Kim Rogen              F2529      267/432       38:31   12:21       38:20
2199  Karla Smith            F3539      149/297       38:31   12:21       38:20
2200  Lisa Tillotson         F2529      268/432       38:33   12:21       38:20
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2201  Gerard Gourde          M4549        65/87       39:12   12:21       38:21
2202  Paige Knain Blanchard  F1314        63/85       41:39   12:21       38:22
2203  Valerie Martinson      F3539      150/297       40:27   12:22       38:23
2204  Greta Albrecht         F2529      269/432       55:25   12:22       38:23
2205  Annette Carlson        F3034      161/324       42:57   12:22       38:24
2206  Gretchen Ehlen         F4044      110/225       43:34   12:22       38:25
2207  Kelsey Bishoff         F1112        58/84       40:02   12:22       38:25
2208  Anna Halvorson         F3034      162/324       42:58   12:22       38:25
2209  Carter Brasel          M0110       72/111       39:17   12:23       38:26
2210  Eithnea Killilea       F6064        12/61       39:00   12:23       38:27
2211  Lindsay Morton         F1519      113/136       40:09   12:24       38:29
2212  Jennifer Cox           F2024      171/244       40:33   12:24       38:29
2213  Melissa Walter         F2024      172/244       42:41   12:24       38:30
2214  Cinda Morton           F4044      111/225       40:10   12:24       38:31
2215  Jayne Judisch          F3539      151/297       39:06   12:24       38:31
2216  Jody Hudson            F3539      152/297       42:41   12:24       38:32
2217  Kevin Kessler          M5054        39/66       38:54   12:24       38:32
2218  Erica Johnson          F2529      270/432       40:46   12:25       38:32
2219  Paige Feeney           F0110        46/89       41:53   12:25       38:33
2220  Anna Ingersoll         F0110        47/89       42:05   12:25       38:33
2221  Jocelyn Bonk           F2024      173/244       40:53   12:25       38:33
2222  Andrea Ingersoll       F4044      112/225       42:05   12:25       38:34
2223  Christina Smith        F0110        48/89       40:12   12:25       38:34
2224  Raeann Redepenning     F2024      174/244       40:54   12:25       38:34
2225  Maureen Jefferson      F4549       62/175       40:02   12:25       38:35
2226  Paige Warren           F0110        49/89       40:13   12:26       38:35
2227  Tami Blanchard Llewell F4044      113/225       41:53   12:26       38:36
2228  Lisa Rasmussen         F4044      114/225       43:14   12:26       38:36
2229  Ross McShane           M2529      108/120       44:28   12:26       38:36
2230  Rachal Thompson        F2529      271/432       41:34   12:26       38:37
2231  Barbara Gravel         F3539      153/297       41:34   12:26       38:37
2232  Michele Kramlich       F3034      163/324       40:32   12:26       38:37
2233  Kari Watson            F2529      272/432       41:32   12:26       38:37
2234  Todd Swartz            M3034        66/91       41:16   12:27       38:39
2235  Joanne Bjorem          F4549       63/175       40:55   12:27       38:39
2236  Charlie Hagerty        M0110       73/111       56:17   12:27       38:39
2237  Kelly Erstad           F3539      154/297       43:16   12:27       38:40
2238  Vanessa Gunning        F4044      115/225       40:56   12:27       38:40
2239  Ashley Mounce          F1519      114/136       56:18   12:27       38:40
2240  Brandon Henn           M0110       74/111       41:04   12:27       38:41
2241  Bonnie Mueller         F5054       59/199       41:04   12:27       38:41
2242  Toni Feeney            F4044      116/225       42:01   12:28       38:42
2243  Quinn Schenck          F2529      273/432       43:27   12:28       38:42
2244  Kathleen Ulseth-Tenold F3539      155/297       38:57   12:28       38:43
2245  Tami Klefstad          F2529      274/432       43:27   12:28       38:43
2246  Kelly Lyons            F3034      164/324       41:25   12:29       38:45
2247  Amy Gunkelman          F2529      275/432       41:25   12:29       38:45
2248  Jennifer Winn          F3034      165/324       40:06   12:29       38:46
2249  Lisa Hastings          F3034      166/324       40:31   12:29       38:47
2250  Jessica Hurth          F2529      276/432       40:20   12:30       38:49
2251  Carla Gartner          F4044      117/225       54:56   12:30       38:49
2252  Terry Miller           M5559        26/50       57:19   12:30       38:50
2253  Beth Dilbeck           F4044      118/225       41:00   12:30       38:51
2254  Becky Scheibel         F2529      277/432       40:11   12:31       38:52
2255  Joni Svaren            F3034      167/324       41:26   12:31       38:52
2256  Kennede Fiechtner      F0110        50/89       43:17   12:31       38:52
2257  Krystal Fiebiger       F1314        64/85       40:52   12:31       38:54
2258  Julie Rivenes          F3034      168/324       41:28   12:32       38:54
2259                                        0/0       58:44   12:32       38:55
2260  Jamie Rosencrans       F2529      278/432       40:14   12:32       38:55
2261  Kate Fluge             F2529      279/432       40:00   12:32       38:56
2262  Aimee Bowyer           F1519      115/136       40:53   12:32       38:56
2263  Erin Weaver            F3034      169/324       40:00   12:32       38:56
2264  Erin Frankenberger     F2024      175/244       42:20   12:32       38:56
2265  Georgia Vetter         F5054       60/199       39:02   12:33       38:57
2266  Kayla Luing            F3034      170/324       58:47   12:33       38:58
2267  Cassie Bina            F1519      116/136       40:56   12:33       38:59
2268  Leslie Maslanka        F5054       61/199       44:02   12:33       38:59
2269  Charmaine Roethler     F4549       64/175       55:06   12:33       38:59
2270  Bev Lunde              F5054       62/199       42:37   12:35       39:04
2271  Jordan Meyer           M0110       75/111       40:11   12:35       39:04
2272  Kathy Suedel           F5559       33/149       40:14   12:35       39:05
2273  Monica Byars           F5054       63/199       40:15   12:36       39:06
2274  Meghan Anderson        F2529      280/432       41:45   12:36       39:07
2275  Julie Neidlinger       F3034      171/324       42:31   12:36       39:07
2276  Kaylyn Anderson        F5054       64/199       44:02   12:36       39:09
2277  Doreen Brandt          F3539      156/297       40:58   12:37       39:09
2278  Amy Renelt             F3539      157/297       40:40   12:37       39:10
2279  Natalie Heinrich       F0110        51/89       42:36   12:38       39:13
2280  Amy Heinrich           F4044      119/225       42:36   12:38       39:13
2281  Cindy Forster          F4044      120/225       41:17   12:38       39:14
2282  Lisa Brands            F2529      281/432       42:39   12:38       39:14
2283  Courtney Erickson      F1112        59/84       40:22   12:38       39:15
2284  Debra Erickson         F3539      158/297       40:23   12:38       39:15
2285  Cassie Erickson        F1112        60/84       40:23   12:38       39:15
2286  Brittany Koenig        F2024      176/244       42:37   12:38       39:15
2287  Jhelsi Mack            F2024      177/244       42:32   12:39       39:16
2288  Melissa Murray         F2024      178/244       44:48   12:39       39:18
2289  Brenda B               F5054       65/199       44:03   12:39       39:18
2290  Briana Murray          F2024      179/244       44:48   12:39       39:18
2291  Kristi Schiele         F5054       66/199       40:53   12:39       39:18
2292  Kayla Barber           F2529      282/432       44:49   12:40       39:19
2293  Tiffany Smith          F3539      159/297       58:39   12:40       39:19
2294  Melissa Fearing        F3539      160/297       41:18   12:40       39:20
2295  Deb Hersrud            F5559       34/149       41:05   12:40       39:21
2296  Erika Larson           F3539      161/297       42:09   12:40       39:21
2297  Andy Schmidt           M2529      109/120       42:15   12:40       39:22
2298  Connie McDougall       F5054       67/199       42:15   12:41       39:22
2299  Trish Mertz            F3034      172/324       44:15   12:41       39:23
2300  Marvin Setness         M4549        66/87       41:35   12:41       39:23
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2301  Cindy Fischer          F3539      162/297       41:51   12:41       39:23
2302  Lisa Bickler           F2529      283/432       41:23   12:41       39:24
2303  Cory Jorde             F5054       68/199       42:02   12:42       39:25
2304  Lori Hatlevoll         F3539      163/297       40:55   12:42       39:26
2305  Bev Philion            F5054       69/199       39:40   12:42       39:27
2306  Kimberly Sprenger      F3034      173/324       44:34   12:43       39:29
2307  Shauna Paulson         F2529      284/432       43:47   12:43       39:30
2308  Kelsey Foldesi         F2529      285/432       43:47   12:43       39:30
2309  Rekha Nanda            F3034      174/324       43:34   12:43       39:30
2310  Kelli Muzzy            F2529      286/432       58:47   12:43       39:30
2311  Jennifer Whitehead     F3034      175/324       40:42   12:44       39:32
2312  Jessica Brakke         F2529      287/432       40:43   12:44       39:32
2313  Lee Bostrom            F3034      176/324       41:01   12:45       39:36
2314  Amanda Frahm           F2024      180/244       43:35   12:46       39:38
2315  Miranda Baugh          F3034      177/324       44:16   12:46       39:40
2316  Vonnie Birmingham      F4549       65/175       42:16   12:47       39:40
2317  Bette Stieglitz        F5559       35/149       39:54   12:47       39:41
2318  Jennifer Kuschel       F2529      288/432       43:35   12:47       39:41
2319  Andrea Bestul          F2529      289/432       43:35   12:47       39:42
2320  Roger Jenson           M6569         7/16       43:44   12:47       39:42
2321  Kathy Setness          F4549       66/175       41:42   12:47       39:43
2322  Rick Buchholz          M4549        67/87       40:36   12:47       39:43
2323  Rodney Buchholz        M7074          5/8       40:36   12:47       39:43
2324  Christine Narum        F3539      164/297       57:06   12:47       39:43
2325  Brock Mjelstad         M0110       76/111       45:04   12:48       39:44
2326  Rachel Thue            F3539      165/297     1:00:00   12:48       39:44
2327  Thomas Vanorny         M5054        40/66       44:30   12:48       39:45
2328  Trish Beach            F5559       36/149       40:24   12:49       39:47
2329  Jennifer Rathert       F2529      290/432       43:19   12:49       39:48
2330  Roger Domyahn          M7074          6/8       40:26   12:49       39:48
2331  Terry Furbur           M2024        79/84       43:56   12:49       39:49
2332  Tammy Fogle            F2529      291/432       43:53   12:49       39:50
2333  Kathleen Pallen        F4044      121/225       39:57   12:50       39:50
2334  Sarah Thompson         F2529      292/432       40:53   12:50       39:51
2335  Celeste Moltzan        F4549       67/175       45:00   12:50       39:52
2336  Jenny Swanson          F3034      178/324       40:54   12:50       39:53
2337  Valerie Ritland        F5559       37/149       40:10   12:51       39:53
2338  Mikayla Stoll          F2024      181/244       43:56   12:51       39:53
2339  Kris Crabtree          F4044      122/225       41:50   12:51       39:54
2340  Joann Welch            F5054       70/199       41:50   12:52       39:57
2341  Barbara Anton          F5559       38/149       41:31   12:52       39:57
2342  Linda Froysland        F4044      123/225       42:58   12:52       39:58
2343  Becky Goltz            F5559       39/149       43:15   12:52       39:58
2344  Jerroll Peterson       M5559        27/50       45:05   12:53       40:01
2345  Chris Ellefson         F3539      166/297       41:44   12:53       40:01
2346  Miranda Dudgeon        F2529      293/432       45:20   12:53       40:02
2347  Andrea Fernandez       F2529      294/432       43:34   12:54       40:02
2348  Diane Peterson         F5054       71/199       45:05   12:54       40:03
2349  Kristy Loeks           F3034      179/324       42:26   12:54       40:03
2350  Evan Amundson          M0110       77/111       42:19   12:54       40:03
2351  Monterey Knewtson      F0110        52/89       41:27   12:54       40:05
2352  Isaac Flage            M0110       78/111       42:21   12:54       40:05
2353  Chad Knewtson          M4044        63/92       41:28   12:55       40:06
2354  Heidi Hull                            0/0       55:59   12:55       40:07
2355  Kim Heisler            F4044      124/225       42:19   12:55       40:07
2356  Susan Daniel           F2529      295/432       40:27   12:55       40:07
2357  Jacki Colville         F4044      125/225       40:27   12:55       40:07
2358  Bobbi Koons            F2529      296/432       41:56   12:55       40:07
2359  Kelly Macziewski       F3034      180/324       42:19   12:55       40:08
2360  Jan Oelrich            F5054       72/199       40:33   12:56       40:08
2361  Karen Braun                           0/0       40:33   12:56       40:08
2362  Kathleen Glad          F4044      126/225       41:12   12:56       40:09
2363  Jennifer Knight        F3034      181/324       40:40   12:56       40:09
2364  Daniel Damico          M2529      110/120       43:26   12:56       40:09
2365  Alicia Carley          F3034      182/324       41:13   12:56       40:10
2366  Angela Breckel         F2529      297/432       43:20   12:56       40:11
2367  Angela Lokken          F3034      183/324       40:16   12:56       40:11
2368  Kyla Miller            F2024      182/244       44:22   12:57       40:12
2369  Benjamin Hammer        M3034        67/91       43:29   12:57       40:13
2370  Kari Killoran          F2024      183/244       44:24   12:57       40:14
2371  Jennifer Knutson       F3539      167/297       55:26   12:57       40:14
2372  Lacy Friestad          F2529      298/432       45:02   12:58       40:16
2373  Jen McGough            F3539      168/297       45:03   12:58       40:17
2374  Cindy Nelson           F4549       68/175       43:33   12:59       40:20
2375  Sara Berndt            F2529      299/432       40:35   13:00       40:21
2376  Cynthia Smith          F5559       40/149       40:25   13:00       40:21
2377  Michele Wangen         F3539      169/297       44:41   13:00       40:21
2378  Mac Schultz            M1314       98/104       43:35   13:00       40:21
2379  Dana Weiskopf          F2529      300/432       45:40   13:00       40:21
2380  Amy Gieser             F3539      170/297       43:36   13:00       40:22
2381  Anita Mahnke           F3539      171/297       43:54   13:00       40:23
2382  Jamie Eck              F2024      184/244       43:21   13:00       40:23
2383  Deborah Halvorson      F5054       73/199       44:56   13:00       40:23
2384  Jennifer Kessler       F3034      184/324       41:16   13:00       40:24
2385  Michael Kessler        M3034        68/91       41:16   13:00       40:24
2386  Kelli Swenson          F3034      185/324       43:38   13:01       40:24
2387  Cody Didier            M1112      100/112       43:37   13:01       40:25
2388  Noah Morken            M1112      101/112       41:45   13:01       40:27
2389  Laura Tripp            F3539      172/297       40:52   13:02       40:28
2390  Carla Hajek            F3034      186/324       44:00   13:02       40:29
2391  Laura Highet           F3034      187/324       40:52   13:02       40:29
2392  Samuel Gess            M0110       79/111       42:44   13:02       40:29
2393  Sara Danielson         F0110        53/89       41:50   13:03       40:31
2394  Amanda Mack            F3539      173/297       46:02   13:03       40:32
2395  Steve Gerszewski       M3539        69/88       43:43   13:03       40:32
2396  Bryan Danielson        M4549        68/87       41:52   13:03       40:33
2397  Alice Newsam           F3034      188/324       42:33   13:03       40:33
2398  Georgia Berg           F5559       41/149       45:11   13:04       40:34
2399  Heidi Hohn             F3034      189/324       44:13   13:04       40:35
2400  Jeff Nelson            M4549        69/87       45:46   13:04       40:35
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2401  Chris Evenson          M4549        70/87       41:25   13:04       40:36
2402  Jackie St. Goddard     F4044      127/225       42:40   13:05       40:37
2403  Susan McPherson        F5054       74/199       40:57   13:05       40:37
2404  Therese Kennedy        F4549       69/175       42:41   13:05       40:37
2405  Jodi Beck              F4044      128/225       40:46   13:05       40:38
2406  Elise Sims             F3034      190/324       43:58   13:05       40:38
2407  Heather Sellden        F2529      301/432       44:06   13:05       40:39
2408  Tom Schock             M3539        70/88       44:23   13:05       40:39
2409  Nicole Kidd            F2529      302/432       44:07   13:05       40:39
2410  Danise Buhr            F4549       70/175       42:12   13:06       40:41
2411  Sharon Wiederholt      F6064        13/61       42:05   13:06       40:41
2412  Clarence Barker        M4044        64/92       40:47   13:06       40:42
2413  Alice Bosch            F4549       71/175       40:48   13:06       40:42
2414  Karen Blake            F4044      129/225       42:12   13:06       40:42
2415  Jen Novak              F3539      174/297       42:59   13:06       40:42
2416  Lydia Klemetson        F1314        65/85       41:36   13:06       40:42
2417  Melissa Mason          F2529      303/432       42:09   13:07       40:43
2418  Vicki Niebrzydowski    F2529      304/432       42:08   13:07       40:43
2419  Debbie Baker           F4549       72/175       45:01   13:07       40:44
2420  Colleen Eck            F5054       75/199       43:44   13:07       40:45
2421  Ann Swartz             F5054       76/199       43:23   13:08       40:46
2422  Chris Baier            F2529      305/432       44:32   13:08       40:46
2423  Mary Domaskin          F5559       42/149       42:23   13:08       40:47
2424  David Wey              M5054        41/66       42:21   13:09       40:50
2425  Tiffany Sheets         F3539      175/297       56:20   13:09       40:50
2426  Tara Styf              F3539      176/297       40:58   13:09       40:51
2427  Nancy Gravalin         F4549       73/175       42:21   13:09       40:51
2428  Laurie Halmrast        F5559       43/149       43:25   13:09       40:51
2429  Terry Soine            M6569         8/16       42:53   13:10       40:52
2430  Dorene Morehead        F4549       74/175       42:56   13:10       40:53
2431  Jean Albertson         F80UP          1/1       44:08   13:10       40:54
2432  Wesley Griggs          M4044        65/92       42:55   13:10       40:55
2433  Renee Christensen      F4549       75/175       44:55   13:10       40:55
2434  Karen Graf             F3539      177/297       44:28   13:11       40:56
2435  Paige Slater           F1314        66/85       45:46   13:11       40:58
2436  Lyn Haring             F5559       44/149       44:41   13:12       40:59
2437  Peter Griggs           M0110       80/111       42:59   13:12       40:59
2438  Leo Rognlin            M4549        71/87       43:36   13:12       40:59
2439  Alex Seigel            M0110       81/111       43:54   13:12       41:01
2440  John Quibell           M4549        72/87     1:00:46   13:13       41:02
2441  Daryl Unser            M4044        66/92       43:55   13:13       41:02
2442  Ann Goldade            F3034      191/324       45:15   13:14       41:07
2443  Lois Mauch             F5054       77/199       45:15   13:15       41:08
2444  Stephanie Schock       F3539      178/297       44:52   13:15       41:08
2445  Lisa Goff                             0/0       43:48   13:15       41:10
2446  Colleen Duerr          F6064        14/61       45:43   13:15       41:10
2447  Brenny Didier          F1314        67/85       44:22   13:15       41:10
2448  Joanne Klev            F6064        15/61       42:55   13:16       41:11
2449  Valerie Dorff          F3539      179/297       42:55   13:16       41:11
2450  Brenda Didier          F4044      130/225       44:23   13:16       41:12
2451  Tammy Hamre            F3539      180/297       45:24   13:16       41:12
2452  Barb Altringer         F5054       78/199       44:12   13:16       41:13
2453  Paul Merten            M5054        42/66       57:30   13:16       41:13
2454  Leanne Larom           F4044      131/225       42:44   13:17       41:14
2455  Eva Aune               F5054       79/199       45:26   13:17       41:14
2456  Nicole Bakken          F2024      185/244       57:43   13:17       41:14
2457  Steven Aune            M5054        43/66       45:28   13:17       41:14
2458  Stacey Aarestad        F3034      192/324       45:02   13:18       41:17
2459  Mary Ann Mayer         F5054       80/199       46:06   13:18       41:18
2460  Pamla Erickson         F5559       45/149       45:04   13:18       41:18
2461  Laura Cull             F1519      117/136       41:33   13:18       41:19
2462  Jody Simpson           F3034      193/324     1:01:25   13:19       41:21
2463  Jodi Saurer            F2529      306/432     1:01:24   13:19       41:22
2464  Kaija Thorson          F2529      307/432       46:26   13:20       41:26
2465  Rory Timm              M4044        67/92       42:51   13:21       41:26
2466  Cameron Haaland        M3034        69/91       42:51   13:21       41:27
2467  Sara Murray            F2529      308/432       56:59   13:21       41:27
2468  Amber Fox              F2529      309/432       42:00   13:21       41:28
2469  Emery Gess             F1112        61/84       43:42   13:21       41:28
2470  Patrick Pfaff          M3034        70/91       46:40   13:21       41:28
2471  John Gowin             M0110       82/111       41:57   13:21       41:29
2472  Stacy Timm             F3034      194/324       42:53   13:22       41:30
2473  Kailie Fossen          F1112        62/84       43:44   13:22       41:30
2474  Stephanie Meyer-York   F3539      181/297       42:37   13:22       41:30
2475  Lynn Dixon             F3539      182/297       44:17   13:22       41:31
2476  Jennifer Sharpe        F3539      183/297       43:17   13:22       41:31
2477  Linda Skiple           F3539      184/297       56:54   13:23       41:33
2478  Tamme Fiechtner        F3539      185/297       45:57   13:23       41:33
2479  Cindy Yeager           F4549       76/175       43:47   13:23       41:35
2480  Carmen Schroeder       F4044      132/225       42:23   13:24       41:36
2481  Ardene Myers           F4044      133/225       46:17   13:24       41:38
2482  Jamie Greenley         F3034      195/324       42:34   13:25       41:39
2483  Samantha Ellingson     F2024      186/244       42:35   13:25       41:40
2484  Megan Stoner           F2529      310/432       42:42   13:25       41:40
2485  Sunnie Wanzek          F6064        16/61       46:05   13:25       41:40
2486  Kim Ellingson          F3034      196/324       42:35   13:25       41:40
2487  Audrey Buer            F4044      134/225       57:40   13:26       41:42
2488  Jennifer Fossen        F3539      186/297       44:00   13:26       41:43
2489  Kami Muchow            F2529      311/432       45:24   13:26       41:43
2490  Nancy Hall             F5054       81/199       41:44   13:26       41:44
2491  Gerry Flaig            F6064        17/61       42:36   13:27       41:46
2492  Jodie Bryn             F3539      187/297       46:10   13:27       41:46
2493  Scot Snitker           M3539        71/88       47:38   13:27       41:46
2494  Megan Bryn             F0110        54/89       46:09   13:27       41:46
2495  Jill Klinker           F3034      197/324       43:47   13:28       41:48
2496  Karen Peterson         F3034      198/324       42:31   13:28       41:49
2497  Courtney Hohn          F2024      187/244       43:42   13:28       41:49
2498  Sandra Lavoi           F6064        18/61       45:40   13:28       41:50
2499  Fauntel Deshayes       F2529      312/432       47:17   13:29       41:52
2500  Elizabeth Deshayes     F5054       82/199       47:17   13:29       41:53
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2501  Patty Munro            F3539      188/297       42:32   13:29       41:53
2502  Ian Hopkins            M2024        80/84       43:20   13:29       41:54
2503  Jestina Geffy          M3539        72/88       42:03   13:29       41:54
2504  Tara Adam              F3034      199/324       42:23   13:30       41:54
2505  Spencer Adam           M0110       83/111       42:22   13:30       41:55
2506  Sara Daub              F3034      200/324       42:37   13:30       41:55
2507  Shawn Rommesmo         F4044      135/225       44:43   13:30       41:56
2508  Jason Daub             M3034        71/91       42:38   13:30       41:56
2509  Denise Anderson        F4549       77/175       44:43   13:30       41:56
2510  Addison Hovland        F1112        63/84       44:54   13:30       41:56
2511  Ashley Dyste           F2024      188/244       59:17   13:30       41:56
2512  Wendy Kircher          F4549       78/175       42:33   13:30       41:57
2513  Hattie Scherer         F0110        55/89       47:03   13:31       41:58
2514  Joann Moquist          F5054       83/199       42:25   13:31       41:58
2515  Becky Kemp             F5559       46/149       42:25   13:31       41:59
2516  Brian Scherer          M4044        68/92       47:04   13:31       41:59
2517  Nina Johnson           F2529      313/432       45:11   13:31       41:59
2518  Sally Ackerman         F3539      189/297       42:09   13:31       41:59
2519  Amker Kulzer           F2529      314/432       59:20   13:31       42:00
2520  Becky Harsh            F4549       79/175       47:07   13:31       42:00
2521  Lindsay Brown          F2024      189/244       43:42   13:32       42:01
2522  Judy Brown             F4549       80/175       43:43   13:32       42:02
2523  Jennifer Schwind       F3034      201/324       47:24   13:32       42:03
2524  Kyla Schneider         F3034      202/324       48:05   13:32       42:03
2525  Hunter Baer            M0110       84/111       47:24   13:32       42:03
2526  Rodger Schock          M6064        23/38       48:06   13:33       42:04
2527  Emily Killoran         F2529      315/432       42:19   13:33       42:04
2528  Ken Baer               M4549        73/87       47:24   13:33       42:04
2529  Bobbi Kuehre           F3034      203/324       57:18   13:33       42:05
2530  Jill Vitt              F3034      204/324       45:03   13:33       42:05
2531  Carol Petersen         F5559       47/149       45:33   13:34       42:07
2532  Michele Urlaub         F3034      205/324       42:24   13:34       42:08
2533  Shelby Biffert         F1314        68/85       42:48   13:34       42:08
2534  Mardi Dilger           F4044      136/225       42:13   13:34       42:09
2535  Greta Herschlip        F1314        69/85       42:48   13:35       42:10
2536  Marcy Hanson           F4549       81/175       46:53   13:35       42:12
2537  Amy Linstaedt          F2529      316/432       44:18   13:35       42:12
2538  Ben Dorman             M1112      102/112       44:28   13:36       42:13
2539  Quinn Bjornson         M0110       85/111       44:14   13:36       42:14
2540  Janise Dorman          F5054       84/199       44:29   13:36       42:14
2541  Ginger Erickson        F4044      137/225       44:14   13:36       42:14
2542  Lise Alves             F4549       82/175       44:14   13:36       42:15
2543  Sarah Kragerud         F3539      190/297       47:22   13:36       42:15
2544  Nancy Salouist         F4549       83/175       46:42   13:37       42:16
2545  Judy Meier             F5559       48/149       44:38   13:37       42:16
2546  Don Zimney             M5559        28/50       46:43   13:37       42:17
2547  Kari Kragnes           F4044      138/225       42:24   13:37       42:17
2548  Carrie Sauvageau       F3539      191/297       42:26   13:37       42:18
2549  Mindi Martin           F3034      206/324       46:42   13:37       42:18
2550  Vickie Wolden          F5054       85/199       46:43   13:37       42:19
2551  Nicole Fries           F2024      190/244       47:34   13:38       42:20
2552  Jodee Bock             F4549       84/175       42:49   13:38       42:20
2553  Cary Verdi             F5054       86/199       42:49   13:38       42:20
2554  Shelly Sommers         F1519      118/136       47:34   13:38       42:20
2555  Shelly Peterson        F3034      207/324       42:30   13:38       42:21
2556  Nicole Carlson         F3034      208/324       46:31   13:38       42:21
2557  Jaci Bjornson          F3539      192/297       45:04   13:38       42:21
2558  Kelly Brown            F2529      317/432       43:59   13:38       42:22
2559  Susan Bates            F4549       85/175       46:40   13:39       42:22
2560  Tammy Torgerson        F3034      209/324       47:16   13:39       42:22
2561  Mike Kier              M0110       86/111       43:14   13:39       42:22
2562  Mike Cravens           M2529      111/120     1:02:07   13:39       42:23
2563  Deb Bartz              F5559       49/149       42:43   13:39       42:23
2564  Heather Collins        F2529      318/432       44:57   13:39       42:23
2565  Lisa Oberg             F3539      193/297       44:57   13:39       42:23
2566  Nicole Cravens         F2529      319/432     1:02:08   13:39       42:24
2567  Leif Engen             M0110       87/111       57:56   13:39       42:24
2568  Jacob Gackle           M0110       88/111       43:30   13:39       42:25
2569  Ellen Linderman        F6064        19/61       47:55   13:40       42:26
2570  Matt Engen             M3539        73/88       58:00   13:40       42:27
2571  Tom Gowin              M4044        69/92       42:57   13:40       42:27
2572  Brett Schulz           M0110       89/111       42:57   13:41       42:28
2573  Debra Thingstad        F5054       87/199       43:49   13:41       42:28
2574  Doug Thingstad         M5559        29/50       43:49   13:41       42:29
2575  Sara Kazmierczak       F2529      320/432       44:58   13:41       42:29
2576  Jeff Gackle            M1519        52/55       43:35   13:41       42:30
2577  Vicki Wiisanen         F5559       50/149       42:56   13:42       42:32
2578  Margaret Rundlett-Doom F5054       88/199       42:56   13:42       42:32
2579  Katie Callahan         F2529      321/432       46:31   13:42       42:33
2580  Jana Davis             F2529      322/432       46:31   13:42       42:34
2581  Jonell Weiser          F3034      210/324       43:10   13:42       42:34
2582  Anica Sawchuk          F0114          6/6     1:02:09   13:42       42:34
2583  Jenni Morris           F2529      323/432       46:31   13:43       42:35
2584  Jessica Teubner        F1112        64/84       47:11   13:43       42:36
2585  Diablo McCord          F3539      194/297       43:52   13:43       42:36
2586  Angela Marquart        F2529      324/432       45:45   13:43       42:37
2587  Steven Marquart        M5054        44/66       45:46   13:44       42:38
2588  Daniel Kohler          M4549        74/87       42:49   13:44       42:40
2589  Suzanne Thiel-Johnson  F5054       89/199       46:07   13:44       42:40
2590  Anna Welder            F5559       51/149       46:07   13:45       42:41
2591  Maureen Anderson       F6064        20/61       45:02   13:45       42:42
2592  Nick Wagner            M2024        81/84       45:42   13:45       42:43
2593  Jackie Fisher          F4044      139/225       45:43   13:45       42:43
2594  Tina Wagner            F4549       86/175       45:42   13:45       42:44
2595  Carol Seefeldt-Berland F4549       87/175       44:20   13:46       42:44
2596  Brenda Ness-Altenbernd F4549       88/175       44:20   13:46       42:44
2597  Beth Tank              F4044      140/225     1:00:30   13:46       42:44
2598  Courtney Stack         F1314        70/85     1:00:24   13:46       42:46
2599  Kim Trittin                           0/0     1:00:30   13:46       42:46
2600  Cindy Linstaedt        F5054       90/199       44:50   13:46       42:46
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2601  Shaina Magel           F1314        71/85       45:25   13:46       42:46
2602  Karen Alm              F6064        21/61       43:08   13:47       42:47
2603  Lisa Koehmstedt        F3539      195/297       47:59   13:48       42:51
2604  Karen Benson           F2529      325/432       45:58   13:48       42:51
2605  Bethany Carroll        F3539      196/297       44:48   13:48       42:52
2606  Curt Larson            M4044        70/92       43:20   13:48       42:52
2607  Roxann Larson          F4549       89/175       43:20   13:48       42:52
2608  Cynthia Carroll        F5559       52/149       44:48   13:48       42:52
2609  Kathy Eggmann          F3539      197/297       46:34   13:48       42:52
2610  Vicki Peterson         F5054       91/199       43:42   13:48       42:53
2611  Joe Farrell            M3539        74/88       44:51   13:48       42:53
2612  Kim Stromberg          F4044      141/225       44:51   13:48       42:53
2613  Derel Wicklund         F4044      142/225       46:36   13:48       42:53
2614  Karen Lindholm         F6569         3/22       43:22   13:49       42:54
2615  Matthew Whetzel        M2024        82/84     1:03:03   13:49       42:56
2616  Stephanie Steen        F2529      326/432       47:07   13:50       42:56
2617  Amanda Amundson        F3034      211/324       47:07   13:50       42:56
2618  Christine Lundgren     F4044      143/225       44:38   13:50       42:59
2619  Dawn Huffman           F3539      198/297       43:33   13:52       43:03
2620  Tammie Burris          F3539      199/297       43:21   13:52       43:04
2621  Jesse Braunagel        M3539        75/88       43:41   13:52       43:05
2622  Michelle Bates         F3539      200/297       44:50   13:52       43:05
2623  Nikkole Kummer         F3034      212/324       44:49   13:53       43:06
2624  Stacy Saewert          F3034      213/324       46:38   13:53       43:06
2625  Heather Krohn          F2529      327/432       48:15   13:53       43:07
2626  Sara Gajeski           F2024      191/244       46:39   13:53       43:09
2627  Mary Krohn             F5559       53/149       48:18   13:54       43:09
2628  Anna Haberman          F2024      192/244       46:39   13:54       43:09
2629  Vicky Matson           F5054       92/199       46:29   13:54       43:11
2630  Allen Dudgeon          M4549        75/87       47:31   13:54       43:11
2631  Jamie Chapek           F2024      193/244       48:35   13:54       43:12
2632  Bobbie Krag            F5559       54/149       48:05   13:55       43:12
2633  Laura Hopkins          F5559       55/149       44:41   13:55       43:14
2634  Erin Bednar            F2024      194/244       46:04   13:56       43:15
2635  Lois Bednar            F4549       90/175       46:05   13:56       43:15
2636  Melodee Nowatzki       F4549       91/175       45:22   13:56       43:16
2637  Kelli Amb              F1112        65/84       48:22   13:56       43:16
2638  Wayne Zimmerman        M6064        24/38       46:07   13:56       43:18
2639  Jennifer Wentz         F3539      201/297       48:50   13:57       43:18
2640  Doris Jennissen        F6064        22/61       45:52   13:57       43:19
2641  Dale Sayers            M4044        71/92       46:16   13:57       43:19
2642  Marlene Saar           F6569         4/22       45:25   13:58       43:21
2643  Angela Twete           F5054       93/199       48:00   13:58       43:22
2644  John Noel              M4044        72/92       46:21   13:58       43:23
2645  Katherine Bullis       F0110        56/89       44:39   13:59       43:24
2646  Brad Aune              M4044        73/92       44:01   13:59       43:26
2647  Adele Page             F5054       94/199       47:04   13:59       43:26
2648  Michael Page           M5054        45/66       47:04   13:59       43:27
2649  Brandi Aune            F3034      214/324       44:01   13:59       43:27
2650  Kristi Carter          F3539      202/297       47:00   14:00       43:27
2651  Kali Seymour           F0110        57/89       46:11   14:00       43:27
2652  Lisa Hewell            F3539      203/297       47:00   14:00       43:28
2653  Joan Chiaputti         F5054       95/199       46:15   14:00       43:30
2654  John Reinbold          M7579          2/5       46:57   14:00       43:30
2655  Danny Schneider        M1314       99/104       43:36   14:01       43:33
2656  Mackenzie Messelt      F1112        66/84       44:23   14:03       43:37
2657  Judy Carson            F4549       92/175       43:54   14:03       43:39
2658  Ann Clark              F5559       56/149       46:29   14:03       43:39
2659  Florence Ruhland       F5559       57/149       48:20   14:03       43:40
2660  Deborah Albrecht       F5054       96/199       45:44   14:04       43:41
2661  Judy Felch             F4549       93/175       44:58   14:04       43:42
2662  Brenda Young           F4044      144/225       44:17   14:05       43:44
2663  Gretchen Lehmann       F3034      215/324       46:58   14:05       43:45
2664  Heather Klundt         F3539      204/297       44:22   14:05       43:45
2665  Vicki Hamry            F5054       97/199       45:57   14:06       43:46
2666  Joann Ordahl           F4549       94/175       45:57   14:06       43:46
2667  Randi Vejtasa          F2529      328/432       47:00   14:06       43:46
2668  Judi Hillier           F5559       58/149       48:37   14:06       43:47
2669  Andrew Stromme         M0110       90/111       49:22   14:06       43:47
2670  Kristy Lehse           F2529      329/432       45:48   14:07       43:49
2671  Betty Strang           F6064        23/61       44:23   14:07       43:50
2672  Penny Groth            F3034      216/324       45:49   14:07       43:50
2673  Cindy Guyott           F4549       95/175       44:39   14:07       43:52
2674  Erin Juve              F3539      205/297       45:48   14:08       43:53
2675  Wendy Peters           F3539      206/297       45:48   14:08       43:54
2676  Monica McCartney       F4549       96/175       46:48   14:09       43:56
2677  Bridgette Readel       F3034      217/324       46:50   14:09       43:57
2678  Karla Schell           F4044      145/225       45:49   14:10       43:58
2679  Barb Redinger          F4549       97/175               14:10       43:59
2680  Patty Maruska          F5559       59/149       48:01   14:10       44:00
2681  Amanda Hove            F2024      195/244       48:01   14:10       44:01
2682  Parker Zeeb            M0110       91/111       48:04   14:10       44:01
2683  Tonia Hoggarth         F3539      207/297       45:20   14:11       44:02
2684  Michelle Watne         F4044      146/225       45:20   14:11       44:03
2685  Arlene Balvik          F5559       60/149       46:42   14:11       44:03
2686  Adron Laplante         M2529      112/120       44:10   14:11       44:04
2687  Yvonne Aronson         F4044      147/225       48:42   14:11       44:04
2688  Jonette Belch          F2529      330/432       48:42   14:12       44:05
2689  Darlene McLaughlin     F5559       61/149       45:14   14:12       44:05
2690  Ken Zeeb               M3539        76/88       48:10   14:13       44:08
2691  Michael Peterson       M3539        77/88       44:51   14:13       44:09
2692  Clarke Peterson        M1112      103/112       44:51   14:13       44:09
2693  Carolyn Schatz         F4549       98/175       48:24   14:13       44:10
2694  Judy Dudgeon           F5559       62/149       48:31   14:14       44:14
2695  David Broten           M5559        30/50       44:44   14:15       44:15
2696  Eric Hutchison         M2529      113/120       48:39   14:15       44:16
2697  Patty Nystrom          F4044      148/225       45:55   14:16       44:18
2698  Hayley Anderson        F1112        67/84       47:40   14:16       44:18
2699  Jenice Boulger         F5559       63/149       47:00   14:16       44:19
2700  Monique Andersen       F3539      208/297       47:41   14:16       44:19
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2701  Jane Prather           F5559       64/149       47:00   14:16       44:20
2702  Kaiulani Thelen        F3539      209/297       46:52   14:17       44:21
2703  Mary Daniels           F5559       65/149       47:02   14:17       44:22
2704  Bennett Amb            M0110       92/111       49:29   14:17       44:22
2705  Pat Kerzman            F5054       98/199       46:42   14:17       44:23
2706  Bernadette Medbery     F2529      331/432       48:46   14:18       44:25
2707  Kelly Dettmann         F2529      332/432       48:47   14:19       44:26
2708  Lisa Nelson            F3034      218/324       47:56   14:19       44:28
2709  Lori Keblar            F5054       99/199       47:05   14:20       44:30
2710  Laura Hermanson        F3539      210/297       48:14   14:20       44:32
2711  Kristi Marks           F5559       66/149       47:12   14:20       44:32
2712  Michelle Lura          F3539      211/297       48:15   14:21       44:33
2713  Barbara Zachariason    F5559       67/149       49:27   14:21       44:35
2714  Deb Oneil              F4549       99/175     1:00:15   14:21       44:35
2715  Gail Steele            F5054      100/199     1:01:56   14:21       44:35
2716  Dianne Walsh           F4044      149/225       45:25   14:22       44:37
2717  Jen Maus               F2529      333/432       49:29   14:22       44:38
2718  Diane Bruhn            F5559       68/149       50:11   14:22       44:39
2719  Emily Williamson       F1112        68/84       48:50   14:23       44:39
2720  Debra Lunke            F4549      100/175       48:13   14:23       44:40
2721  Berny Anderson         F5559       69/149       45:08   14:24       44:42
2722  Dorothy Vincent        F5054      101/199       47:17   14:24       44:42
2723  Gale Chapman           F5559       70/149       45:59   14:24       44:42
2724  Robin Sim              F2529      334/432       45:59   14:24       44:43
2725  Susan Lopez            F4044      150/225       45:20   14:24       44:43
2726  Susie Bitner           F3034      219/324       46:00   14:24       44:43
2727  Sarah Stahlecker       F2024      196/244       45:59   14:24       44:44
2728  Karal Baspaly          F5559       71/149       45:52   14:24       44:45
2729  Lynn Bendickson        F3539      212/297       48:49   14:25       44:46
2730  Chelsey Cotney         F1519      119/136       48:15   14:25       44:46
2731  Janice Glaeske         F4044      151/225       48:03   14:25       44:47
2732  Kim Schock             F5559       72/149       50:49   14:25       44:47
2733  Cortney Schneider      M2529      114/120       50:50   14:25       44:47
2734  Kaileen Flaherty       F1314        72/85       48:17   14:26       44:48
2735  Amanda Carlson         F2529      335/432       47:56   14:26       44:49
2736  Nicole Wohl            F3539      213/297       47:57   14:26       44:49
2737  Viki Zimmerman         F5559       73/149       47:38   14:26       44:50
2738  Candy Kepler           F3539      214/297       46:49   14:26       44:50
2739  Gail Schutz            F4044      152/225       46:49   14:26       44:51
2740  Kasey Gackle           F1519      120/136       45:58   14:27       44:51
2741  Hannah Gackle          F1112        69/84       45:58   14:27       44:52
2742  Todd Morken            M4044        74/92       46:12   14:27       44:52
2743  Ruth Pung              F5054      102/199       46:47   14:27       44:53
2744  Elaine Gackle          F7074          3/6       46:00   14:27       44:53
2745  Donna Christianson     F4549      101/175       46:47   14:27       44:53
2746  Sharon Olson           F6064        24/61       46:47   14:27       44:54
2747  Richard Olson          M6064        25/38       46:47   14:28       44:55
2748  Kerri Drees            F4044      153/225       45:29   14:28       44:57
2749  Kerri-Lynn Larimer     F3034      220/324       48:25   14:29       44:58
2750  Kari Berthold          F3539      215/297       48:25   14:29       44:58
2751  Isaac Lamb             M1112      104/112       46:01   14:29       44:59
2752  Dave Slack             M4549        76/87       47:01   14:29       44:59
2753  Deb Slack              F3539      216/297       47:02   14:29       45:00
2754  Erin Slack             F0110        58/89       47:01   14:29       45:00
2755  Tia Bopp               F3034      221/324     1:03:46   14:30       45:01
2756  Donald Pederson        M6569         9/16       46:56   14:30       45:01
2757  Mitzi Pederson         F5559       74/149       46:56   14:30       45:02
2758  Cindi Mesenbrink       F3034      222/324       45:22   14:30       45:02
2759  Jody Schnaidt          F3034      223/324       45:23   14:30       45:03
2760  Tracy Peters           F4044      154/225       46:56   14:30       45:03
2761  Nancy Rossland         F2529      336/432       46:56   14:31       45:04
2762  Stacey Peterson        F2529      337/432       49:55   14:31       45:05
2763  Kim Dienslake          F4549      102/175       49:02   14:31       45:06
2764  Susan Hesteness        F4549      103/175       46:59   14:31       45:06
2765  Karla Thykeson         F4549      104/175       49:02   14:31       45:07
2766  David Kidder           M3034        72/91       46:59   14:32       45:09
2767  Vicki Volesky          F3539      217/297       46:59   14:32       45:09
2768  Mollie Kidder          F3034      224/324       46:59   14:32       45:10
2769  Sandy Severson         F4549      105/175       47:02   14:33       45:10
2770  Tammy Tollefson        F4549      106/175       46:58   14:33       45:11
2771  Curt Tollefson         M4549        77/87       46:59   14:33       45:11
2772  Marcia Hagen           F4549      107/175       46:55   14:34       45:13
2773  Sandra Merten          F5054      103/199     1:01:30   14:34       45:14
2774  Amanda Cotton          F2529      338/432       50:54   14:34       45:15
2775  Samantha Albers        F1314        73/85       49:33   14:34       45:16
2776  John Harris                           0/0       48:13   14:35       45:16
2777  Michelle Schultz       F3539      218/297       48:30   14:35       45:17
2778  Jane Heilmann          F5054      104/199       45:53   14:35       45:18
2779  Christopher Smith      M4044        75/92       48:41   14:35       45:18
2780  Jana Bowers            F3539      219/297       48:14   14:35       45:18
2781  Denise German          F3034      225/324       50:23   14:35       45:18
2782  Jacob Albers           M0110       93/111       49:34   14:35       45:19
2783  Susan Willard          F5054      105/199       47:44   14:36       45:19
2784  Kristine Albers        F4044      155/225       49:35   14:36       45:20
2785  Erin Peterson          F2024      197/244       48:16   14:36       45:20
2786  Kathy Hunstad          F4549      108/175       47:44   14:36       45:20
2787  Bonita Zimmerman       F5559       75/149       45:55   14:36       45:21
2788  Tiana Pfaff            F0110        59/89       48:33   14:36       45:21
2789  Lori Selzler           F3034      226/324       50:23   14:36       45:21
2790  Laurie Bowers          F5054      106/199       48:16   14:36       45:21
2791  Nyra Thornton          F5054      107/199       45:46   14:36       45:22
2792  Calista Soeby          F0110        60/89       48:33   14:36       45:22
2793  Bonnie Schmidt         F5054      108/199       48:16   14:37       45:22
2794  Lynn Miller            F2529      339/432       48:39   14:37       45:22
2795  Linda Blasczyk         F5559       76/149       48:08   14:38       45:28
2796  Cari Guy               F3034      227/324       47:47   14:39       45:30
2797  Roxane Junkin          F4044      156/225       46:49   14:40       45:32
2798  Debra Walker           F4044      157/225       49:56   14:40       45:32
2799  Sara Ross              F4044      158/225       46:49   14:40       45:33
2800  Dana Roshau            F3034      228/324       46:49   14:40       45:33
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2801  Lonnie Peterson        F4549      109/175       48:27   14:40       45:34
2802  Patrick Walker         M4549        78/87       49:56   14:40       45:34
2803  Jim Kruse              M5559        31/50       46:55   14:41       45:35
2804  Tami Nielsen           F4549      110/175       49:01   14:41       45:36
2805  Laurissa Stigen        F3034      229/324       50:54   14:41       45:37
2806  Tracey Clemenson       F4044      159/225       48:30   14:42       45:38
2807  Lora Elfstrum          F3539      220/297       47:47   14:42       45:38
2808  Karessa Arbuckle       F2529      340/432       49:59   14:42       45:38
2809  Jack Dawkins           M6064        26/38       48:29   14:42       45:38
2810  Cody Hewitt-Soukup     M1112      105/112       46:51   14:42       45:39
2811  Sherry Torborg         F2529      341/432       47:15   14:42       45:39
2812  Aimee Zimmermann       F2024      198/244       47:15   14:42       45:39
2813  Lyle Erickson          M5559        32/50       47:57   14:42       45:39
2814  Erica Hewitt           F3034      230/324       46:52   14:42       45:40
2815  Emilee Gourde          F1314        74/85       48:28   14:42       45:41
2816  Morgan Schlichtmann    F1314        75/85       48:28   14:43       45:41
2817  Stephen Mohs           M3034        73/91       50:00   14:43       45:43
2818  Jessi Glick            F2529      342/432       48:01   14:43       45:44
2819  Ashley Sizer           F2024      199/244       50:04   14:44       45:44
2820  Tina Mohs              F3034      231/324       50:00   14:44       45:46
2821  Brenda Bruner          F3539      221/297       46:03   14:44       45:46
2822  Kelli Polka            F2024      200/244       46:03   14:44       45:47
2823  Karen Haugen           F5054      109/199       45:56   14:45       45:48
2824  Deann Smith            F4549      111/175       45:56   14:45       45:48
2825  Cassandra Harmon       F1519      121/136       47:47   14:45       45:50
2826  Kelsey Grabanski       F1314        76/85       47:48   14:45       45:50
2827  Susan Anderson         F4044      160/225       49:05   14:46       45:52
2828  Marcia Stavenger       F5054      110/199       49:53   14:46       45:52
2829  Tammy Blawat           F3539      222/297       47:30   14:46       45:52
2830  Coleen Krohn           F5559       77/149       47:30   14:46       45:52
2831  Laurie Polka           F5054      111/199       46:09   14:46       45:52
2832  Vonda Gunderson        F4044      161/225       49:05   14:46       45:53
2833  Daniel Strang          M6569        10/16       46:27   14:46       45:53
2834  Kathy Fetting          F4549      112/175       49:05   14:46       45:53
2835  Kimberly Sayer         F2024      201/244       49:06   14:47       45:54
2836  Gavin Hoff             M0110       94/111     1:05:26   14:47       45:55
2837  Hailey Gnoinsky        F0110        61/89     1:05:26   14:47       45:56
2838  Vicki Reep             F5054      112/199       46:10   14:47       45:56
2839  Jeffery Hoff           M4044        76/92     1:05:26   14:48       45:56
2840  Alan Reep              M5559        33/50       46:10   14:48       45:56
2841  Joseph Peterson        M1112      106/112       51:33   14:48       45:57
2842  Tatum Hoff             F0110        62/89     1:05:27   14:48       45:57
2843  Amyso Hoberz           F2024      202/244     1:06:26   14:48       45:57
2844  Austin Fraase          M1112      107/112       49:53   14:50       46:03
2845  Christina Ross         F3034      232/324       50:45   14:50       46:04
2846  Cheryl Muir            F3539      223/297       49:14   14:51       46:06
2847  Julie Thompson         F4549      113/175       49:14   14:51       46:07
2848  Carla Smith            F3539      224/297       49:01   14:51       46:07
2849  Sandra Fricke          F5559       78/149       48:48   14:51       46:07
2850  Rita Lerud             F2024      203/244       49:45   14:51       46:08
2851  Dorothy Davis          F6064        25/61       49:59   14:51       46:08
2852  Susan Lerud            F5559       79/149       49:45   14:51       46:09
2853  Ranora Sharrard        F3539      225/297       49:59   14:52       46:11
2854  Nikki Mills            F3034      233/324       50:05   14:52       46:12
2855  Jill Larson            F2529      343/432       49:58   14:53       46:12
2856  Michele Huberty        F4549      114/175       48:53   14:53       46:14
2857  Doree Konze            F5054      113/199       49:08   14:53       46:14
2858  Joyce Hafner           F6569         5/22       48:53   14:53       46:14
2859  Sandy Kohler           F5559       80/149       48:30   14:53       46:15
2860  Dedre Erickson         F4044      162/225       48:07   14:54       46:16
2861  Dave Erickson          M3539        78/88       48:07   14:54       46:16
2862  Becky Peterson         F5559       81/149       50:01   14:54       46:16
2863  Annette Nygaard        F3034      234/324       47:45   14:54       46:16
2864  Maria Soeby            F3539      226/297       49:31   14:55       46:19
2865  Colleen Pfaff          F3539      227/297       49:32   14:55       46:20
2866  Arlen Hanson           M5054        46/66       48:02   14:55       46:21
2867  Dawson Schopp                         0/0     1:02:41   14:55       46:21
2868  Toni Brummund          F3539      228/297       46:46   14:56       46:21
2869  Mary Knipple           F5054      114/199       46:46   14:56       46:21
2870  Najla Amundson         F4044      163/225     1:03:37   14:56       46:23
2871  Indigo Kaul            M0110       95/111       47:45   14:56       46:24
2872  Sally Gruver           F4044      164/225       47:01   14:57       46:26
2873  Sarah Kaul             F3034      235/324       47:50   14:57       46:27
2874  Barb Ames              F5054      115/199       49:17   14:58       46:28
2875  Lori Eidenschink       F3539      229/297       47:56   14:58       46:28
2876  Chase Jankowski        M1112      108/112       49:37   14:58       46:29
2877  Mara McCormack         F5054      116/199       49:37   14:58       46:30
2878  Jessica Overby         F3034      236/324       49:36   14:59       46:32
2879  Sloan Smith            F0110        63/89       51:53   14:59       46:32
2880  Johnathan Clearman     M0110       96/111       48:26   14:59       46:32
2881  Nancy Smith            F4549      115/175       51:53   14:59       46:32
2882  Leslie Wiegandt        F4044      165/225       51:55   14:59       46:33
2883  Thomas Hillestad       M5559        34/50       48:02   14:59       46:33
2884  Karen Witzel           F3034      237/324       47:33   14:59       46:33
2885  Angela Hedahl          F2024      204/244       51:21   15:00       46:34
2886  Ron Nellermoe          M6569        11/16       50:51   15:00       46:35
2887  Andrea Kaster          F3539      230/297       50:51   15:00       46:35
2888  Stephanie Henney       F2529      344/432       47:47   15:01       46:37
2889  Cassandra Braaten      F2024      205/244       47:48   15:01       46:37
2890  Bonita Hanson          F5559       82/149       51:56   15:01       46:38
2891  Jill Rivera            F3539      231/297       48:19   15:01       46:39
2892  Shana Wilson           F3034      238/324       52:02   15:01       46:39
2893  Marion Troftgruben     F6569         6/22       50:33   15:02       46:41
2894  Tina Grim              F3034      239/324       50:28   15:02       46:41
2895  Drew Emanuel           M6064        27/38       50:28   15:02       46:42
2896  Toby Jezzard           F3539      232/297       50:54   15:04       46:46
2897  Aidan Jezzard          M0110       97/111       50:55   15:04       46:47
2898  Abby Brandon           F1519      122/136       50:16   15:04       46:47
2899  Linda Hussgackle       F5559       83/149       49:05   15:04       46:49
2900  Nikki Oien             F2024      206/244       52:09   15:05       46:50
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2901  Ed Corpus              M3539        79/88     1:04:56   15:05       46:50
2902  Lindsay Axvig          F2529      345/432       52:10   15:05       46:50
2903  Saunya Peterson        F3034      240/324       52:40   15:05       46:51
2904  Kellie Albrecht        F2529      346/432       51:53   15:05       46:52
2905  Dawn Samuel            F3034      241/324       51:54   15:05       46:52
2906  Karen Derby            F4044      166/225       50:56   15:06       46:53
2907  Dawn Michels           F2529      347/432     1:05:23   15:06       46:53
2908  Andrea Hoffner         F2529      348/432     1:05:23   15:06       46:53
2909  Marge Lorentzsen       F5559       84/149       51:54   15:06       46:54
2910  Jamie Meidinger        F2529      349/432       50:26   15:06       46:55
2911  Kimberly Juve          F3034      242/324       51:08   15:07       46:56
2912  Madison Timm           F0110        64/89       48:19   15:07       46:57
2913  Lori Johnson           F4044      167/225       49:06   15:07       46:57
2914  Janet Fedoruk          F5054      117/199     1:04:27   15:07       46:57
2915  Ashley Swart           F1112        70/84       49:06   15:07       46:58
2916  Emma Greenberg         F0110        65/89       48:20   15:07       46:58
2917  Holly Johnson          F1519      123/136       49:07   15:07       46:58
2918  Beverley Thomson       F5054      118/199       49:28   15:08       46:59
2919  Dean Colbert           M5559        35/50       48:27   15:08       47:00
2920  Ray Husen              M7074          7/8       48:48   15:08       47:01
2921  Brady Munro            M0110       98/111       47:40   15:08       47:01
2922  Diana Weil             F5559       85/149       52:03   15:09       47:02
2923  Larry Weil             M5559        36/50       52:02   15:09       47:02
2924  Cate McKegney          F5054      119/199       52:38   15:09       47:03
2925  Barbra Ackert          F4549      116/175       52:22   15:09       47:03
2926  Cheryl Oien                           0/0       52:23   15:09       47:04
2927  Shirley Dorrheim       F6064        26/61       49:28   15:10       47:06
2928  Georgia Sombke         F6569         7/22       51:20   15:10       47:08
2929  Shawn Beadle           F3539      233/297       49:30   15:10       47:08
2930  Roger Olson            M4044        77/92       50:10   15:11       47:08
2931  Alex Olson             M1112      109/112       50:11   15:11       47:08
2932  M. Barrett Reski       M5054        47/66       51:01   15:11       47:08
2933  Dean Schneibel         M5054        48/66       49:23   15:11       47:09
2934  Carol Reski            F5054      120/199       51:01   15:11       47:09
2935  Sheila Christianson    F4044      168/225       49:31   15:11       47:10
2936  Janine Schneibel       F2529      350/432       49:24   15:12       47:12
2937  Jill Bjerken           F0110        66/89       50:57   15:12       47:12
2938  Rachael Moeglein       F3539      234/297       50:57   15:12       47:14
2939  Karla Olson            F2529      351/432       48:57   15:13       47:16
2940  Darlene Colbert        F5559       86/149       48:44   15:13       47:16
2941  Dan Dammer             M4044        78/92       50:25   15:13       47:16
2942  Winona Kingbird        F3034      243/324       51:38   15:14       47:18
2943  Gwen Meek              F2529      352/432       50:07   15:14       47:18
2944  Sarah Klimek           F2529      353/432       48:23   15:15       47:22
2945  Heather Bartlett       F3034      244/324       50:49   15:15       47:22
2946  Angela Hansen-Cook     F3539      235/297       48:23   15:15       47:23
2947  Tonya Parton           F2529      354/432       48:08   15:15       47:23
2948  Bruce Benson           M6064        28/38       48:26   15:15       47:23
2949  Jan Odenbach           F6064        27/61     1:06:07   15:16       47:24
2950  Suzi Uggerud           F3034      245/324       48:28   15:16       47:26
2951  Kate Hoverson          F2529      355/432       49:14   15:17       47:26
2952  Alison Rowell          F2529      356/432       49:14   15:17       47:27
2953  Cynthia Hensley        F3539      236/297       47:43   15:17       47:27
2954  Mary Hoglund           F5054      121/199       47:43   15:17       47:28
2955  Michelle Bishoff       F4044      169/225       49:09   15:17       47:28
2956  Tracy Sinclair         F4044      170/225       49:10   15:17       47:28
2957  Krista Jones           F2024      207/244     1:08:03   15:17       47:28
2958  Patti Nelson           F4549      117/175       48:29   15:17       47:28
2959  Carter Ridl            M0110       99/111       50:12   15:17       47:28
2960  Kriss Burns            F4044      171/225       49:10   15:17       47:29
2961  Gloria Palm            F4549      118/175       49:10   15:18       47:30
2962  Ray Ridl               M4044        79/92       50:13   15:18       47:30
2963  Amanda Piller          F2024      208/244     1:08:03   15:18       47:31
2964  Kevin Mjelstad         M4044        80/92       52:57   15:19       47:36
2965  Robin Jemtrud          F3539      237/297       47:50   15:20       47:38
2966  Sylvia Fleming         F6064        28/61       52:00   15:21       47:39
2967  Megan Vanyo            F3034      246/324       49:56   15:21       47:40
2968  Lindsay Anderson       F2529      357/432       51:58   15:21       47:40
2969  Kari Motis             F2024      209/244     1:04:56   15:21       47:41
2970  Stacy Gulsvig          F2529      358/432       48:34   15:21       47:41
2971  Heidi Bingle           F3034      247/324       51:59   15:21       47:42
2972  Dawn Benson            F5054      122/199       48:46   15:22       47:42
2973  Kathi Schwan           F5054      123/199       48:35   15:22       47:42
2974  Sarah Schmidt          F1112        71/84       51:34   15:22       47:44
2975  Jeff Schmidt           M4044        81/92       51:34   15:22       47:45
2976  Lara Loritz            F3539      238/297       48:45   15:23       47:45
2977  James Peterson         M2529      115/120       53:20   15:24       47:50
2978  McKayla Schiffner      F1112        72/84       49:28   15:24       47:50
2979  Jim Olgeirson          M5559        37/50       47:51   15:24       47:51
2980  Elizabeth Stromme      F5559       87/149       53:20   15:26       47:54
2981  Shawana Davis          F3034      248/324       52:12   15:26       47:55
2982  Annie Thompson         F2529      359/432       49:38   15:26       47:56
2983  Krista Wacker          F3539      239/297       49:38   15:26       47:57
2984  Kathy Dietz            F5054      124/199       49:36   15:27       47:58
2985  Sean Alves             M1314      100/104       50:00   15:27       48:00
2986  Lorraine Moore         F3539      240/297       51:36   15:27       48:00
2987  Connie Carlsrud        F5054      125/199       51:59   15:28       48:01
2988  Audrey Gent            F3539      241/297       51:36   15:28       48:01
2989  Kim Keller             F5054      126/199       51:58   15:28       48:03
2990  Nicole Leithold        F2529      360/432       48:33   15:28       48:03
2991  Becky Baucom           F3034      249/324       52:24   15:28       48:03
2992  Mindy Deardurff        F2529      361/432       48:33   15:28       48:04
2993  Tom Baucom             M3034        74/91       52:25   15:29       48:05
2994  Chris Messer           F3539      242/297       50:28   15:29       48:05
2995  Andrew Trowbridge      M0110      100/111       48:16   15:30       48:08
2996  Randi Trowbridge       F3539      243/297       48:16   15:30       48:08
2997  Shelley Wepruk         F5054      127/199     1:05:42   15:31       48:11
2998  Kim Roy                F4549      119/175       50:43   15:32       48:13
2999  Diann Streifel         F5559       88/149       49:53   15:33       48:16
3000  Katrina Falk           F3034      250/324       53:56   15:33       48:16
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3001  Kevin Thorsness        M4549        79/87       49:57   15:34       48:19
3002  Katy McMullen          F3034      251/324       49:56   15:34       48:19
3003  Lisa Bartholomay       F2529      362/432       53:10   15:34       48:22
3004  Troy Aswege            M4044        82/92       49:59   15:35       48:23
3005  Katelyn Aswege         F1519      124/136       49:59   15:35       48:23
3006  Jenny Cantler          F2529      363/432       53:04   15:35       48:23
3007  Barb Rheault           F5054      128/199       53:04   15:35       48:24
3008  Julie Runia            F4549      120/175       50:07   15:35       48:25
3009  Jewell Fiskness        F5559       89/149       53:45   15:36       48:26
3010  Carol Berndt           F4044      172/225       50:12   15:36       48:27
3011  Marcia McMullen        F6064        29/61       50:04   15:36       48:27
3012  Ginger Reimers         F5054      129/199       53:47   15:36       48:27
3013  Jonathan Benge         F3034      252/324       53:58   15:36       48:28
3014  Jane Guldseth          F3034      253/324       49:19   15:36       48:28
3015  Rhea Lipsh             F3034      254/324       49:19   15:36       48:28
3016  Tami Larson            F3539      244/297       50:36   15:37       48:29
3017  Maryjo Marty           F3539      245/297       50:02   15:37       48:29
3018  Brenda Brumbaugh       F5054      130/199       50:36   15:37       48:29
3019  Marcia Siegle          F4549      121/175       50:36   15:37       48:29
3020  Chelsey Runia          F2024      210/244       50:13   15:37       48:30
3021  Stephanie Kautzman     F3539      246/297       50:02   15:37       48:31
3022  Mercedes Hanson        F3539      247/297       50:03   15:38       48:32
3023  Mary Beth Traynor      F4549      122/175       50:03   15:38       48:32
3024  Jackie Rousseau        F3034      255/324       52:54   15:38       48:34
3025  Steven Gruver          M4044        83/92       49:13   15:39       48:35
3026  Alexander Gruver       M0110      101/111       49:12   15:39       48:35
3027  Carrie Bjorge          F3034      256/324       50:43   15:39       48:35
3028  Beth Mohan             F4549      123/175       53:25   15:39       48:35
3029  Charles Rousseau Jr.   M4044        84/92       52:54   15:39       48:35
3030  Jodi Christiansen      F3034      257/324       50:44   15:39       48:36
3031  Jennifer Janes         F3034      258/324       50:44   15:39       48:36
3032  Delori Baer            F3539      248/297       50:00   15:39       48:37
3033  Linda Francis          F5559       90/149       50:00   15:39       48:37
3034  Patty Stirling         F5559       91/149       49:53   15:40       48:38
3035  Jennifer Varholdt      F2529      364/432       49:53   15:40       48:39
3036  Bette Nerby            F5559       92/149       50:03   15:40       48:39
3037  John Gaffney           M5054        49/66       50:17   15:40       48:40
3038  Jill Gaffney           F5054      131/199       50:17   15:40       48:40
3039  Holly Heintzman        F4044      173/225       50:25   15:40       48:40
3040  Laurie Komrosky        F4549      124/175       53:17   15:40       48:40
3041  Cathryn Teubner        F4044      174/225       53:17   15:40       48:40
3042  Rita Nerby             F3034      259/324       50:07   15:41       48:43
3043  Lorri Nelson           F4549      125/175       49:58   15:42       48:46
3044  Thomas Todd            M4044        85/92       49:58   15:42       48:46
3045  Connie Borboa          F5559       93/149       53:38   15:42       48:46
3046  Elizabeth Hannaher     F5559       94/149       54:12   15:42       48:46
3047  Joanne Johnson         F6569         8/22       49:06   15:43       48:47
3048  Lisa Campbell          F4549      126/175       51:52   15:43       48:47
3049  Jan Cummings           F4549      127/175       51:52   15:43       48:48
3050  Roxanne Barbee         F5054      132/199       50:30   15:44       48:51
3051  Debbie Thompson        F5054      133/199       51:26   15:44       48:52
3052  Virgil Scholtz         M6569        12/16       50:35   15:44       48:52
3053  Doug Thompson          M5559        38/50       51:25   15:44       48:53
3054  Maria Tommerdahl       F1112        73/84       50:36   15:45       48:53
3055  Jerry Barbee           M5559        39/50       50:33   15:45       48:54
3056  Ardell Wold            F5559       95/149       51:29   15:45       48:54
3057  Joan Mathison          F6064        30/61       49:59   15:45       48:55
3058  Jane Roppe             F5054      134/199     1:07:59   15:45       48:56
3059  Josie Froslie          F0110        67/89       54:24   15:47       49:02
3060  Chris Runck            F5054      135/199       53:28   15:47       49:02
3061  Joyce Eisenbraun       F5054      136/199       53:28   15:47       49:02
3062  Carissa Graff          F3034      260/324       51:15   15:47       49:02
3063  Aly Froslie            F1314        77/85       54:24   15:48       49:03
3064  Karen Sanden           F2529      365/432       51:15   15:48       49:03
3065  Carly Anderson-Froslie                0/0       54:24   15:48       49:04
3066  Carmen Davidson        F3034      261/324       51:27   15:48       49:04
3067  Beth Teiken            F0110        68/89       53:06   15:48       49:05
3068  Cassandra Gutzmer      F2529      366/432       52:10   15:48       49:05
3069  Richard Anderson       M5559        40/50       53:59   15:48       49:05
3070  Christine Sapp         F4044      175/225       50:13   15:49       49:06
3071  Paul Teiken            M6569        13/16       53:08   15:49       49:07
3072  Jack Teiken            M0110      102/111       53:09   15:49       49:08
3073  Brandy Keenan          F3034      262/324       50:06   15:49       49:08
3074  Amanda Danielson       F2529      367/432       50:07   15:49       49:09
3075  Shannon Elbert         F2529      368/432       53:03   15:49       49:09
3076  Elaina Salander        F0110        69/89       53:04   15:50       49:09
3077  Holly Halvorson        F2529      369/432       53:10   15:50       49:10
3078  Alma Stenberg          F6569         9/22       52:11   15:50       49:10
3079  Melanie Remmen         F3539      249/297       51:57   15:50       49:11
3080  Joy Recker             F3539      250/297       52:10   15:50       49:12
3081  Hope Greenlee          F2529      370/432       53:13   15:51       49:13
3082  Kelly Eihry            F2529      371/432       51:27   15:51       49:13
3083  Carol Krogh            F5559       96/149       50:21   15:51       49:15
3084  Andrea Mimnaugh        F2529      372/432       50:22   15:51       49:15
3085  Kelly Binfet           F3539      251/297       51:37   15:51       49:15
3086  Eric Mimnaugh          M3034        75/91       50:22   15:52       49:15
3087  Tarra Ihry             F5054      137/199       51:28   15:52       49:15
3088  Carrie Nelson-Hartman  F4044      176/225       49:29   15:52       49:15
3089  Debra Boyer            F5559       97/149       50:23   15:52       49:16
3090  Eileen McAleer         F5559       98/149       52:57   15:52       49:17
3091  Kelly Boyer            F3034      263/324       50:23   15:52       49:17
3092  Paulette Osborne       F5559       99/149       51:54   15:53       49:19
3093  Elizabeth Larson       F5054      138/199       50:38   15:53       49:20
3094  Dennis Freih           M4549        80/87       53:27   15:53       49:20
3095  Millie Bach            F6569        10/22       50:35   15:54       49:22
3096  Vanessa Bring          F3539      252/297       54:21   15:55       49:26
3097  Darci Flaten           F1519      125/136       54:21   15:55       49:26
3098  Diane Reff             F6064        31/61       50:58   15:56       49:28
3099  Susan Disse            F6064        32/61       50:58   15:56       49:29
3100  Peggy Petermann        F5559      100/149       52:23   15:57       49:32
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3101  Gage Helm              M0110      103/111       49:47   15:57       49:33
3102  Mark Petermann         M6064        29/38       52:24   15:57       49:34
3103  Desiree Zielke         F2529      373/432       54:43   15:57       49:34
3104  Jeannie Hudson         F4549      128/175       49:47   15:58       49:34
3105  Mariaha Lyons          F2024      211/244       54:45   15:58       49:36
3106  Shelly Dunham          F4549      129/175       50:55   15:59       49:37
3107  Bryn Halley            F1314        78/85       53:30   16:00       49:42
3108  Becky Karlen           F2529      374/432       50:01   16:01       49:44
3109  Dotty Arnold           F6064        33/61       49:59   16:01       49:46
3110  Steve Grouen           M3539        80/88     1:06:32   16:01       49:46
3111  Dana Coley             F3539      253/297       50:02   16:01       49:46
3112  Jane Grouen            F3539      254/297     1:06:32   16:02       49:47
3113  Patricia Groven        F6064        34/61       51:33   16:02       49:49
3114  Judy Joeb              F6064        35/61     1:08:06   16:03       49:52
3115  Emma Dejong            F1519      126/136       53:58   16:04       49:53
3116  Evonne Saleh           F1519      127/136     1:08:07   16:04       49:54
3117  Lisa Steffen           F4044      177/225       53:58   16:04       49:54
3118  Debbie Matzke          F4549      130/175       53:58   16:04       49:54
3119  Eva Byerley            F0110        70/89       52:24   16:05       49:56
3120  Olivia Byerley         F0110        71/89       52:24   16:05       49:57
3121  Stacy Votava           F3539      255/297       53:02   16:07       50:02
3122  Paul Osborne           M1314      101/104       51:17   16:07       50:04
3123  Ronda Votava           F4044      178/225       53:02   16:07       50:04
3124  Michael Osborne        M4044        86/92       51:17   16:07       50:04
3125  Donna Clearman         F5054      139/199       51:59   16:07       50:05
3126  Vee Erickstad          F5054      140/199       54:43   16:08       50:05
3127  Jeanne Hovland         F5559      101/149       50:57   16:08       50:06
3128  Darlyne Votava         F5559      102/149       53:03   16:08       50:07
3129  Mellissa Roberts       F2024      212/244     1:10:35   16:08       50:07
3130  Diane Olson            F6064        36/61       52:35   16:08       50:07
3131  Linda Monge            F6569        11/22       50:25   16:08       50:07
3132  Janis Kirsch           F5054      141/199       55:34   16:09       50:08
3133  Brandi Chyle           F2024      213/244       53:00   16:09       50:09
3134  Shelley Rice           F5054      142/199       55:37   16:09       50:10
3135  Charles Andersen       M5054        50/66       53:29   16:09       50:10
3136  Kari Helgoe            F3539      256/297       50:42   16:09       50:11
3137  Mary Beth Anderson     F5054      143/199       53:29   16:09       50:11
3138  Shelly Ganssle         F4044      179/225       53:00   16:10       50:11
3139  Marcia Pepper          F5559      103/149       50:59   16:10       50:12
3140  Whitney Luneau         F3034      264/324       50:59   16:10       50:13
3141  Brian Fuder            M4044        87/92       52:56   16:11       50:14
3142  Melissa Gadberry       M2529      116/120       53:56   16:11       50:14
3143  Rochelle Roesler       F4044      180/225       52:58   16:11       50:15
3144  Julie Voigt            F4044      181/225       53:09   16:11       50:15
3145  Patrick Derdoski       M1112      110/112       53:09   16:11       50:15
3146  Ryan Salisbury         M3034        76/91       53:57   16:11       50:15
3147  David Gadberry         M3034        77/91       53:55   16:11       50:16
3148  Kathi Halvorson        F4044      182/225       55:20   16:11       50:16
3149  Melissa Golz           F4044      183/225       55:21   16:11       50:17
3150  Leslie Martes          F5559      104/149       55:39   16:12       50:17
3151  Evan David             M0114          4/4     1:08:52   16:12       50:17
3152  Tara Salisbury         F2529      375/432       53:56   16:12       50:18
3153  Andrew David           M4549        81/87     1:08:53   16:12       50:19
3154  Cardnas Ngavaite       F2024      214/244       51:17   16:13       50:21
3155  Huizhen Chen           F5559      105/149       51:17   16:13       50:22
3156  Weikun Guan            M6064        30/38       51:19   16:13       50:22
3157  Jackie Guan            F2529      376/432       51:19   16:13       50:22
3158  Michelle Jennison      F3034      265/324       53:59   16:13       50:23
3159  Nikie Ambuehl          F3539      257/297       54:41   16:14       50:25
3160  Kim Schiffner          F5054      144/199       52:04   16:14       50:26
3161  Jessica Olson          F3034      266/324       54:41   16:14       50:26
3162  Leslie Ogden           F5054      145/199       52:36   16:15       50:29
3163  Sue Krueger            F3034      267/324       54:03   16:16       50:30
3164  Tina Alderman          F3539      258/297       54:03   16:16       50:31
3165  Jan Compson            F6569        12/22       52:08   16:16       50:31
3166  Jo Gourde              F4549      131/175       51:23   16:16       50:31
3167  Sarah Schmidt          F3034      268/324       50:52   16:16       50:31
3168  Gretchen Stokka        F2529      377/432       51:09   16:16       50:32
3169  April Earley           F2529      378/432       55:44   16:16       50:33
3170  Jason Earley           M3034        78/91       55:44   16:17       50:33
3171  Heather Vinson         F3034      269/324       52:34   16:17       50:34
3172  Christel Fritz         F3539      259/297       52:34   16:17       50:35
3173  Jena Ramsey            F2024      215/244     1:09:04   16:17       50:35
3174  Merle McNamara         F6064        37/61       52:34   16:17       50:36
3175  Leslie Downs           F5054      146/199       54:06   16:17       50:36
3176  Sarah Larson           F4044      184/225       55:24   16:18       50:37
3177  Abby Larson            F1112        74/84       55:25   16:19       50:40
3178  Jill Gilbertson        F4044      185/225       53:50   16:19       50:40
3179  Kim Althoff            F4549      132/175     1:06:08   16:19       50:41
3180  Sherri Nelson          F4549      133/175       51:09   16:20       50:43
3181  Stacey Leonard         F3539      260/297       54:08   16:20       50:44
3182  Jennifer Novotny       F2529      379/432       54:08   16:20       50:44
3183  Linda Rensvold         F5054      147/199       54:09   16:20       50:44
3184  Mike Stone             M5054        51/66       53:06   16:20       50:45
3185  Pam Liebenow           F5559      106/149       55:26   16:22       50:50
3186  Eric Guler             M3034        79/91       56:46   16:24       50:56
3187  Cassandra Dale         F2024      216/244       55:08   16:25       50:58
3188  Kathy Fiandaca         F5054      148/199       55:09   16:25       51:00
3189  Melissa Gangnes        F3034      270/324       55:40   16:26       51:03
3190  Laura Ebertowski       F3034      271/324       55:40   16:26       51:03
3191  John Erickson          M5054        52/66       52:17   16:27       51:04
3192  Ian Sander             M0110      104/111       53:12   16:28       51:07
3193  Jordan Annett          M0110      105/111       53:21   16:28       51:07
3194  Renae Thomas           F3539      261/297       53:21   16:28       51:07
3195  Joan Chodur            F2024      217/244       53:13   16:28       51:07
3196  Donna Stoll            F4549      134/175       55:12   16:28       51:07
3197  Patricia Schraw        F5054      149/199       53:13   16:28       51:09
3198  Sharyl Jacobs          F4549      135/175     1:07:55   16:29       51:10
3199  Judy Fedje             F7074          4/6       55:41   16:29       51:10
3200  Karen Lougheed         F3034      272/324       51:33   16:29       51:10
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3201  Julie Fedje-Johnston   F4044      186/225       55:42   16:29       51:11
3202  Jessica Brown          F3539      262/297       56:56   16:30       51:13
3203  Rebecca Haug           F3034      273/324       56:56   16:30       51:14
3204  Kaitlin Brown          F0110        72/89       56:56   16:30       51:15
3205  Jackie Werner          F2529      380/432       52:49   16:31       51:19
3206  Kim Sjurseth           F3034      274/324     1:08:05   16:32       51:21
3207  Daniel Whetzel         M2529      117/120     1:11:29   16:32       51:22
3208  Whitney Delaney        F1519      128/136       54:23   16:35       51:31
3209  Donald Pesek           M6064        31/38       54:33   16:35       51:31
3210  Leah Bjorkman          F3539      263/297       54:33   16:36       51:34
3211  Kristen Paulson        F3539      264/297       54:36   16:36       51:34
3212  Lorna Pesek            F5559      107/149       54:36   16:37       51:36
3213  Koleen Hoff            F5559      108/149       53:27   16:37       51:36
3214  Tara Weber             F3034      275/324       53:26   16:37       51:36
3215  Greg Harrie            M5054        53/66     1:10:34   16:37       51:37
3216  Daniel Rust            M1519        53/55       55:34   16:37       51:37
3217  Alice Smette           M5054        54/66       55:59   16:37       51:38
3218  Martha Rust            F4549      136/175       55:35   16:38       51:39
3219  Teri Verduyn           F5054      150/199       55:59   16:38       51:40
3220  Kelsey Johnson         F2529      381/432       56:31   16:38       51:40
3221  Tonya Highness         F2024      218/244       56:31   16:38       51:41
3222  Kelly Holm             F2529      382/432       53:52   16:38       51:41
3223  Ali Erdmann            F2529      383/432       53:52   16:38       51:41
3224  Corinne Mayer          F2529      384/432       54:08   16:39       51:42
3225  Jocelyn Wiens          F5054      151/199       56:02   16:39       51:43
3226  Kay Braun              F5054      152/199       54:36   16:40       51:46
3227  Gayle Lura             F5054      153/199       52:50   16:40       51:47
3228  Donna Dineen           F4549      137/175       52:49   16:40       51:47
3229  Austin Juhnke          M0110      106/111       54:34   16:40       51:47
3230  Vicki Thorpe                          0/0       52:46   16:40       51:47
3231  Rachel Nikle           F5559      109/149       52:50   16:40       51:47
3232  Meagan Frykman         F2024      219/244       54:35   16:41       51:49
3233  Travis Ista                           0/0       52:46   16:41       51:49
3234  Dimitry Startz         M0110      107/111       53:11   16:41       51:49
3235  Marjorie Zulkoski      F4549      138/175       53:01   16:41       51:50
3236  Cheryl Thorpe          F5559      110/149       52:46   16:42       51:52
3237  Kathryn Grandbois      F1519      129/136       52:21   16:42       51:52
3238  Brittani Blilie        F2024      220/244       52:51   16:42       51:52
3239  Kristen Miller         F2024      221/244       52:51   16:42       51:52
3240  Danielle Grandbois     F2024      222/244       52:21   16:42       51:53
3241  Linda Lammers          F5054      154/199       53:14   16:43       51:56
3242  Brookelyn Dew          F0110        73/89       53:05   16:44       51:57
3243  Louis Daniels          M6064        32/38       52:01   16:44       51:57
3244  Peggy Koep             F4044      187/225       53:23   16:44       51:58
3245  Alissa Roberts         F2024      223/244       53:23   16:44       51:59
3246  Sheena Larson          F2024      224/244       52:59   16:45       52:00
3247  Nichole Truhlicka      F2529      385/432       54:07   16:45       52:00
3248  Amy Olson              F3034      276/324       54:07   16:45       52:00
3249  Brianna Bulat          F2024      225/244       54:08   16:45       52:00
3250  Ernest Evanson         M7074          8/8       52:32   16:45       52:03
3251  Alex Seltveit          M1314      102/104     1:09:17   16:46       52:03
3252  Carrie Wold            F3034      277/324       54:58   16:46       52:04
3253  Katherine Smith        F6064        38/61       54:59   16:46       52:04
3254  Bonnie Olson           F5054      155/199       52:59   16:46       52:04
3255  Laurie Beach           F4044      188/225       56:20   16:46       52:06
3256  Douglas Beach          M4549        82/87       56:20   16:47       52:07
3257  Shirley Binfet         F6064        39/61       54:31   16:47       52:08
3258  Marge Donnell          F5559      111/149       56:08   16:47       52:08
3259  Penny Birkeland        F3539      265/297       58:01   16:49       52:14
3260  Shelley Williams       F3034      278/324       55:50   16:49       52:15
3261  Jenny Stubson          F2024      226/244       52:56   16:50       52:16
3262  Jenny Vangerud         F3034      279/324       55:50   16:50       52:16
3263  Martha Stubson         F5054      156/199       52:56   16:50       52:16
3264  Christine Osborne      F4044      189/225       53:29   16:50       52:17
3265  Carol Vojtisek         F5054      157/199       52:46   16:51       52:21
3266  Donna Lequire          F5559      112/149       55:19   16:53       52:26
3267  Nancyjo Oanes          F4044      190/225       55:28   16:53       52:27
3268  Pam Helm               F4549      139/175       55:19   16:53       52:27
3269  Beth Lequire           F3034      280/324       55:19   16:53       52:27
3270  Diana Bahe             F4549      140/175       55:28   16:54       52:28
3271  Judy Bruns             F5054      158/199       55:28   16:54       52:29
3272  Sharon Holmes          F4044      191/225       57:39   16:54       52:30
3273  Louise Tengwall        F5054      159/199       53:19   16:54       52:30
3274  Becky Berg             F4549      141/175       53:19   16:54       52:31
3275  Julie Fournier         F4044      192/225       57:40   16:55       52:32
3276  Mary Long              F5054      160/199       52:39   16:56       52:34
3277  Brianna Young                         0/0     1:12:50   16:56       52:35
3278  Wayne Bjerke           M5559        41/50       52:39   16:56       52:35
3279  Bonnie Storbakken                     0/0     1:12:51   16:56       52:35
3280  Donna Louise           F5559      113/149       52:46   16:56       52:37
3281  Jay Albrecht           M4549        83/87       54:40   16:57       52:37
3282  Kristy Albrecht        F4549      142/175       54:40   16:57       52:39
3283  Emily Albrecht         F2024      227/244       54:40   16:57       52:39
3284  Gwendolyn Madcke       F3539      266/297       52:57   16:58       52:41
3285  Lorna Hansen           F5559      114/149     1:12:36   16:59       52:45
3286  Roxanne Nitschke       F5054      161/199       54:35   16:59       52:46
3287  Corey Washburn         M4044        88/92       54:35   17:00       52:49
3288  Julie Westrick         F4044      193/225       58:25   17:01       52:52
3289  Jenny Longtine         F4044      194/225       58:25   17:01       52:53
3290  Jacob Westrick         M1112      111/112       58:25   17:01       52:53
3291  Molly Westrick         F0110        74/89       58:25   17:01       52:53
3292  Andrea Beaver          F3034      281/324       58:01   17:03       52:57
3293  Shanthi Wilson         F2529      386/432       53:10   17:03       52:57
3294  Nicole Schneibel       F3034      282/324       58:02   17:04       53:00
3295  Bette Stone            F5054      162/199       55:24   17:04       53:01
3296  Joann Vollrath         F5559      115/149       54:55   17:06       53:06
3297  Sarah Hendrickson      F2024      228/244       57:53   17:06       53:06
3298  Marilyn Guy            F6064        40/61     1:12:12   17:06       53:06
3299  Mary Hendrickson       F2024      229/244       57:53   17:06       53:06
3300  Stephanie Gruchalla    F2529      387/432     1:12:12   17:06       53:07
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3301  Debbie Clemens         F4549      143/175       54:56   17:07       53:09
3302  Mary Hoffmann          F6064        41/61       53:54   17:07       53:11
3303  Emily Brooks           F2529      388/432       53:54   17:07       53:11
3304  Susan Gross            F5559      116/149       54:09   17:08       53:12
3305  Jane Walstad           F6569        13/22       53:54   17:08       53:12
3306                                        0/0     1:12:17   17:08       53:12
3307  Angie Kostik           F2529      389/432       53:54   17:08       53:13
3308  Robert Gross           M6064        33/38       54:10   17:08       53:14
3309  Nancy Slater           F5054      163/199       58:02   17:08       53:14
3310                                        0/0     1:12:17   17:09       53:15
3311  Rachel Greene          F0110        75/89       54:37   17:09       53:15
3312  Sarah Greene           F3539      267/297       54:39   17:09       53:16
3313  Kelly Amiot            M3034        80/91       58:00   17:09       53:17
3314  Amy Rheault            F3034      283/324       58:00   17:10       53:18
3315                                        0/0     1:12:21   17:10       53:18
3316                                        0/0     1:12:21   17:10       53:18
3317  Cindy Erickson         F5559      117/149       56:13   17:10       53:20
3318  Lori Satrom            F5559      118/149       56:13   17:11       53:21
3319  Camille Jackson        F5054      164/199       54:35   17:11       53:23
3320  Isabella Rodriquez     F0110        76/89       57:06   17:12       53:26
3321  Alexandria Binder      F1112        75/84       59:12   17:12       53:26
3322  Jackie Brown           F3539      268/297       57:06   17:12       53:26
3323  Dianne Lapka           F5054      165/199       57:03   17:13       53:28
3324  Alexis Binder          F0110        77/89       59:13   17:13       53:29
3325  Tammy Binder           F3539      269/297       59:13   17:13       53:29
3326  Michael Binder         M4044        89/92       59:15   17:14       53:32
3327  Susan Frykman          F4549      144/175       56:21   17:14       53:32
3328  Mary C. Iverson        F5559      119/149       56:21   17:14       53:32
3329  Duane Shjerve          M3034        81/91       58:39   17:14       53:33
3330  Karen Colvin           F4044      195/225       53:39   17:14       53:33
3331  Tim Daun-Lindberg      M5054        55/66     1:13:47   17:15       53:34
3332  Chris O'Brian          M3034        82/91       58:40   17:15       53:35
3333  Mary Daun-Lindberg     F5559      120/149     1:13:47   17:15       53:35
3334  Leo Murr               M5054        56/66       57:14   17:15       53:36
3335  Jane Belcher                          0/0       57:14   17:16       53:37
3336  Diane Murr             F5054      166/199       57:14   17:16       53:37
3337  Tonya Omdahl           F4044      196/225       57:30   17:16       53:39
3338  Cindy Klug             F5054      167/199       56:14   17:17       53:39
3339  Bob Omdahl             M4549        84/87       57:30   17:17       53:40
3340  Aura Lee Mohror        F3539      270/297       56:28   17:17       53:40
3341  Rachel Tusler          F2529      390/432       56:14   17:17       53:40
3342  Becky Dejong           F4044      197/225       57:46   17:17       53:40
3343  Doreen Hanson          F5054      168/199       54:57   17:17       53:41
3344  Sara Dcamp             F2529      391/432       57:24   17:17       53:42
3345  Jan Sliper             F5559      121/149       58:42   17:18       53:43
3346  Carolyn Talley         F4549      145/175       57:46   17:18       53:43
3347  Peggy Rieniets         F5054      169/199       58:42   17:18       53:43
3348  Natalie Carlson        F4549      146/175       57:24   17:18       53:44
3349  Ann Cichos             F2024      230/244       55:36   17:18       53:44
3350  Wanda Borchert         F5559      122/149       57:03   17:18       53:45
3351  Carolyn Tomlin-Cichos                 0/0       55:37   17:19       53:45
3352  Kathy Swenson          F5559      123/149       56:35   17:19       53:46
3353  Pauline Berg           F4549      147/175       56:35   17:19       53:46
3354  Tina Williams          F4549      148/175       55:37   17:19       53:48
3355  Jessica Edwards        F3034      284/324       58:40   17:20       53:50
3356  Heather Enderle-Kemper F2529      392/432     1:09:32   17:20       53:51
3357  Teresa Demers          F2529      393/432     1:09:31   17:21       53:52
3358  Amy Koller             F3034      285/324       55:25   17:22       53:57
3359  Patti Wolff            F4044      198/225       55:28   17:23       54:00
3360  Carlee McLeod          F3034      286/324       57:04   17:24       54:01
3361  Jill Morlock           F2529      394/432       59:32   17:24       54:02
3362  Amelia Agre            F1314        79/85       58:07   17:25       54:05
3363  Michelle Ballou        F3034      287/324       58:57   17:26       54:10
3364  Sharon Solberg         F2529      395/432       55:36   17:26       54:10
3365  Deborah Carlson        F5559      124/149       55:22   17:27       54:11
3366  Sandra Staloch         F5054      170/199     1:13:04   17:27       54:11
3367  Cara Jordheim          F3034      288/324       55:10   17:27       54:11
3368  Melinda Hagen          F3539      271/297     1:13:04   17:27       54:11
3369  Rachelle Vettern       F3539      272/297       55:58   17:27       54:13
3370  Carrie McLeod          F5559      125/149       55:10   17:28       54:14
3371  Sharon Query           F5054      171/199       55:58   17:28       54:14
3372  Brianne Grotte         F2024      231/244       58:43   17:28       54:15
3373  Connie Grotte          F4549      149/175       58:42   17:28       54:15
3374  Marsha Pynn            F3034      289/324       55:14   17:28       54:15
3375  Stacy Nathan           F3034      290/324     1:12:19   17:29       54:17
3376  Carla Stern            F2529      396/432       56:04   17:29       54:18
3377  Martin Haley Iii       M5559        42/50       58:07   17:29       54:19
3378  Adam Chase             M3034        83/91       54:19   17:29       54:19
3379  Gayle Haley            M7579          3/5       58:08   17:30       54:21
3380  Rebecca Delacruz       F4044      199/225       54:46   17:30       54:21
3381  Holly Heisserer        F5559      126/149       54:21   17:30       54:21
3382  Emily Dosch            F1112        76/84       56:52   17:30       54:22
3383  Terri Shjerve          F2529      397/432       59:32   17:31       54:26
3384  Megan Coon             F2024      232/244       59:00   17:32       54:26
3385  Rebecca Anderson       F3034      291/324       59:33   17:32       54:27
3386  Jo Sorenson            F5559      127/149       59:00   17:32       54:27
3387  Sherri Hebert          F2529      398/432       57:00   17:32       54:29
3388  Rhonda Kelly           F3539      273/297       57:00   17:33       54:29
3389  Jamee Larson           F3539      274/297       57:01   17:33       54:29
3390  Angela Mikkelson       F2529      399/432     1:00:13   17:33       54:32
3391  John Dalen             M6569        14/16       59:47   17:33       54:32
3392  Heather Ogdahl         F2529      400/432       56:59   17:34       54:33
3393  Megan Aldinger         F2024      233/244       56:23   17:34       54:34
3394  Sandy Washburn                        0/0       56:23   17:35       54:35
3395  Lorie Olafson                         0/0       54:53   17:35       54:37
3396  Alexis Bernier         F1112        77/84       59:16   17:36       54:38
3397  Cody Turner            M2024        83/84       59:16   17:36       54:40
3398  Julie Hust             F4044      200/225       59:16   17:36       54:40
3399  Tina Krueger           F2024      234/244     1:00:23   17:38       54:45
3400  Kathryne Breid         F2024      235/244     1:00:23   17:38       54:46
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3401  Emilie Holland         F4549      150/175     1:00:09   17:38       54:46
3402  April Masters-Chizek   F4044      201/225     1:00:09   17:39       54:48
3403  Vanessa Veflin         F3034      292/324       58:39   17:39       54:50
3404  Elizabeth Bares        F3034      293/324       58:40   17:39       54:51
3405  April Madsen           F2529      401/432     1:00:24   17:40       54:51
3406  Aaron Brudvig          M3034        84/91     1:00:27   17:40       54:52
3407  Jesse Madsen           M3034        85/91     1:00:25   17:40       54:53
3408  Stephanie Maier        F3539      275/297     1:00:25   17:40       54:53
3409  Susan Brudvig          F3539      276/297     1:00:26   17:40       54:53
3410  Pamela Emmerich        F5054      172/199       56:43   17:41       54:54
3411  Olivia Brouillard      F2529      402/432       56:43   17:41       54:54
3412  Bob Dambach            M5559        43/50       57:55   17:41       54:55
3413  Mary Leibel            F2529      403/432       57:55   17:41       54:56
3414  Jeanne Dambach         F2024      236/244       57:55   17:41       54:56
3415  Gavin Westereng        M0110      108/111       59:16   17:44       55:03
3416  Madeline Westereng     F0110        78/89       59:17   17:44       55:05
3417  Stephanie Rikhus       F2024      237/244       58:46   17:44       55:06
3418  Sarah Rikhus           F2024      238/244       58:46   17:44       55:06
3419  Breanna Whitcomb       F2529      404/432       58:46   17:45       55:06
3420  Reagan Applegren       F0110        79/89       59:18   17:45       55:08
3421  Rebecca Roehr          F3034      294/324     1:14:17   17:45       55:08
3422  Sandra Heinle          F5054      173/199       57:32   17:47       55:14
3423  Mary Jo Christensen    F5559      128/149       57:33   17:47       55:15
3424  Heidi Eckart           F3034      295/324     1:00:32   17:47       55:15
3425  Addi Eckart            F0110        80/89     1:00:31   17:47       55:15
3426  Toni Erickson          F5054      174/199       56:29   17:48       55:16
3427  Nina Jackson           F1519      130/136       56:29   17:48       55:17
3428  Barbara Bachman        F4549      151/175       55:54   17:48       55:17
3429  Donna Seltveit         F4549      152/175       57:32   17:48       55:18
3430  Connie Stone           F5054      175/199       57:42   17:49       55:19
3431  Janet Haiby            F4549      153/175       55:57   17:49       55:20
3432  Jaidyn Roehr           F0110        81/89     1:14:35   17:50       55:23
3433  Burton Belknap         M6064        34/38       56:17   17:51       55:25
3434  Erin Thostenson        F1112        78/84       57:26   17:51       55:25
3435  Gayle Thostenson       F4549      154/175       57:29   17:51       55:26
3436  Patricia Belknap       F6064        42/61       56:18   17:51       55:27
3437  Jennifer Crone         F2529      405/432     1:00:56   17:51       55:27
3438  Aaron Crone            M3034        86/91     1:00:56   17:51       55:28
3439  Alanna Rerick          F3034      296/324     1:00:56   17:51       55:28
3440  Lisa Amb               F4044      202/225     1:00:22   17:52       55:29
3441  Donna Edwards          F5054      176/199     1:00:45   17:52       55:29
3442  Abbra Olson            F4044      203/225       56:36   17:53       55:32
3443  Del Enno               F4549      155/175       56:36   17:53       55:32
3444  Kina Wong              F3539      277/297     1:00:52   17:53       55:34
3445  Sharon Ormbreck        F6569        14/22     1:00:52   17:54       55:34
3446  William Christensen    M5559        44/50       57:54   17:54       55:35
3447  Erich Montgomery       M6064        35/38       57:54   17:54       55:35
3448  Theresa McMullen       F5054      177/199       58:30   17:55       55:38
3449  Bud McMullen           M5054        57/66       58:30   17:55       55:39
3450  Karla Thoennes         F4044      204/225       58:48   17:55       55:40
3451  Shirley Thoennes       F4549      156/175       58:49   17:55       55:40
3452  Rebecca Zetacha        F1112        79/84     1:16:08   17:56       55:42
3453  Morgan Olson           M2529      118/120     1:01:28   17:56       55:42
3454  Megan Fairbanks        F1112        80/84     1:01:29   17:56       55:43
3455  Michelle Applegren     F3034      297/324       59:56   17:56       55:43
3456  Logan Roehr            M0110      109/111     1:14:56   17:57       55:44
3457  Jill McMullen          F2529      406/432     1:01:11   17:57       55:45
3458  Carrie Johnston-Carnes F3034      298/324     1:00:06   17:58       55:47
3459  Suzanne Haugen         F2529      407/432       59:22   17:58       55:48
3460  Lana Koski             F2529      408/432       59:22   17:58       55:48
3461  Dorothy Barnard        F5054      178/199       59:08   17:59       55:50
3462  Sara Barnard           F2024      239/244       59:08   17:59       55:50
3463  Diane Kelly            F4549      157/175       59:08   17:59       55:51
3464  Paige Blonigan         F1112        81/84       59:07   17:59       55:52
3465  Karlene Elfstrum       F6064        43/61       58:38   18:00       55:54
3466  Faye Mills             F6064        44/61       59:04   18:00       55:54
3467  Amelia Balsimo         F1112        82/84       59:04   18:00       55:54
3468  Ken Elfstrum           M6064        36/38       58:38   18:00       55:54
3469  Carrie Speer           F3539      278/297       59:06   18:00       55:55
3470  Shari Zimbelman        F3034      299/324       59:07   18:00       55:55
3471  Michelle Morken        F4044      205/225       57:17   18:00       55:55
3472  Nancy Kaspari          F4044      206/225       57:17   18:01       55:56
3473  Ann Johnston           F0110        82/89       56:52   18:02       56:00
3474  Joan Larson            F5559      129/149       58:35   18:02       56:01
3475  Marilyn Bittner        F6064        45/61       58:35   18:02       56:02
3476  Katrina Donner         F1519      131/136       56:52   18:02       56:02
3477  Jessica Albrecht       F2529      409/432       56:24   18:03       56:03
3478  Suzanne Sander         F4549      158/175       58:13   18:04       56:06
3479  Amanda Tarvestad       F1314        80/85       56:39   18:05       56:10
3480  Sarah Tarvestad        F1112        83/84       56:39   18:05       56:11
3481  Carmen Henn            F4044      207/225       58:43   18:06       56:12
3482  Jennifer Johnson                      0/0       58:42   18:06       56:12
3483  Jenny Schuman          F2529      410/432       57:32   18:07       56:15
3484  Terri Enlund           F4549      159/175       57:31   18:07       56:15
3485  Pat Solberg            M7579          4/5       56:35   18:07       56:16
3486  Kimberlie Larson-Likne F2529      411/432     1:00:15   18:08       56:18
3487  Melanie Fraase         F3034      300/324     1:00:11   18:08       56:19
3488  Gary Murra             M5559        45/50       59:00   18:11       56:30
3489  Vern Murra             M5559        46/50       59:00   18:12       56:31
3490  Pam Murra              F5054      179/199       59:03   18:12       56:33
3491  Darlene Murra          F5559      130/149       59:03   18:13       56:34
3492  Michele Murra          F3034      301/324       59:03   18:13       56:36
3493  Amanda Wiener          F3034      302/324     1:01:15   18:15       56:42
3494  Linda Miller           F5559      131/149     1:02:10   18:16       56:43
3495  Kathy Cihlar           F6064        46/61     1:02:10   18:16       56:44
3496  Ann Miller             F2529      412/432     1:02:10   18:16       56:44
3497  Melissa Eastlund       F3034      303/324     1:00:07   18:17       56:48
3498  Jasminka Keric         F4549      160/175     1:01:12   18:17       56:48
3499  Kevin Eastlund         M3539        81/88     1:00:07   18:17       56:49
3500  Teresa English         F5054      180/199     1:01:26   18:21       57:00
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3501  Jodi Crouse            F3539      279/297     1:01:46   18:22       57:04
3502  Emily Schafer          F2529      413/432     1:02:40   18:22       57:04
3503  Cheri Verdoorn         F4549      161/175     1:02:39   18:23       57:04
3504  Shannon Rath           F3034      304/324     1:01:46   18:23       57:05
3505  Mary Josephson         F4044      208/225     1:16:19   18:23       57:07
3506  Katie Crawford         F1314        81/85     1:00:04   18:23       57:07
3507  Lauren Ugelstad        F1519      132/136     1:01:19   18:23       57:07
3508  Steve Dixon            M4549        85/87     1:00:03   18:24       57:07
3509  Ian Crawford           M1519        54/55     1:00:05   18:24       57:07
3510  Nancy Dixon            F4549      162/175     1:15:03   18:24       57:08
3511  Maribeth Crawford      F4044      209/225     1:00:04   18:24       57:08
3512  Pam Olson              F5559      132/149     1:00:03   18:24       57:08
3513  Corrine Reber          F6569        15/22     1:00:03   18:24       57:09
3514  Randy Clark            M5054        58/66     1:01:10   18:26       57:14
3515  Jennifer Thoreson      F3539      280/297     1:02:51   18:26       57:14
3516  Sherri Linderman       F3539      281/297     1:02:50   18:26       57:15
3517  Lottie Lutgen          F5054      181/199     1:01:11   18:27       57:17
3518  Elizabeth Hanson       F3034      305/324       59:52   18:27       57:18
3519  Laurie Walks           F5054      182/199     1:01:45   18:27       57:20
3520  Mary Broderick         F5559      133/149     1:01:45   18:28       57:20
3521  Marlys Carlsrud        F5559      134/149     1:01:46   18:28       57:20
3522  Karen Ugelstad         F5054      183/199     1:01:32   18:28       57:21
3523  Pauline Nokleberg      F5054      184/199       59:52   18:28       57:21
3524  Rita Reimer            F5559      135/149     1:01:07   18:28       57:21
3525  Suzy Olson             F2529      414/432       59:55   18:28       57:22
3526  Nicole Reimer          F2529      415/432     1:01:08   18:28       57:22
3527  Mario Gomez            M3034        87/91     1:01:08   18:28       57:22
3528  Sandra Tangen          F5559      136/149     1:01:30   18:28       57:23
3529  Jorgine Hanson         F6569        16/22       59:55   18:28       57:23
3530  Jill Schmidt           F2529      416/432       58:23   18:29       57:24
3531  Lynnette Sommers       F4044      210/225     1:02:41   18:29       57:25
3532  Rhonda Krause          F4044      211/225     1:02:42   18:30       57:27
3533  Dawn Fries             F5054      185/199     1:02:42   18:30       57:28
3534  Jon Brovold            M3539        82/88     1:02:01   18:30       57:28
3535  Jacob Sorenson         M2529      119/120     1:02:00   18:31       57:32
3536  Doug Sorenson          M5559        47/50     1:02:01   18:32       57:33
3537  Judy Rivera            F6569        17/22       59:23   18:34       57:41
3538  Daniel Ames            M5054        59/66     1:00:30   18:35       57:42
3539  Joann Abrahamson       F6064        47/61     1:00:13   18:37       57:50
3540  Sue Uhlir              F5559      137/149       59:17   18:37       57:50
3541  Amy Haaland            F3034      306/324       59:17   18:37       57:51
3542  Jeff Offutt            M4044        90/92     1:02:54   18:38       57:51
3543  Gail Knutson           F5054      186/199     1:02:55   18:38       57:52
3544  Faye Offutt            F4044      212/225     1:02:54   18:38       57:52
3545  Anne Buchanan          F5054      187/199     1:01:10   18:38       57:53
3546  Cheryl Donegan         F4044      213/225     1:02:55   18:38       57:54
3547  Angela Jordahl-Olson   F3539      282/297     1:00:01   18:39       57:56
3548  Ruth Hetland           F4044      214/225     1:03:47   18:39       57:56
3549  Sue Jordahl            F6064        48/61     1:00:01   18:39       57:56
3550  Dale Hetland           M3539        83/88     1:03:48   18:40       57:57
3551  Lisa Pulst             F3539      283/297       59:21   18:40       57:58
3552  Connie Olson           F6064        49/61     1:02:12   18:40       57:58
3553  Emma Hetland           F0110        83/89     1:03:48   18:40       57:58
3554  Beth Schwartz          F3539      284/297     1:02:14   18:40       58:00
3555  Sheryl Mears           F3539      285/297     1:02:14   18:41       58:01
3556  Kevin Pulst            M4044        91/92       59:22   18:41       58:01
3557  Savannah Nelson        F0110        84/89     1:01:49   18:41       58:01
3558  Connie Hoffman         F5054      188/199     1:03:50   18:41       58:02
3559  Gretchen Hunter        F2529      417/432     1:03:49   18:41       58:03
3560  Seth Nelson            M0110      110/111     1:01:50   18:41       58:03
3561  Lana Stoen             F0110        85/89       59:38   18:42       58:04
3562  Linda Stoen            F6569        18/22       59:38   18:42       58:04
3563  Gina Nelson            F3539      286/297     1:01:58   18:44       58:10
3564  Kollie Momoh           M4549        86/87     1:01:38   18:44       58:11
3565  Bill Nelson            M3539        84/88     1:02:00   18:44       58:12
3566  Sara Bean              F3034      307/324     1:01:39   18:44       58:12
3567  Kate Harrington        F1112        84/84     1:03:37   18:44       58:12
3568  Paul Martinson         M5054        60/66     1:03:38   18:45       58:13
3569  Brendan St.Germain     M0110      111/111     1:02:11   18:45       58:13
3570  Rosemary Chenze        F6064        50/61     1:01:39   18:45       58:14
3571  Kristin Harrington     F0110        86/89     1:03:38   18:45       58:14
3572  Becky Harrington       F3539      287/297     1:03:38   18:45       58:15
3573  Kelly Hurtado          F2024      240/244     1:03:15   18:45       58:15
3574  Denise Quinn           F4549      163/175       59:35   18:46       58:18
3575  Darlene Schuman        F4549      164/175       59:36   18:46       58:19
3576  Jill Freed             F4044      215/225     1:01:41   18:47       58:19
3577  Karie Bormann          F3034      308/324     1:01:40   18:47       58:20
3578  Barry Freed            M5054        61/66     1:01:42   18:47       58:21
3579  Sarah Gefroh           F3034      309/324     1:02:30   18:48       58:24
3580  Delores Gefroh         F6569        19/22     1:02:33   18:48       58:24
3581  Mel Gefroh             M6569        15/16     1:02:33   18:49       58:26
3582  Carol Grettum          F4549      165/175     1:02:42   18:50       58:31
3583  Lloyd Steinmetz        M6064        37/38     1:02:33   18:50       58:31
3584  Patty Steinmetz        F6064        51/61     1:02:37   18:51       58:34
3585  Suzann Benge           F3034      310/324     1:04:12   18:51       58:34
3586  Anne Tripp             F3034      311/324     1:02:38   18:52       58:36
3587  Monica Parker          F3034      312/324     1:02:37   18:52       58:36
3588  Corey St Germain       M3539        85/88     1:02:37   18:52       58:36
3589  Sarah Berger           F2529      418/432     1:03:36   18:52       58:37
3590  Peggy L Willison       F6064        52/61     1:04:14   18:52       58:37
3591  Palmer Guttromson      M5559        48/50     1:04:09   18:53       58:38
3592  Ben Schleicher         M1314      103/104     1:03:08   18:53       58:38
3593  Cheryl Nerby           F5559      138/149     1:01:25   18:54       58:41
3594  Keith Kerbaugh                        0/0     1:03:36   18:54       58:43
3595  Rhonda Dukart          F5559      139/149     1:03:20   18:56       58:48
3596  Coreen Pike            F4549      166/175     1:02:38   18:59       58:59
3597  Becky Wagar            F1314        82/85     1:03:45   19:00       59:01
3598  Liz Wagar              F1314        83/85     1:03:46   19:00       59:02
3599  Barbara Wagar          F7074          5/6     1:03:47   19:01       59:05
3600  Karen Krueger          F5559      140/149     1:03:34   19:02       59:08
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3601  Russell Krueger        M6064        38/38     1:03:34   19:03       59:09
3602  Julia Straley          F3539      288/297     1:19:26   19:03       59:11
3603  Mary Kerbaugh          F5559      141/149     1:03:36   19:03       59:11
3604  Michelle Quaal         F3539      289/297     1:02:52   19:03       59:12
3605  Pamela Colosky         F4044      216/225     1:00:36   19:05       59:16
3606  Kari Scilley           F4044      217/225     1:02:07   19:05       59:16
3607  Arlene Bergland        F6064        53/61     1:02:08   19:05       59:17
3608  Diane Colosky          F4044      218/225     1:00:37   19:05       59:17
3609  Mary Beam              F4549      167/175     1:02:07   19:06       59:18
3610  Gayle Coles            F6064        54/61     1:19:39   19:08       59:25
3611  Mikaela Kujanson       F0110        87/89     1:01:42   19:10       59:31
3612  Jeanne Footitt         F5559      142/149     1:01:43   19:10       59:31
3613  John Peterson          M1519        55/55     1:05:10   19:10       59:32
3614  Ken Dukart             M5559        49/50     1:04:10   19:11       59:36
3615  Jill Dukart            F2529      419/432     1:04:06   19:12       59:37
3616  Derek Schleicher       M1314      104/104     1:04:06   19:12       59:39
3617  Joel Schleicher        M3539        86/88     1:04:07   19:12       59:40
3618  Taunya Schleicher      F3034      313/324     1:04:10   19:13       59:40
3619  Janice Weaver          F6064        55/61     1:00:39   19:13       59:43
3620  Linda Fillion          F4549      168/175     1:00:39   19:14       59:43
3621  Laura Caroon           F2024      241/244     1:02:03   19:14       59:45
3622  Terry Ackerman         M3034        88/91     1:04:38   19:14       59:45
3623  Holly Ackerman         F3034      314/324     1:04:38   19:15       59:46
3624  Lynn Espedal                          0/0     1:02:04   19:15       59:47
3625  Alex Bohmer            M1112      112/112     1:04:58   19:20     1:00:03
3626  Jeffrey Dosh           M4549        87/87     1:05:52   19:23     1:00:12
3627  Michele Peterson       F4044      219/225     1:05:51   19:23     1:00:13
3628  Brenda Syster          F3034      315/324     1:06:04   19:24     1:00:17
3629  Tanya Janes            F3034      316/324     1:06:04   19:25     1:00:17
3630  Shawna Dosh            F3539      290/297     1:05:58   19:25     1:00:19
3631  Kaleena Erickson       F2529      420/432     1:06:03   19:26     1:00:21
3632  Mary O'Clair           F4549      169/175     1:03:51   19:27     1:00:26
3633  Don Thomforde          M5054        62/66     1:03:51   19:28     1:00:28
3634  Tanya Dockter          F3034      317/324     1:03:23   19:32     1:00:41
3635  Betty Mertz            F6064        56/61     1:03:24   19:32     1:00:41
3636  Gregory Seelhammer     M5559        50/50     1:03:39   19:35     1:00:51
3637  Emma Magsam            F1314        84/85     1:03:20   19:36     1:00:52
3638  Barbara Seelhammer     F5559      143/149     1:03:39   19:36     1:00:52
3639  Braidy Dahl            F1314        85/85     1:03:20   19:36     1:00:54
3640  Jessica Thaxton        F1519      133/136     1:03:21   19:36     1:00:54
3641  Lori Thaxton           F3539      291/297     1:03:20   19:36     1:00:54
3642  Karen Taber            F4044      220/225     1:03:24   19:37     1:00:55
3643  Gift Obembe            F1519      134/136     1:05:55   19:37     1:00:55
3644  Pattie Peraza          F3539      292/297     1:03:21   19:37     1:00:56
3645  Ann Magsam             F4044      221/225     1:03:22   19:37     1:00:56
3646  Louise Pace            F6064        57/61     1:03:23   19:37     1:00:57
3647  Lisa Beach             F4549      170/175     1:03:33   19:38     1:00:58
3648  Lori Wiger             F5054      189/199     1:03:33   19:38     1:00:59
3649  Kenneth Klettke        M6569        16/16     1:02:03   19:41     1:01:10
3650  Linda Klettke          F6064        58/61     1:02:03   19:42     1:01:10
3651  Laurie Schuster        F4549      171/175     1:17:25   19:42     1:01:11
3652  Lynda Anderson-Orsland F4044      222/225     1:17:26   19:42     1:01:11
3653  Christopher Obembe     M2024        84/84     1:06:13   19:42     1:01:13
3654  Kari Stromme           F4549      172/175     1:07:00   19:46     1:01:24
3655  Christine Dougherty    F5054      190/199     1:07:01   19:47     1:01:26
3656  John Murphy            M3539        87/88     1:02:02   19:47     1:01:26
3657  Dani Haugen            F2024      242/244     1:05:05   19:50     1:01:36
3658  Deb Schwandt           F3539      293/297     1:05:06   19:50     1:01:37
3659  Denise Halley          F4549      173/175     1:06:05   20:03     1:02:18
3660  Megan Halley           F2024      243/244     1:06:06   20:04     1:02:19
3661  Jake Cook              M3034        89/91     1:08:05   20:05     1:02:22
3662  Kevin Scott            M3034        90/91     1:08:08   20:06     1:02:26
3663  Dawn Flaten            F4044      223/225     1:07:37   20:11     1:02:41
3664  Jessie Paulson         F5054      191/199     1:07:38   20:11     1:02:42
3665  Patrick Coles          M3034        91/91     1:22:58   20:12     1:02:45
3666  Stacy Satrom           F3539      294/297     1:07:43   20:14     1:02:50
3667  Myron Birkeland        M7579          5/5     1:08:55   20:18     1:03:04
3668  Ann Guler              F5054      192/199     1:08:59   20:21     1:03:13
3669  Hope Floberg           F3034      318/324     1:07:40   20:25     1:03:23
3670  Melissa Sather         F2529      421/432     1:07:40   20:25     1:03:25
3671  Wayne Schumacher       M5054        63/66     1:06:46   20:25     1:03:25
3672  Cynthia Bailey         F3539      295/297     1:05:38   20:25     1:03:26
3673  Francine Janousek      F6569        20/22     1:05:38   20:25     1:03:26
3674  Cheryl Steinborn       F6064        59/61     1:07:29   20:28     1:03:33
3675  Tonya Smith            F2529      422/432     1:07:29   20:29     1:03:38
3676  Julie Krout            F4549      174/175     1:09:29   20:32     1:03:48
3677  Stephanie Engel        F3539      296/297     1:06:40   20:34     1:03:52
3678  McKenna Juhnke         F0110        88/89     1:06:40   20:34     1:03:52
3679  Bethany Reecy          F2529      423/432     1:09:29   20:34     1:03:54
3680  Jane Butter - Hoaglund F4044      224/225     1:08:01   20:41     1:04:15
3681  Theresa Backen         F3034      319/324     1:08:00   20:41     1:04:16
3682  Mary O'Connell         F3034      320/324     1:08:00   20:41     1:04:16
3683  Vicky Sunde            F5559      144/149     1:08:29   20:46     1:04:31
3684  Shawn Ostlie           M3539        88/88     1:23:28   20:47     1:04:32
3685  Toni Annette Aguilar   F3539      297/297     1:10:04   20:49     1:04:40
3686  Laura Hochsprung       F2529      424/432     1:07:01   20:51     1:04:47
3687  Judy Thompson          F5559      145/149     1:07:01   20:52     1:04:49
3688  Julie Hochsprung       F5054      193/199     1:22:04   20:52     1:04:50
3689  Stacey Thompson        F2529      425/432     1:07:05   20:53     1:04:51
3690  Robert Lein            M5054        64/66     1:08:38   21:00     1:05:13
3691  Carla Lein             F5054      194/199     1:08:38   21:00     1:05:14
3692  Peggy Sprenger         F5559      146/149     1:10:47   21:09     1:05:41
3693  Brigitte Olson         F5054      195/199     1:11:10   21:09     1:05:43
3694  Erika Olson            F2529      426/432     1:11:09   21:10     1:05:44
3695  Gorden Olson           M5054        65/66     1:11:12   21:10     1:05:45
3696  Andria Messelt         F3034      321/324     1:11:14   21:11     1:05:48
3697  Adam Maronde           M2529      120/120     1:11:17   21:11     1:05:49
3698  Emilie Rath            F3034      322/324     1:10:43   21:14     1:05:58
3699  Darlene Hankison       F7074          6/6     1:10:46   21:16     1:06:02
3700  Darlene Dusek          F6064        60/61     1:10:45   21:17     1:06:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Virginia Dambach       F5559      147/149     1:09:34   21:28     1:06:42
3702  Kylee Engel            F0110        89/89     1:09:57   21:38     1:07:12
3703  Laura Kennedy          F5559      148/149     1:09:58   21:38     1:07:12
3704  Angie Garner           F5054      196/199     1:08:20   21:41     1:07:20
3705  Gail Hadden            F5054      197/199     1:08:20   21:41     1:07:21
3706  Morgan Beaupre         F1519      135/136     1:08:30   21:45     1:07:35
3707  Sophia Beaupre         F1519      136/136     1:08:30   21:46     1:07:36
3708  Amanda McAllister      F3034      323/324     1:10:13   22:08     1:08:45
3709  Colleen McAllister     F6569        21/22     1:10:13   22:08     1:08:46
3710  Katharine Frantes      F2529      427/432     1:37:29   31:23     1:37:29
3711  Evone Wong             F2024      244/244     1:39:56   32:10     1:39:56
3712  Josie Maus             F2529      428/432     1:46:42   34:21     1:46:42
3713  Solveig Heide          F2529      429/432     1:47:18   34:33     1:47:18
3714  Stacy Berglund         F2529      430/432     2:20:08   39:45     2:03:28
3715  Kim Hook               F2529      431/432     2:20:09   39:45     2:03:29
3716  Roger Geraets          M4044        92/92     2:24:24   41:25     2:08:41
3717  Janelle Raaen          F2529      432/432     2:30:23   43:03     2:13:43
3718  Linda Dowdell          F5559      149/149     2:25:03   45:38     2:21:47
3719  Arnold Frovarp         M5054        66/66     3:21:04             3:21:04
3720  Mary Alyce Swedzinski  F5054      198/199     3:54:52             3:34:46
3721  Linda Leadbetter       F4044      225/225     4:12:56             3:53:39
3722  Carmen Richards        F5054      199/199     4:12:56             3:53:41
3723  Diane Jacobson         F6064        61/61     4:12:56             3:53:41
3724  Nicole Jacobson        F3034      324/324     4:12:55             3:53:45
3725  Julie Lavelle          F4549      175/175     4:15:17             3:55:24
3726  Paula Malone           F6569        22/22     4:15:17             3:55:24

Generated January 18, 2026 at 8:37 PM 38/38


